NOCK	,		NC	TIFI (CATIO Pursu	ON OF A	New Jersey SBESTOS ABA JAC 8:60 and 5:1	TEMENT	ME	CE	II.		F13
Date of Notification (1)					Na	me of Build	ling Owner/Operator	(2)	1174				-to-wave
12 /	11	/18	8				it de Nemours	(~)	n I	EC 1	7 .	0010	
Agencies Notified	Type Not	tification			Stre	eet Address	S		- 1.67		- 4	-010	3
□ EPA	☑ Initial				10000000		equake Road		-				1
⊠ DOLWD	Amen				City	, State, Zip			· A.S.BE	STOS	CON	TAC	12
⊠ DHSS	The state of the s	dment #			0	arlin, NJ				LICEN	ISIN	9	
□ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)		gency (ir cation)	ncludi	ng	1	ne of Conta							
(10/10 0.20-0)] Cance								Telephone N				
		Judion				ichol Rei	101110000		732-613-2	400			
Name of Facility Where Ab	tement	is Taking	o Plac	e (3)	r.	ACILITY	NFORMATION	I =		# (## TEXA			
DuPont Parlin Facilit			9 1 100	JC (5)				Type of Facility					
Street Address	- 5,08	j. 1000						School (K-12	2)	4.00			
250 Cheesequake Ro	24							Other (i.e., p	o (Otner than K-	12) nercial	huildir	200	
	aQ .							homes, etc.)	ato una com	nercial	Dullali	igs,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	11	Bldg.	Age	
Parlin	_										J	5-	
County (6)		ME 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4			Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being dem	olished)		-	_
Middlesex									3				
Name of Monitoring Firm H	ed by B	uilding C	wner	(8)	ASC	√l No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Cardno ATC							BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAI	L, INC.				
Street Address					8,000		Street Address						
3 Terri Lane							1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co						
Burlington, NJ 08016							BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitor	ng Firm			Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No.	10001	TiN				
John Lutz	43				Contract Contract	6-8800	215-788-6040		License No.				
Start Date (10)		Schedi	uled (ate (11)	Name of OSHA M		00509				
12 / 21 /	18					18			1202				
Occupancy Status During Al					_ ′			/IRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Facility Closed/Vacated [uring Er	t (Check	only	one)			Street Address						
Abatement Performed Or	tside of	Normal I	Facilit	Abate	ement		1123 BEAVER						
Time of Abatement: 7:00	AM-3:30	OPM/	P	y mou	Irs - De	scribe I	City, State, Zip Co	de					
							BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all the	t apply)							8:					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		ļ	⊠ Re □ De	novat moliti			☐ Mini-Enclo	Procedure					
			Is	Loca	tion		⊠ Non-Exen	npted (*) and Non	-Friable Proced				
Location of				Vorma	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Description of			At	patem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing Mat	rial (AC	(M)			ely by	Asbe	stos Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	Re	Re	m	m
TO BE ABATE IN Facility	<u>)</u>				ance/ Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems in	sulation.	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			000	(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	or	SF or LF)	val	7	nsc	sun
			Yes	No	N/A		other miscellaneo	us)				ate	Ø
Exterior Roof						Transite	2		360 SF	N .			
					1				300 Sr			Ш	Ш
					+								
							0						
		[П		
Name of Registered Waste H				10000	IJDEP I		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landfill				
SERVICE TRANSPORT	GROU	P, INC.		H	lauler II		Waste	Fairless Lan					
City, State					20990	1	4 Cu Yd Disposal Date	City, State					
Yardley, PA						1	12/28/18		DA.				
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title			-		Designation of Comme	Fairless Hills	s, PA				
Gino Pizzigoni			imat	Or			Signature)	1'0 D	ate //1	1,5	-	
SB-41	-		····at	J.			Dear To	Bryone	1/1	2/12	110		
AY 11 GI 1828	3	* Do	not i	use th	is form	for asbesto	s licensure exempte	d activities.	, *				

Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

CK 532	2 PA	NO		MOITA	OF AS	ew Jersey BESTOS ABAT AC 8:60 and 5:1)EGI		W	F15 175 175	
Date of Notification (1)		2/2/		100,000		g Owner/Operator ((2)	and the second			İ	
	13 / _	18		Air	Nova			DEC	172	018	ł	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation		Stree	t Address		*	all designation of the second		0.0	1	- 123
⊠ EPA				348	85 Haddo	onfield Road	į	Commence and the second	Committee of States and	Principal number		
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amended			City,	State, Zip	Code	-	ASPESTOS	CONT NSING	ROL	d	-
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	Amendme	-	- na	Pe	nnsauke	n, NJ 08109	H 60 g		LADIME	nt sur esta	2000	- 1000
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		ng	Name	e of Contac	ot .		Telephone Nur	nber			
,	☐ Cancellati			De	nnis DeS	imone	20.	609-685-64				
				FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where	batement is T	aking Pla	ce (3)			*	Type of Facility (4)			100.00	
AirNova							School (K-12)					
Street Address					3.00		Subchapter 8					
3485 Haddonfield F	oad						Other (i.e., pri homes, etc.)	vate and comme	ercial bu	illaing	IS,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. Ag	ne .	
Pennsauken	(2)						5.000	2		70	90	
County (6)				Con	nty Code /	7)(STATE USE ONLY)					-	
Camden				000	inty Code (MOTATE OSE ONET,	Commercial	n n oenig demoi	isileu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hirod by Build	lina Owno	- /0\	ASCM	No	Nome of Abotem						
The state of the s				ASCIVI	NO.		ent Contractor (9)					
Management & Env	iro. Consult	ung serv	rices				onmental, LLC					
Street Address						Street Address						
PO Box 341						623 Cutler A	an and a state of					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C						
Chesterfield, NJ 08	200000					Maple Shade	, NJ 08052					
Project Manager for Mon	toring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Bill Weisgarber			6	09-298	3-4070	856-755-0099)	00842				
Start Date (10)	S	Scheduled	Compl	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
12 /24 /	18	_12_	/ _2	8_/	18	EMSL Analyt	ical, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (C	Check only	one)			Street Address						
□ Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Entire	e Period o	of Abate	ement		200 Route 13	0 North					
☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of No	rmal Faci	lity Hou	rs - Des		City, State, Zip C	ode				-	
Time of Abatement: _	AM	PM/	PN		_AM	Cinnaminsor						
Scope of Work (Check al	that apply)						,					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renova			☐ Mini-End		ative Pressure				
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demolit	on			g Procedure mpted (*) and Non	-Friable Proced	ure			
	-		Is Loca	tion	T		impled () and Non	-i Habic i Toccu	1	ateme	ant T	`vno
Location	of		Norma			Description of	\f			1		1
Asbestos-Containing	(3.1)		sed So		Asbe	stos Containing Ma		Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABA		1.60	/lainten ustodial		(i.e	e., thermal systems		(Specify	Von	air	aps	losi
IN Facili	À	00	(12			surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		ula	тe
(10)		Yes	s No	N/A		other miscellane	.003)				te	
Front Foyer	-				Linoleu	ım		125 SF				
1 TOTIL TOYET				-	Linolet	1111		125 51				
			П						П			
Name of Desistered Wes	a Havilar		ᆜ,	LIDED	VA/aata	Oubin Vanda of	I Name of Design			ш	ш	Ш
Name of Registered Was	e Hauler			NJDEP I		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist					
Freehold Cartage				1593		1	Fairless La	ndfill				
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State					
Freehold, NJ						12/28/2018	Morrisville,	PA				
Completed By (Print or T	pe)	Title				Signature	1 _		ate			
Christina Lynch			Presid	ent of	Operatio	^. \ .		200	121.	2 /1	d	
ASB-41						ns Must	Hand	\rightarrow	19/1	1/1	1	

PAID

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

•			
11	K#	10	72
1	11-1	19	11)
1	N-TT	1 1	10

Date of Notification (1)			T	Name of	Building (Owner/	Operator	(2)								
12/12/18				220 P	assaic S	t Ass	ociates			40			F	7 1	7	7 6
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress					111	JI-#		L	5 L	1,7	12
□ EPA	X Initial			220 P	assaic S	t										
DEP	Initial Amended			City, Sta	te, Zip Cç	de				1	5 3 7	DEC	,]	1 7	201	0
X DOL	Amendment		-	Passa	ic, NJ 0	(055				7		ULC	,		201	0
X DOH	Emergency (injustification)	inciuding		Name of	Contact				-	Tele	ephone l	Numbe	г			
DCA	Cancellation				* 1					1 7	F.S	BEST	OS	CO	NTR	017
				FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT	NÇÎ	_					ĢE	MSII	AG.	
Name of Facility Where A	Contract to the Contract of th			0-11		D	!!A! \	Туре	of Facility (4	-)						
BUILDING 3 (Aban	ionea Commer	cial Buil	aing	Schea	uiea for	Demo	olition)		School (K-12							
Street Address									Subchapter : Other (i.e. pr				uildi	inas.	home	es.
220 Passaic St					-			6	etc.)							
City (5)								1000	e Feet	1000	Floors			dg. A	ge	
Passaic								10,0		2				0+		
County (6)	County Code (7) Current Use (Pric									olished)					
Passaic	Commercial										2001					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8)			f No.	**	1		tement Cont							
n/a				n/a		_			Contractin	ig inc	;		_			
Street Address								Addres	s ade Ave							
						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					H		_		_	
City, State, Zip Code							A 100 TO		p Code NJ 07026							
Project Manager for Mon	oring Eirm			Telepho	ne No			none No			Licens	o No	_			
n/a	ornig i iriii			n/a	ne ivo.			460.60			0125					
Start Date (10)		Schedule	d Con		Date (1:1)			51101671127	A Monitor		0120		-			
12/21/18		02/15/1		ipiouoii i	"				Contractir	na Inc	:					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	k Only One	e)		. 63	- A - S-7F	-	Addres		9			-			
Facility Closed/Vaca	AVEC THE RESERVE TO T			ent	274		360	Palisa	de Ave							
Abatement Perform	d Outside of Norm				. "	· i=	City, S	State, Zi	p Code							
X Other – Describe:	cheduled for Demo				- 1- 2	''')'	Gar	field, N	NJ 07026							
Scope of Work (Check A	That Apply)			1	. 1 . 5						*					
23 sf or ≥3 lf	017999 My M2	☐ R	enova	tion				Ful	I Containme	nt with	Negativ	e Pres	sur	е		
X ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		× D	emolit	ion .	7* .	98		Min	i-Enclosure							
							>		vebag Proc n-Exempted		d Non-F	riable F	Proc	edur	9	
		lo.	Locati	00		34								1500 740	ment	
Location	of.	110000	ormal	200		D.	escription	n of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing			Sole	-	Asbes		ntaining N		(ACM)	Α	mount				ш	_
TO BE ABA			ntenar odial S		(i.e.		al system acing, VA		ation,		pecify or LF)		Rer	Re	nca	nc
In Facil (13)	У		(12)				miscella			31	ui LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									=		ate	9
		163	.,,,	+			1 - 141 - 11				00.05	-				
3rd Flo	or			X		rans	te Wall	Pane	1	10	00 SF	×				
Root				X		Roofii	ng & Fla	ashing	1	6,0	75 SF	Κ.				
Entrance To E	asement			X		Flas	ning Ma	aterial		30	00 SF					
Name of Registered Was	e Hauler		I N	JDEP W	/aste	Cubi	c Yards		Name of F	Registe	ered Lan	dfill				
			Н	lauler ID	No.	of W	aste		Para escape			Security.				
Harmony Contracting	033083 18B															
City, State						The state of the s	osal Date	9	City, State							
Garfield, NJ						TBE			Morrisv	ille, F	'A					
Completed by		Title					Signatur	e				Date	•			
E. Cirovic		Secretary E. Caraix						/			12/1	2/	18			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Project #	<u> </u>		нот	TFICAT (Pursu	ION OF A	New Jers SBESTO AC 8:60 a	SABATE	EMENT	Chec	ck# 45	506			
Date of Notificatio	1(1)											V-52		
12/11/2018	1(1)					ing Owner	r/Operato	or (2)		E.	M	i=	il.	F1 7
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	n.			Bucho									10
lioned.		41		Stree	et Address	5			HA.	Property		*****		
EPA DEP	Initial Amended			Ciby	Ctata 7:-	0-1			11, 13	Meri spa		1	,	
DOL	Amendme	nt#		1 Str. 197	State, Zip					D	EC		1 2	2018
■ DOH	☐ Emergence	v (includ	ing	Nom	e of Conta	, NJ 070	040		, t					
DCA	justification Cancellation	1) 10							Teleph	one Nun	nbe	Ţ	- Spranger	was an age
	- Janochau	211			Bucho								MOC	
Name of Facility V	here Abatement is Tak	ing Place	e (3)		ACILITY	NFORMA'	TION	Type of Facil	ib. (4)		الما	JIETV.	Silve	24
Residence		0.700000045	********											
Street Address	-							School	(K-12) pter 8 (Other th	1/ 40				
								Other (i.	e. private & co	nan K-12 mmercia	:) al bu	ildina	s ho	mes
City (5)			-					etc.)						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Maplew	od, NJ 07040							Square Feet	# of Flo	ors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)				Count	ty Code (7	7)		0						
Essex County				(STAT	E USE ON	Ĺη		Current Use (Prior if being of	emolishe	ed)			
	Firm Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	IAS	CM No.	22 23 23	I Manua	-601						
			(0)	1	CIVI IVO.			of Abatement (
Street Address			-					Restoration	LLC					
							() () () () () ()	Address						
City, State, Zip Coo	9	_						ookside Rd						
	ece						1	tate, Zip Code						
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm			Tolonk	none No.			olph, NJ 07						
	,			relebi	ione No.			one No.	1	ense No.				
Start Date (10)		Sched	uled Co	moletica	n Date (11	1		33-2550	013	358				
12/22/2018			/2018		ii Date (T	1)		of OSHA Monit	ог					
	uring Abatement (Che	k Only ()ne)				IRIS							
								Address						
Abatement Per	Vacated During Entire ormed Outside of Norr	Period o nal Facil	f Abater ity Hour	nent				Rt 22 West						
Other - Descril	e:		,					ate, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Che	k All That Apply)						Union	, NJ 07083						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renova	tion										
≥160 sf or ≥260	If	Ħ	Demoli					Full Contain Mini-Enclosu	ment with Neg	ative Pre	essu	re		
								Glovebag Pr						
			_					Non-Exempt	ed (*) and Nor	ı-Friable	Pro	cedur	e	
93 38	ia		s Locat		1							Abate	emen	t
Asbestos-Contain	tion of ing Material (ACM)	Us	Normal ed Sole			Des	cription o	of		L		Ту	ре	
TO BE	ABATED (ACIVI)	M	aintena	nce/	Asbe	stos Conta	aining Ma	aterial (ACM) insulation,	Amoun				ш	
	acility	Cus	stodial 8 (12)	Staff?	(1.0	surfac	ing, VAT	nsulation, or	(Specify SF or LF	<u> </u>	Removal	Re	Encapsulate	Enclosure
((3)		(12)			other m	iscellane	ous)	0, 0, 5	'	Von	Repair	nsd	losu
	<u> </u>	Yes	No	N/A							<u>n</u>	7	ate	le l
garaze area			х		duct in	sulation					_	_	-	
			<u> </u>		auct III	Sulation	1		60 SF		×			
			-	_										
N										_	+			-
Name of Registered \				JDEP W		Cubic Y		Name of	Registered La	ndfill	\perp			
lick Restoration	_LC		20	auler ID		of Wast		Neg to the	C 20	·Milli				
City, State			100	3378		TBD	10.	G.R.O.						
Randolp	h, NJ					Disposa	Date	City, Sta						
Completed by		Title				TBD	1 1	Tullytov	vn, Pa					
likica Mrda		Presi	dent			Sig	nature	0. 1	Q.	Date				
		1.001	GOITE					~ /	7	12/11	/20	18		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

(X	
Check	-14
4 10-) ' '
71	

	Date of Notification (1)	A CAR	FI 19		-				,		1	1 1.				
		12/12/18			Nan	ne of Bui	lding Owne	er/Operate	or (2)	MARK	FRANC	101 bc				W
	Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion		Stre	et Addre	SS			MARK	INAINC	PE	VIOLI	HOI	4	Louisian sine
	EPA DEP	Initial Amended		, a					348	8 HURFF	FVILLE	-GREN	LØG	H RK	DAD.	วกาด
	DOL.	Amendm I Emergen	ent#	dina	City,	, State, Z	ip Code	790	EN TO	SEWE				*		.010
	DOH DCA	justification Cancellat	on)	ung .	Nam	e of Con			1.4		Te	lenhorio	Numbe	PS	CON	THO
-	Name of Facility Whore Al				F	ACILITY	INFORMA	RK FRA	ANCH	11	8	56 - 820-	0295	luer	ISING	3
	Name of Facility Where At OLD VACANT HOTE	atement is Ta	king Plac	ce (3)					Тур	e of Facilit	v (4)					
+	Street Address								П	School (k						
		/ILLE ALIB								Subchapt	ter 8 (Oth	er than k	(-12)			
-	517 SOUTH PENNS City (5)	/ILLE AUB	URN R	OAD						Other (i.e	. private	& comme	ercial b	uildin	gs, ho	mes.
									Sau	etc.) are Feet						
-	CARNEYS POINT, N	J 08069						58	Oque	are reet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg	. Age	
	County (6) SALEM	EC-25-15-15			Count	ty Code ((7)		Curr	ont Llas /D						
1	1-4/202-000000				(STAT	E USE O	VĹY)		HO	ent Use (P TEL	flor if be	ing demo	lished)			**C. (**C********
2	Name of Monitoring Firm H	ed by Buildin	g Owner	(8)	AS	CM No.		Nome								
5	N/A			410000	N/A			EDC	OT ADS	atement Co	ontractor	(9)				
5	Street Address							_		HNOLO	GIES	NC				
11	:=							Street								
	City, State, Zip Code							P.O.								
3								City, S	tate, Z	ip Code						
5	Project Manager for Monitor	na Firm			T-11					PT, NJ	08533					
1-		9			relepr	none No.		Teleph				License	No.			
3	Start Date (10)		School	ulad O				609-7				00394				
3	DECEMBER 12,	2018	FER		Mpletion Y 14, 2	n Date (1	1)			A Monitor		573755				
John	Occupancy Status During Al	atement (Che	ok Only	TUAIT	1 14, 2	2019		EPC								
2 1	Facility Closed/Vacator	atoment (One	ck Only (One)				Street A								
Ż	Abatement Performed	During Entire	Period o	f Abate	ment			P.O. I	BOX	337						
> C	Other - Describe:		nai Facil	ity Hou	rs			City, Sta	ate, Zi	p Code						
/ S	cope of Work (Check All Th	at Apply)						NEW	EGY	PT, NJ (085633	1				
N N		ar Apply)														
7 2				Renov					Full	Containme	ent with I		D			
0			×	Demol	tion				IVIINI	-Enclosure	9	vegative	Pressu	ıre		
-								×	Glov	ebag Prod	cedure					
			1	s Local	ion				NON	-Exempted	(*) and	Non-Fria	ble Pro			
- 1	Location of			Norma			2200								emen	t
	Asbestos-Containing Mate	rial (ACM)		ed Sole		Ashe	Des stos Conta	cription o	f 4				-	1	уре	1
	TO BE ABATED In Facility			aintena stodial :		(i.e	e. thermal:	svstems i	teriai (nsulati	ACM)		ount	-		Ш	
	(13)			(12)	Jeni :		surfac	ing, VAT.	or	J.,		ecify or LF)	Ren	Re	ıca	incl
			Yes	No	N/A		other m	iscellane	ous)				Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	2 FRONT BLACK F	OOFS	X	140	INA	POC	E DL A O	IZ OF A							te	(D
						ROC	F BLAC	K SEAP	M CA	ULK	6,00	0 LF	Х			
			1													
Na	me of Registered Waste Ha	ıler		14	IDED		T -									
	C TECHNOLOGIES I				JDEP W. auler ID		Cubic Y of Waste			Name of R						
	y, State			17	7000			10		SALEM	COUN	TY IMP	ROV	EMF	NT	
	W EGYPT, NJ			0			Disposa			City, State						
-	mpleted by						BY 2/1			ALLOW/						
	EVE SCHENKER		Title					nature	<u> </u>	1	A	D-1	_			
	LVL SCHENKER		PRES	SIDEN	IT		2	Tail	5	1/	X	Dat		0		
							11/4	me)	e'	10-	/	12	/12/1	O		

12/11/2018 10:3	5 20126	20321				AM	vc .				10	Tini)	G	AGE	02/	// 83
Date of Hodgingston (D	()PA		No.	TIPICA (Puni	THE SECTION ASSETS	ef New Ja Addalay LLAG E-On	STATE OF STATE OF STATE					Marine and	illes a garage	to :-	M 20	
12 / 11/26	Type Netlinet				DO/	UNIO CHE) UR				i Livit	7.00	10	CEN	ONITS STYG	
DEP DEP DOL	Ameridae Ameridae Ameridae	botel di		Cli		PCOM WECK	. 4 464	01		1		7	1	/	1	
DOH DCA Memo of Facility When	Patification Composited	it) ion	. .	1)		trick ()	MEDIT 'N'Y		1166	=	WED	Als	10 C	(1)		are no distribution or equa
Direct Address	-10HACE	Place	n (g)				27,745-2	a first find		6-12)	han Mages N					7
County (6)	<u> </u>					- 4		935t		- province	A common	redof	100	ı. Age		wedlemmeters
Home of Building Parts	fred by thatday	Owner	(B)	4	ty Code Te usus or CM No.	(i)	Nence	Carrent I	31	CUTIA	ng deman	ahed)	+	20		The second second
Street Address City, State, Zie Code						72000000000	Street	VC Cont Address Presions		ig Inc.	(9)					PAST ENGINEERING
Project Marvages for Month	किंग्सु स्थापन	***************************************		Terrept	tone No.	The Handson	Military Toping	ndo, Zip C nd Park na Na.	NJ:	07432	Llourse	Mar.				
12/11/8 Occupancy States Charge		1 m/		YII WARE	o Diele (1	1)	Name o	152-564 FOSHATI PA Envir	. roller	mind Se	00156			,		
Facility Closes/Ansorte Abeliament Performed Other Describe:	i During Entire i Datalds of North	Period of red Facilit	Abete y Hans	(News)			Street A 280 H	ddrena wyler St te. Zip Cri	pol							
Summer of Work (Check All) 20 of or 20 of 2100 of or 2000 of	let Apply)	B	Petroni Dempl	illen ildn		Selentera		Full Con- Mini-Sinc Glovebo	Miles a	and willing					Harding of Galletiness	-
Legation of		T	(Locus	ion	Ī			Hon-En;		() ed	Non-Fried	Pro	COLLE	res Minipal		
APPRILION-COMMINING Ma TO BE ABAYE	metal (ACM)	Uea	of Choice	ly by	Asse	Des Non Cords	oriptikan at Animy istop	erial CACS	da de companyo	Aem	na-ad	Ŀ	T)	/Pe		
(3)	The American and American	Yes	(12) No	N/A	- QL-G	Surfaci Offer en	YAT,	orusilion, or us)	(Destandination of the	(apr	r115)	Removal	Repair	Бинарация	Encideure	
Dores Voru						Pa	علير	Legor,		de	Di-	2	-			
***************************************	-		-	,									-	The state of the s	\dashv	
Verse of Registered Weste H Verwark Carting Inc.	KARAT .		He	DEP WE Wer NO	water Mio.	Crabio Vi of Week				ightered	Lordin			İ		
ky, state iswark, NJ 07105 completed by				- Wilderhammen		Ompose 18/11/		Ce ₃			-	Lenk	Jiril			
ossiby Addamio		Title Vice P	heeld	ent			aprile	Va	entennes bearing		Digital	n	IÀ.			
86-41 (R-cd-co)	£1					s	Do novue	this for			all articles on		ALC: NO.	ctivitie		

1	2/11/2019	EI	13	2912	52032	1			F	MAG					1	15		ACE	10/
0/	118	5	>	P				ATRONE S	of Hair. Pagagg	Annany 1700 Anna 16 avail 73	aren a			The second secon		DEC	ed.	10	1018
Y	Date of House,	en (t	-		The Real Property lies								a diper				10	DA	Y
Principal parties	Agentales Notified	2	14	B	1973 1973	· ·		EST	LTE	of		SE:	de	MEI	POS	EST	OS GEN	ISIN	g
Agiltorestations	DEP DEP DOL		E	helikut Armangia			Parameter	r, State,						The state of the s		I	1		
Apply was supply and apply apply and apply and apply and apply apply and apply apply and apply apply and apply apply and apply apply and apply apply and apply apply and apply apply apply apply apply apply and apply app	DOH DCA		Ø	Amende Emergen Justification	Op Oricles	ů,	- Han	me of Ce	POCH	EUE	PA	Œ,	2. J.	07	62	t			77)
Ë		- Personal Property lies	124	Carantie		-		MA	RUL 7	VTSC	ME	21.0		1 10000	resno M	bettlee	gl-ra.	1944 .	
1	terms of Facility W	WAR.	About	TOTAL TO		(a)		ACELIT	r march	MATICAL	175		ed by H						-
1	Brook Address		<u>C65</u>	DEAKE	-		Mariana a	22			100			-		fac			
A SHIP	4 (0)									CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		Qu's	ool \$4-42 Shippher S V (Lia. pel) i (Cilhars innin & ci	Prince No.	12) Shiji ba	ddy	ss. ho	Mada.
Minute	20	SC V	rii e	PARK										Polifi				Age	
	wantell (6)				and the second second	T-Company of	Cour	dy Code	77	Secretary and the second	L	100		Ē	}-	Merupa	- 17	50	
-	Bell arms of Mondaning	经	<u>ک</u>	efternegister, resource			1	ty Code ve were	The second second	enterioristation.	Cu	frigati is	on Prior	a being a	derredie	(teal)		-April	Contract of the local of the lo
	moral of Mint Street S.	gran	regg	by Station	d Owner	简).	AS	ECM No.	THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF A PE	Negr	NO DE A	14000	ret Condo	POSTAL	M.	Name of Street	Maryanan	-	alressillations
- 5	treel Address	-11	*******	-	-				The second	1 AL	arc (cire i	nc.					
74											N Add	okan I,	8			(Vizienseen	-	- FEMALES	-
10	ly, Suite, Dip Conf	lang .				-	***************************************		Section Control of the Control of th			Zip (pr							
P	shed Mayagar for	Mon	lorino I	- Iran	-		The state of the s	Annual Specimen	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Mid	kand	Paul,	NJ 074	132					
1		22340000					Tolog	horse No	L	Tolog	Hone !	No.	mar pros.	Lie	ares A	D,			
86	ant Date (10)	TOP SAUGE	- Control of the last of the l	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Baland	ulad Co	eventeda	n Deep (133			661 BIA 5	-	00	156				and the second
Che	12/12/18 many share D	District Co.	- Alexander				8							li Servi	ran In	da .	M.C.		
	Fhallin Chronic	ann a	and the -	ment (LZ)	OR CHANGE	Africa 1			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Girma	Addre	Service of the	d	at Abitta A S	CHOS DET	G.			
IA	Fibrilly (Street) Abstituted Ped Other - Descrip	De la se	d Oute	wiji Seleci ido of Man	Pariod o rei Fedi	l Abaaa Iv Haa						n a p							Withdratio
- Carl	masses in ministration	Mr.	-	The state of	-		-	Part of the last o	will-consequently	Cally, S	Alaba, 2	Spc ad	P. Charles				-	-	
1	ope of When (Char	皖, 為	Their A	pody)		-		CONTRACTOR SANCES		4 300073	10,027,000	eca: 34	J 0780	0		-		NA haran	- Landacine
10	3400 at an 2000 33 at an 52 at	#			8	Persons	Man Ion		5		T G	MARKET STREET	reparation Electronical				15.3		Bioness Administration
	Loon	Minn .			1	s Locati	lan		- Alleum	ALL SALES	N. I. IV	ATTEN PERSONS	PERC	Seel Non	- Company	LEBO		E Troising	
	Anthony day outliness the	d		(ACM)	h 1.5m	Norwell ed Solu	Door Reaso	- Alask	D	inocipilos inairirg ja	4		ellbraday.		eft accept		Ŋ	pë	
	TORE		122		Cus			0	一些自由性理		District the second	Mar No	Printegrama	Allhousi		-	- Constant	P	-
	(1	13)				(12)		MANUAL PROPERTY.	ALCOHOL:	iting, VAT	E. GUT			(Specily 37 or LP		Michael	Rapak	5	Enthoman
-	-	MINISTER AS	Market Springer	-	Yes	No	NA	4		- n y Edda (a a-mode		and and and and and and and and and and		Alman A	F	-	Groupstale	The same
	Base M	٠درود	in .	1		-	7		PIPE	160	•	west men	1	4 .	_	4			
	· ·		Title State of the			The state of the s	and the same of		I IPE	المكاري	LLLTIO	<u> </u>	+	600				1	
	The state of the s	- CHINADA	-				The state of the s	-	- Adamson - Company	Padrice.		-	-			-	THE PARTY OF THE P		
45		The same of			-	-		-	hannes statemen groups			···	+-		-	\perp			
	of Registered Vi ork Carting Inc		Antales.	THE STREET	-	TNJ	DEFW	0000	Cubic		I	Ni Pi	1	ered Lar	1	-		-	Publikes
		G.				04	Mer ID	76g.	of Wes		a de	Gam	d Care	ral San	Manage A		eller.		
City.	Hate Brk. NJ 07105			1		on the same	a manage with Print	No.	Diegos	2 al Date		Ci (S			seety (and	1115		
	which the country of the	MACHINE .	HOME NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY N	and the second s	Adjustance .		77		12/2					A 0870	כר				
Jose	ph Vocature				Tide Vice	Barne L.			9	Sustana 3.6				7 00/1	Date	and in this spec	-	4450cmbi	
Otehdouben		Shrinda.	***********		, जायका	10510	WELL.				1.	Y me	السالم		12	hil	JA.		1
ABB-4	(72-08-05)									* Do not :	V MA		THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED I	ing Kasa			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)

						Print	For
CI	ari	L	18	12	48	<i>></i>	
) E	G		1 1	W) } }
			The Party) I	The same of the sa	The state of the s
disperse and and a disperse of the second of	Section of the sectio	DEC	17	20	718	And the state of the state of	
*	Tele	phone Nu	mbe	с Р ұ З	265	 .&	
e of Facility (4		LIC	ENS	ING	utus		() gradus
School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr	2) B (Othe	r than K-	12) cial b	uildir	ngs, h	omes	,
etc.) are Feet	# of	Floors		Bld	lg. Ag	е	
000	5			70			
rent Use (Prio nool	r if beir	ng demoli	shed)			
atement Con			_				
vironmental	Serv	ices, LL	٠.				
ess Drive, PO	Box 4	483					
Zip Code od, NJ 074	18						
No. -2276		License	No.				
SHA Monitor							
ress							1.000
Zip Code							
					-		
Full Containm Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro	e cedure						
Non-Exempte	d (*) ar	nd Non-Fr	iable				
						ement pe	
rial (ACM) sulation, r is)	. (Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		4 SF			X		
			-		Х		
		56 SF			N.	1	
r ter	-	56 SF 00 SF			X		

12/11/18					elbarto	n Schoo	OI.			5.5.2			3 1	12	I and	1 5
	Ty ie N	otification		7.30	treet Add						1	A STATE OF THE STA	perjular (#1)			445.00
	× Ini	itial		1		ndham F				A Company		DEC	7	019	-	
DEP	Ar	mended				, Zip Code wn, NJ		0		[1]	A COLUMN	DEC	, ,	UIO.	1	1-18
DOL		mendment#_ mergency (in			ame of C		0190	0		- 1	Tele	phone Nur	nber	walk module:		
DOH	jus	stification) ancellation			Aichel F					1	(97	3) 538 3	291×	3265	L.E.	
DCA		ancenation				TY INFOR	MATIC	ON		Table 1			MSIN	AMERICA.	i n stant	
Name of Facility Where A	ba eme	ent is Taking	Place (3)		7,100				Type	of Facility (4))					
Old Main Building									×	School (K-12)					
Street Address									H	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr	vate &	commerci	al build	ings,	home	s,
230 Mendham Road	t									etc.)				dg. A		
City (5)									Squa 20,0	re Feet	5	Floors	7		ge	
Morristown						1- (7)				ent Use (Prior	1.000	na demolisi				
County (6)				(5	County Co	SE ONLY)			sch		II DOII	ig derrione	100/			
Morris	I Ii ad b	Building O	wpor (8)		ASCM			Name		atement Cont	ractor	(9)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	HI 30 D	y Building O	wilei (o)		AGGIVI	140.				ronmental						
Street Address	_							Street		West of the second second						
Street Address								4 E (Gate	Drive, PO	Box 4	483				
City, State, Zip Code								City, S	State, Z	Zip Code	A=1					
								Glen	1W000	d, NJ 074	18					
Project Manager for Mon	ito ng F	Firm		T	elephon	e No.		Teleph				License N	10.			
												703				_
	_		Cahadula	duled Completion Date (11) 973-764-2276 Name of OSHA Monit				HA Monitor								
Start Date (10)																
12/21/18			3/21/19			96 1500 		Ctract	Addre							
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin	03	ement (Check	3/21/19 c Only One	e)				Street	Addre	ess						
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin	ate i Du	ement (Check	3/21/19 c Only One	e) batem	ent	98 - SSP										
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	ate i Du	ement (Check	3/21/19 c Only One	e) batem	ent	90 000				ess Zip Code						
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ate I Du ed Outs	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm	3/21/19 c Only One	e) batem	ent											
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A	ate I Du ed Outs	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm	3/21/19 c Only One Period of A al Facility	e) batem Hours	ent	9	_		State, 2	Zip Code	ent with	h Negative	Pressu	ire		
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A	ate I Du ed Outs	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm	3/21/19 c Only One Period of A al Facility	e) batem	ent	W 500	_	City, S	State, 2	Zip Code ull Containme	•		Pressu	ire		
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A	ate I Du ed Outs	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm	3/21/19 c Only One Period of A al Facility	e) batem Hours	ent			City, S	State, 2	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Prog	e cedure				re	
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A	ate I Du ed Outs	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A Pal Facility	e) batem Hours enova emoliti	ent tion ion			City, S	State, 2	Zip Code ull Containme	e cedure			cedu	emer	nt
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ate I Du ed Outs	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A Pal Facility R D	batem Hours enovalemoliti	ent tion ion			City, S	State, 2	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Prog	e cedure			cedu		nt
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio	ate i Du ed Outs	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility Is Use	batem Hours enovalemoliti	ent tion ion on ly ly by	Asbest	os Con	City, S	State, 2	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempted	e cedure d (*) ar	nd Non-Fria	ble Pro	cedu	emer ype	T
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	n c	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is Use Ma	batem Hours enovalemoliti Locati lormall d Sole intenai	ent tion on ly ly by nce/	Asbest	os Con therma	City, S	Fundamental State, 2	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempter al (ACM)	e cedure d (*) ar	nd Non-Fria Amount Specify	ble Pro	Aba T	emer ype	T
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fac	ate i Du ed Outs Jil 1 hat A	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is Use Ma	batem Hours enovalemoliti	ent tion on ly ly by nce/	Asbest	os Con therma surfa	City, S	State, Z	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempte al (ACM)	e cedure d (*) ar	nd Non-Fria	ble Pro	Aba T	emer ype	T
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB	ate i Du ed Outs Jil 1 hat A	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is N Use Ma Cust	batem Hours enoval emoliti Locati Normal d Sole intenai todial S (12)	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbest	os Con therma surfa	City, S	State, Z	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempte al (ACM)	e cedure d (*) ar	nd Non-Fria Amount Specify		cedu	emer	T
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE In Fac (13)	n o ateria	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is Use Ma	batem Hours enoval emoliti Locati lormal d Sole intenai	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbest	os Con therma surfa other	City, S escription staining all system acing, V miscella	Fu M G N	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempte al (ACM)	cedure d (*) an	nd Non-Fria Amount Specify F or LF)	ble Pro	Abai T Repair	emer ype	T
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE In Fac (13) Room	ate i Du ed Outs ————————————————————————————————————	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is N Use Ma Cust	batem Hours enoval emoliti Locati Normal d Sole intenai todial S (12)	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbest	os Con therma surfa other	escription training all system acing, V miscella	Francis insurance of the ster	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempte al (ACM)	eedure d (*) ar	Amount Specify F or LF)	ble Pro	Abai T Repair	emer ype	T
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE In Fac (13) Room Atti	ate d Duts Outs III 1 hat A A 1 ED Iity 30 1	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is N Use Ma Cust	batem Hours enoval emoliti Locati Normal d Sole intenai todial S (12)	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	os Con therma surfa other wa	city, sescription training all system acing, Vimiscella	France of Materins insurance out	Zip Code uill Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempte al (ACM) ulation,	cedure d (*) an	Amount Specify F or LF)	ble Pro	Abai T Repair X	emer ype	T
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE In Fac (13) Room	ate d Duts Outs III 1 hat A A 1 ED Iity 30 1	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is N Use Ma Cust	batem Hours enoval emoliti Locati Normal d Sole intenai todial S (12)	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	os Con therma surfa other wa	escription training all system acing, V miscella	France of Materins insurance out	Zip Code uill Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempte al (ACM) ulation,	cedure d (*) an	Amount Specify F or LF)	ble Pro	Abai T Repair	emer ype	T
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fac (13) Room Atti Basen	ate d Duts Outs III 7 hat A AT ED Iity The It	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is N Use Ma Cust	batem Hours enoval emoliti Locati Jormal d Sole intenatodial S (12)	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff? N/A X X	Asbest (i.e.	os Con therma surfa other wa ceil	city, s escription staining all system acing, V miscella	Fix M G N n of Materins insulations insulations aneous	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempte al (ACM) ulation, s)	cedure d (*) ar	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Abai T Repair X	emer ype	T
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE In Fac (13) Room Atti	ate d Duts Outs III 7 hat A AT ED Iity The It	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is N Use Ma Cust	batem Hours enovation length of the length o	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	os Con therma surfa other wa ceil	city, sescription attaining all system acing, Vmiscella all plasses all plasses all plasses are citing plasses.	Fix M G N n of Materins insulations insulations aneous	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempte al (ACM) ulation, s)	cedure d (*) ar	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Abai T Repair X	emer ype	T
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE In Fac (13) Room Atti Basen	ate d Duts Outs III 7 hat A AT ED Iity The It	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is N Use Ma Cust	batem Hours enovation length of the length o	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff? N/A X X	Asbest (i.e.	os Contherma surfa other i	city, sescription attaining all system acing, V. miscella ceiling place ciling control control control ceiling control control control ceiling control control ceiling control control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling ceiling control ceiling ceiling control ceiling	Fix M G N State, 2 N S	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempte al (ACM) ulation, s)	cedure d (*) ar (S	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Abai T Repair X	emer ype	T
12/21/18 Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fac (13) Room Atti Basen	ate d Duts Outs III 7 hat A AT ED Iity The It	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is N Use Ma Cust	batem Hours enovation length of the length o	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff? N/A X X	Asbest (i.e.	os Contherma surfa other i	city, sescription attaining all system acing, Vmiscella all plasses all plasses all plasses are citing plasses.	Fix M G N State, 2 N S	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempte al (ACM) ulation, s)	cedure d (*) ar (S	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Abai T Repair X	emer ype	T
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AE In Fac (13) Room Atti Basen	ate d Duts Outs III 7 hat A AT ED Iity The It	ement (Check uring Entire P side of Norm Apply)	3/21/19 Conly One Period of A al Facility R D Is N Use Ma Cust	batem Hours enovation length of the length o	ent tion on ly ly by nce/ Staff? N/A X X	Asbest (i.e.	wall/c Cubic of Wa	city, sescription attaining all system acing, V. miscella ceiling place ciling control control control ceiling control control control ceiling control control ceiling control control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling control ceiling ceiling control ceiling ceiling control ceiling	France Materins insulation AT, or an eous ster plast	Zip Code ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempte al (ACM) ulation, s)	cedure d (*) ar (S	Amount Specify F or LF) 4 SF 56 SF 100 SF	Removal	Abar T Repair X X X	emer ype	nt

Date of Notification (1)

PAID

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to <u>N.J.A.C.</u> 8:60 and 12:120)

Chk#3485

					Office	
Date of Notification (1)	0	Name of Building Trenton Board		or (2)		CEIVE
	ification	Street Address	of Education			(1) (C) (C) (V) (C)
☐ EPA	modilon	1490 Prospect	Street			
	itial	City, State & Zip (Code			DEC 1 7 2018
	mended-#1-12/12/18	1101110111, 110 00			lest lest	J
	nergency ancellation	Name of Contact			F	Telephone Number
		Mr. Dwayne Mo			<i>F.</i> 38	609:656-4900 OLA
NI		FACILITY INF				
Name of Facility Where Abar Grace Dunn Middle Scho		ce (3)	Type of Facil	ity (4) K-12) NON FR	IADI E	
Street Address	01			oter 8 (Other th		
401 Dayton Street						ngs, homes, etc.)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Square Feet			Bldg. Age
City (5)	County (6)	County Code (7)	60000		3	60+
Trenton	Mercer		Current Use	(Prior if being o	demolished)	
			School			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire		(8) ASCM No		tement Contra		
Environmental Connecti Street Address	n			ironmental, l	Inc.	
120 North Warren Street			Street Addres			
City, State & Zip Code			City, State &			
Trenton, NJ 08010			Bristol, PA	19007		
Project Manager for Monitoria		elephone Number	Telephone N		License	Number
Steve Mania Scheduled Start Date (10)		09-392-4200	(215)788-60		00509	
12/11/18	Scheduled Comp	2/17/18	Name of OSI	ironmental li	nc	
Occupancy Status During Ab		AND AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Street Address		110.	
Facility Closed/Vacat	d During Entire Per	iod of Abatement	1123 Beave	r Street		
Abatement Performe		Hours - 7am to 3pm				
Describe: 3:00PM			Bristol, PA	19007		
Facility Occupied Du Scope of Work (Check all that						
Coope of Work (Orlean all the	. арріу)			Full Cor	ntainment with	Negative Pressure
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renovation		Mini-En	closure	-
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	[Demolition			Bag Procedures	
Location of		Is Location	Description		empted and No Amount	on-Friable Procedure
Asbestos-Conta	100	Vormally Used	Asbestos-Con		(Specify	Abatement Type
Material (ACI	(1)	Solely by	Material (A)	CM)	SF or LF)	
TO BE ABATI		laintenance or ustodial Staff?	(i.e., thermal sy insulation, surface			Enclsour ncapsula Repair Remova
(13)		(12)	or other miscella			Enclsoure Encapsulate Repair
	Y	es No N/A		•		_ @
Rooms A-37, A-43, A-45			Nail Cre	te	400 SF	
Room B4			Nail Cre	te	165 SF	
Name of Registered Waste H	auler	NJDEP Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	L istered Landfill	
		Hauler ID No.	of Waste			
Bristol Environmental In		18706	1 Cu yd	Fairless La	ndfill	
City, State Bristol, PA			Disposal Date TBD	City, State	In DA	
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title	30000000000	Fairless Hil	is, PA	Data
Gino Pizzigoni		Project	Signature) .	- 1001	Date 12/12/18
Onio i izzigoili		Manager	Duno!	wynjon	1/9/	12/12/10
GI 18282			0 - 1	1 10	1 0	

APPROVED BY: TOM Voorhees, NJ DOL

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

	1	1 -	1101
011	11 11	42	481
(1/	IN TT	-)	10

Date of Notification	(1)			JA1		D 11.11	- 10		7764	rea /	THE PARTY OF THE P	and the state of t	es services
Date of Notification	12/11/	18		Nam	ne of	Buildin	g Owner / Op d of Educat	perator (2)				WE	
Agencies Notified		tification	100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm 100 mm			dress	d of Educa	ion	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	4F	When it was to repend	The Control of the Co	1
☐ EPA	1,700 110	inoation					t Street		Services Services		em la rei		A COLUMN TO A COLU
☐ DEP	× I	nitial		City	Stat	e & Zip	Code			- DE	C 17 2	018	- 1
□ DOL	-	mended				, NJ 0			4			010	2.
☑ DOH	U.S. 1850	mergency				Contac				Transport of the control of the cont	T-lb-	- 11	1
DCA		ancellation					losley			ASBES	Telephon 609-656		
						-	IFORMATIC	181	11,445	The second of the second of	- SALONIE	7300	- Marie II
Name of Facility WI	here Aba	ement is Taking	Place	(3)	TOIL	.11 1 11		Facility (4)	\				
Grace Dunn Mide	dle Sch	ol	,	(-)					NON FRIAE	RLF.			
Street Address									(Other than I				
401 Dayton Stree	et								vate & comm		lings home	s etc)	
							Square		# of Floors		Bldg. Age	3, 010.7	
City (5)		County (6)	C	ounty	Cod	e (7)		0000	3	1		0+	
Trenton		Mercer					Annual Control of the		if being dem	olished)		01	
							School			J			
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hir	d by Building O	wner (8	3)	A	SCM N		Abateme	nt Contractor	(9)			
	onnecti	on	-				Bristol	Environ	mental, Inc.				
Street Address	Ofwe of						Street A						
								eaver Str					
Trenton, NJ 0801								te & Zip C					
		a Firm	Tele	phone	Nin	mhor		PA 1900 ne Numbe		11.1			
Steve Mania	mornioni	9		-392-			(215)78			00509	Number		
Scheduled Start Dat	e (10)	Scheduled C	-	-				OSHA Mo	nitor	100009			-
				3/18	(.,			nental Inc.				
Occupancy Status D	uring Ab	itement (Check	only on	ie)			Street A						-
Facility Close	ed/Vacat	d During Entire	Period	of Ab	atem	ent		eaver Str					
Abatement F	Performed	Outside of Nor	mal Ho	urs –	7am	to 3pn	City, Sta	te & Zip Co	ode				
							Bristol,	PA 1900	7				
Scope of Work (Cho	ipied Dur	ng Abatement											
scope of work (che	CK all tha	арріу)							Full Contain		N " - D		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\boxtimes	Ren	novat	ion		H	Full Contain Mini-Enclos		Negative Pi	essure	3
≥160 sf ≥260	on Monitoring Firm Hire of by Inmental Connection of Monitoring Firm Hire of Modress orth Warren Street at & Zip Code on, NJ 08010 Manager for Monitoring Mania Ided Start Date (10) 12/11/18 Incy Status During Ab Internet of Describe: 3:00PM Facility Occupied During Ab Incy Status Outs Outs Outs Outs Outs Outs Outs O				noliti			H	Glove Bag F	57:18·50 a.	•		
			ш					\boxtimes	Non-Exemp			rocedi	Iro
				Locati		\top	Descri	ption of	Tron Exemp	Amount		ment T	
				mally l			Asbestos-		9	(Specify		1	T
IVIATE	FARATE)		olely b				I (ACM)		SF or LF)	7	m m	п
		2		tenan			(i.e., therm insulation, su	al system	S		l cem	cap	ncis
	(13)		Ousi	(12)	Jian		or other mis	cellaneou	AI s)		Remova	Encapsulate	Encisoure
			Yes	No	N/A		000 (DURING RADA		,			ate	, e
Rooms A-37, A-43	, A-45			\boxtimes			Nail	Crete		400 SF			\vdash
							20				THE	TH	H
												ĦĦ	П
						7.51	59					ĦĦ	Ħ
												ĦĦ	Ħ
												iii	П
lame of Registered \	Waste Ha	uler		100		Waste		Name	e of Registere	ed Landfill			
ristol Environme	ntal Inc			170100000	uler I 706	D No.	of Waste	F-1-1					
ity, State	IIIC			100	100		1 Cu yd		ess Landfil	l .			
ristol, PA							Disposal Da		State	A			
ompleted By (Print of	or Type)			Title	0	_		rairi	ess Hills, P	H	15		
ino Pizzigoni	, , , he)				e ojec1		Signature	0	-	10	Date	4.5	
i maigoill				Commence of the Commence of th	nag		Kun	6 Pin	moglyon	1 /Chr	12/11/	18	
T 19292				····a	9	·.	1010	0 100	0.00	17/			
I 18282													

K # 93	I I	AII) NO	TIFICA (Pursi	State of New Jer TION OF ASBESTO Lant to NJAC 8:60	SARAT	EMEN 20)	IT				מו ה	Ty	Print
Date of Notification (12/10/	18		Nar	ne of Building Owne				Alexandra Control	DE	C	1-7-	2018	3
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificat	on			et Address 00 HADLEY RO	AD			A	SBES	STOS	CO	VTRO	DL8
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendm Emergen	ent#	lina	City	, State, Zip Code UTH PLAINFIEI	_D, NJ (0708	0	An age of chap	***********	LICE	NSIN	<u>IG</u>	
DOH DCA	justification Cancellat	n)	ning	Nam	ne of Contact	201		14	Teleph				3.	724
Name of Facility Whe	e Abatement is Ta	king Plac	e (3)	F	ACILITY INFORMA	TION	Type	e of Facility		0/	۷,			700 7
Street Address 17-53	: NEVi	NS	R	45			×	School (K		nan K-	-12)	uildina	as ho	mes
City (5) FAIR	LAWA						Squa	etc.) are Feet	# of Flo			Bldg	. Age	
County (6) BE	3G-6 N			Coun (STAT	ty Code (7) FE USE ONLY)			ent Use (Pr	ior if being d	emoli:				y es
Name of Monitoring File ENVIRONMENTA	n Hired by Building	g Owner	(8)	0.000	CM No.'	Name UNIC	of Aba	atement Co	ntractor (9) S OF AMI			TAT	.0	N
Street Address 64 BROAD STRE	ΞT					Street	Addre			ERIC	A IN			
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07					*	City, St	tate, Z	ip Code IVER, N.						
Project Manager for Mo TOM GEIGER	nitoring Firm				none No. 290-2217	Telepho 732-4	one N	0.	Lice	ense N	No.			
Start Date (10)	1/2019				n Date (11)	Name o	of OSF	HA Monitor	S OF AME	111				
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire	Dorind a	6 0 1		10011	Street A	Addres	S EHEAD A		RIC	A IN	S.		
Other – Describe:	Mecessar	mal Facili	ty Hour	e	only	City, Sta	ate, Zij	p Code						
Scope of Work (Check A	I That Apply)					3001	HKI	VER, NJ	08882					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli			×	Glov	-Enclosure /ebag Proc	nt with Nega edure (*) and Non-					
Location Asbestos-Containing	of		s Locati Normal ed Sole	ly	Des	cription o	f		() and Non-	-Friab	le Pro	Abate		t
TO BE AB/ In Facil (13)	TED	1	aintenar stodial S (12)		Asbestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfaci other mi	ining Mat systems in ng, VAT, scellaned	nsulati or	ACM) ion,	Amount (Specify SF or LF		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
CONTROL	Room	Yes	No	N/A								=	ilate	ure
00101102	_ KOO M		X		Floor				2385		100			
					700 %	17106	913		230	3/-	X			
ame of Registered Wast /ASTE MANAGEME			Ha	IDEP W	No. of Waste	9	1		egistered Lar	ndfill				
ity, State LIZABETH, NJ			17	125	APP× Disposal	Date		FAIRLES City, State	S VILLE, PA					
ompleted by AROL RAIMO		Title OFFI	CE MO	GR.			-	al Ka		Date	10	/	1.	-

Check#3228	PAI		NOTI		MOITA		BESTO	ey S ABAT and 5:16		12	EG			7 6	A PA	
Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Buildin	a Owner/	Operator (21		Dro	1 7	004	_	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-
12	12 /	18					3	-porator (DEC	1 /	201	buildings, Bldg. Age a) Abatement Abatement Removal		1
Agencies Notified	Type Notific				Rita L	ynch Address					-			al buildings, Bldg. Age Pressure Abatement T Removal D D D D D D D D D D D D D	<u>i</u>	
□ EPA	Initial	allon			Olieei	Audiess					ASBEST	OS CC	NTR	ÖL 2		
⊠ DOLWD	Amended	d			City 5	State, Zip (aha?			1.1.22	LIC	CENSI	VG			
□ DHSS	Amendm					53										
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergen justificati		luding			pany, NJ of Contac					Talenhone	Numbe	ar			
(NJAC 5.23-6)	7 Cancella											_	-1			
						Bruen	IFODA.	TION						-		
Name of Facility Where Al	atement is	Takina	Dince	(3)	rA	CILITY IN	NFORIVI)	ATION	Type of Ea	cility (()					_
	atellielit is	laking	riace	(3)					Type of Fa							
Private house Street Address									Subcha	pter 8	(Other than	K-1 2)				11 8
Street Address									Other (vate and co	mmerc	al bui	lding	5,	
City (5)									Square Fe	et	# of Floor	S	Blo	ig. Ag	e	
Whippany, NJ 07981																
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7)	(STATE L	ISE ONLY)	Current Us	se (Pric	or if being de	emolish	ed)			
Morris																
Name of Monitoring Firm I	ired by Buil	ding Ov	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name	of Abateme	ent Contract	or (9)						
197							Gr Tec	h LLC								
Street Address							Street	Address								
							576 Va	alley Rd#	283							
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate, Zip Co	ode					sure sure S		
								, NJ 0747	70							
Project Manager for Monit	ring Firm			Tel	ephone	No.	Teleph	one No.			License N	No.				
								8-1777	A		01127					
Start Date (10)	1.5					ite (11)	Name	of OSHA N	Monitor							
12 / 21 /	18		/		2_/		Enviro	vision Co	nsultants,	Inc						
Occupancy Status During	Production of the control of the con						Street	Address								1
Facility Closed/Vacate						**			Road, Bld	lg .# 3	5E					
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:	AM-	ormai i PM	Still and the second	y Hou PM		AM	100	tate, Zip Co				OS CONTROL & CENSING e Number No. R-1 2) ommercial buildings, ors Bldg. Age demolished) No. Regative pressure egative Pressure rocedure Abatement Int Removal if Encapsulation of the control of t				
						<u>-</u> ''''	Fair La	wn, NJ 0					2) ercial buildings, Bldg. Age lished) Ve Pressure Ve Pressure Ve Pressure Ve Pressure Abatement Removal Date			
Scope of Work (Check all	nat apply)						Н		o and decor tainment wi				press	ure		
>3 sf or >3 If > 160 sf or >260 If			ズ Re	novat	ion		日	Mini-Enc	losure	eron one-s a n						
<u> </u>		Į	☐ De	emoliti	on		M	Gloveba	g Procedure	nd Non	ent with Ne	gative	Press	ssure ssure spair A Repair A D C		
			İs	Loca	tion	1		TOTTLE	mipted () a	TIG INOT	- Habie Fit	Joedane	_	1	nt T	
Location of			i	Norma	ally		D	escription o	of				-		_	
Asbestos-Containing N		(I)			ely by ance/		estos Cor	taining Ma	terial (ACM)	Amour		Ren	Rep	Enca	Enclosure
TO BE ABA					Staff?	(1.6		al systems acing, VAT			(Special SIF or L		VOU	air	apsu	uso
(13)				(12)		-		miscellane			01. 01 2	. 1	<u>a</u>		late	re
			Yes	No	N/A										ν.υ	
Basement					\boxtimes	Pipe ins	ulation			8	0 LF					
			П										П	П	П	П
				-		-							H			
						-		-					Ш	Ш	Ц	Ш
Name of Registered Wast	Hauler			N.	IDEP Wast	e Hauler ID No	Cubic Y	ards of Wast	Name of	Regist	ered Landfi	II				
Gr Tech LLC					00337	85	TB	D	T.R.R.F	. Inc						
City, State							Dispos	al Date	City, Sta							
Wayne, NJ 07470							TB	D	Tullytov	vn. PA						
Completed By (Print or Ty	ie)	Title					-	ignature	/ì			Dat	e	-		
N.Jevtic		Own	er						Heuric	Wen	ad	12/	2/18	8		
ASB-41					.1 : 7	· ·	.1		#		- 2011/0	1.20				
MAY 11		~ /	DO no	I use	inis fori	n for asbe:	stos ticen	sure exemp	ited activitie	25.						

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

E	C	E	1	IW
	-		L	4 (J
	DEC	1	7	2018

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Buildin	ig Ov	vner/Operator (2)		1	Ungo The Jo				
	1 /	18			Co	mmercia	l Int	erior Direct			2	SEEST	5	50		uga pomos
	pe Notific	cation			Stree	t Address								NSI		OIL S
P. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C. C.	Initial				1 8	outh Co	rpor	ate Drive			And the second		A		Car care of	
186-30	Amende					State, Zip								-		
DOH DCA	Amenda	_	1 0			rerdale, N										
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Emerge justifical		siuaing	3		of Contac				1.	Telephone N	lumbar				
,	Cancella				Ste	ve	100				973-769-					
							IFO	RMATION			373-703-	3002			-	
Name of Facility Where Ab	ement is	Taking	Place	(3)			-	tuis ti ioit	Type of Fac	cility (4)	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		_			_
Residence				. ,					☐ School	777	,					
Street Address									☐ Subchap	pter 8 (Other than k	(-12)				
	25								Other (i. homes,	.e., priv	ate and com	nmercial	bui	lding	S,	
City (5)	-								Square Fee		# of Floors		RId	g. Ag	10	
Ocean Grove									1500		2			5	je	
County (6)					Cour	ntv Code (7	7)(STA	ATE USE ONLY)	2000	e (Prior	if being den	nolicher	500			
Monmouth						,	7(Resider		ii being den	HOHSHEC	,			
Name of Monitoring Firm H	r d by Bui	Iding O	wner ((8)	ASCM	No.	Na	me of Abateme					-			
Guardian Contracting	125							Guardian Cor								
Street Address							-	eet Address	iti doting, i				-			
1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61								889 Route 9	Unit 61							
City, State, Zip Code								y, State, Zip Co								
Toms River, New Jers	y 0875	5					188	oms River, N		v 0875	55					
Project Manager for Monito	i g Firm	07-1-1-1	W	Tele	phone	No.	-	ephone No.	1011 00100	,	License No	1				
Nicholas Fernicola	1000			10.000000		-9932	1100000	32-349-9932			00624	•				
Start Date (10)		Schedu	iled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Na	me of OSHA M	onitor							
12 /12 /	18	12	2_/	14	_ / _	18	E	.M.S.L. Anal	ytical							
Occupancy Status During A							Str	eet Address								_
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	uring Ent	ire Peri	od of	Abate	ment		1	056 Stelton								
Abatement Performed O Time of Abatement:	u side of N	lormal F	acility	/ Hour	s - Des	cribe	Cit	y, State, Zip Co	de							
		FIVI	'	_PIVI-		AIVI	F	iscataway, N	lew Jersey	y 0885	4					- 1
Scope of Work (Check all the	a: apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 if		1	⊠ Re	novati	on			☐ Full Conta	ainment with	Negat	ive Pressure	9				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ Der						Procedure							
								☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and	d Non-l	Friable Proce	edure				
Location of				Locat Iorma								7	Aba	teme	nt Ty	уре
Asbestos-Containing Ma	tirial (ACN	/I)	Use	d Sole	ly by	Asbe	stos	Description of Containing Mat			Amount	1 2	D	Re	E	E
TO BE ABATE				intena	nce/ Staff?		., the	rmal systems in	nsulation,		(Specify		Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			Gust	(12)	olan!			surfacing, VAT, her miscellaned			SF or LF)	1	Ž		Encapsulate	sure
V.52			Yes	No	N/A	1	O.	ner misoenanee	ous)						te	
basement/crawlspace				\boxtimes		asbesto	os p	ipe insulation	n		175 If	D	3	П	П	П
													7	$\overline{\Box}$	$\overline{\Box}$	
											-		-			
	-			The Sec									-	Щ		
Name of Registered Waste	aulor				IDEBY	Nest-		:- V	I.N.							
Guardian Contracting				11.252	JDEP \ auler I[Wa	oic Yards of ste			red Landfill					
	, 110.				20223		3		T.R.R.F							
City, State								oosal Date	City, State							
Toms River, New Jers		T=-					1	2/14/18	Tullyto	wn, Pe	ennsylvan	ia				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title						Signature			0	Date	1	1		
Nicholas Fernicola		Pro	oject	Mana	ager					ed		12	10	11	8	

1 /	1		Mark (Pur	Sua Nam	nt to NJ e of Buildi		16) (2)	DE	C 1	7 :	2018	1
vpe Not				-	-			p, LLC			CON	TRO	18.
Initial	moatio			,					The state of the second section and become for the state of the second	JUEN	SIM		
		44.		0									
justific	ation)	includi	ng	N					Tolophana Num				
] Cance	llation				Ka	thy Jenk	ins						
					FA	CILITY	NFORMATION		000-400-04	72			
tement i	s Takir	ng Plac	ce (3)				THE CHANGE COLOR	Type of Facility	v (4)				_
								100.000					
								─ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1	2)			
								bomes etc.	private and comme	ercial b	buildir	ngs,	
								Square Feet	# of Floors	F	3lda	Age	
								1100 sf	1		65	.50	
					Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demol	ished)			
						=		Residence					
ed by Bu	uilding	Owner	(8)	AS	SCM	No.							
							Guardian Co	ontracting, Inc.	324				
							Street Address						-
10 Ciess	-		-					New Jersey 08	3755				
ig Firm			Te	elepho	one	No.		72	License No.				
	School	hulad (2000	lation	- D-	t- (44)			00624				
8							Control of the Contro						
V								ilytical					
uring En	tire Pe	riod of	Ahat	emer	nt								
side of N	Vormal	Facilit	v Ho	urs -	Desc	cribe							
_AM	PI	VI/	PN	Λ- <u></u>	/	AΜ			054				
: apply)							1 ISCataway,	New Jersey 08	854				
							☐ Mini-End	losure Procedure		re			
							States on the expect			1	atem	ent T	ype
rial (ACI	VI)	Use	d So	lely b		Ashe	Description of the Containing Ma	f		R	R	ш	Ш
						(i.e	, thermal systems	insulation.	(Specify	ome	epai	ıcap	Enclosure
					15/5		surfacing, VAT other miscellane	or ous)	SF or LF)	val	'	sula	sure
		Yes	No	N	I/A							ite	
						asbesto	s siding		1064 sf		П	П	П
						p de			27 - 120 Ta Caraca - 80000	-			7
		П										Ш	Ш
			SAL TO		-	-							
uler		Ш			1								
			8.0			(2) (2) (3) (3)	Cubic Yards of Waste	the second and the se	tered Landfill	-			
						. 10.	3	T.R.R.F.					
						-	Disposal Date	City, State	200				
							12/28/18	Tullytown,	Pennsylvania			4	
												4	
	Title	oject		J 0000000000			Signature		// Dat	te	1	1	
	ype Not Initial Amend Amend Cance Tement i ad by Bu g Firm 8 atement uring En side of I AM- : apply)	ype Notification Initial Amended Amendment: Emergency (i justification) Cancellation tement is Takin ad by Building g Firm Schee atement (Checuring Entire Peside of Normal AM-Pricapply) rial (ACM)	ype Notification Initial Amended Amendment # I Emergency (including justification) Cancellation tement is Taking Place ad by Building Owner Scheduled (8 12 atement (Check only uring Entire Period of side of Normal Facility AMPM/	ype Notification Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (including justification) Cancellation tement is Taking Place (3) ad by Building Owner (8) Scheduled Comp 8	ype Notification Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Cancellation	1	1	1	Street Address 1888 North Gate Road City, State, Zip Code Scotch Plains, NJ 07076 Name of Contact Kathy Jenkins	1	1	1	1

(K 533	3	PA	NOT		School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other Avenue Street Address Subchapter 9 (Other 12) Street Address Subchapter 9 (Other 12) Subchap								
Date of Notification (1)	13 /	18						2)	DE DE	C 17	20	18	Michael Sand
Agencies Notified ☐ EPA ☐ DOLWD ☐ DOH ☐ DCA	Type Notific Initial Amende Amendn	ed nent #_	cluding	1	City, S	State, Zip (N Oldziawytycz (ASSES	STOS CI LICENS	ONTI	ROL	8
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat	tion)			COST NAME		t		Telephone N	lumber			
					FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking	Place	(3)				School (K-12	2)	(12)			
Street Address								Other (i.e., p	rivate and com	mercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5) Millville								15%	4000	E		Age	
County (6)		ncolli			Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being den	nolished)			
Cumberland													
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bui	ilding O	wner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Management & Env	iro. Consu	Ilting S	Servi	ces			Shade Enviro	onmental, LLC					
Street Address							Street Address						
PO Box 341							623 Cutler Av	/enue					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Chesterfield, NJ 08	i15						Maple Shade	, NJ 08052					
Project Manager for Mon	oring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No				
Bill Weisgarber				60	9-298	-4070	856-755-0099)	00842				
Start Date (10)		Schedu	uled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
12 /27 /	_18	_ 12	2_/	_ 31	/	18	EMSL Analyt	ical, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement	(Check	only o	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate					ment		200 Route 13	0 North					
☐ Abatement Performed						cribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement: _	AM	PM	1/	_PM-		AM							
Scope of Work (Check al	that apply)												
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			_	novati molitic	-		☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	losure g Procedure					
				Locat						A	baten	nent T	уре
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA IN Facilit (13)	1aterial (ACI ΓΕD	M)	Use Ma	d Sole intena	ely by nce/ Staff?		stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems surfacing, VAT	terial (ACM) insulation, , or	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Living Room				\boxtimes	-	Plaster	Ceiling		190 SF				
2 nd Floor Bathroom				\boxtimes		Plaster	Ceiling		44 SF				
2 nd Floor Bathroom				\boxtimes		Plaster	Walls		250 SF	×			
2 nd Floor Bathroom				\boxtimes		Tile and	Mastic		44 SF				
Name of Registered Was	e Hauler				JDEP \	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill		1		
Freehold Cartage	3.0			Н				The state of the s					
City, State					15939	,		S ABATEMENT and 5:16) Operator (2) DEC 1 7 2018 ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING Telephone Number Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) School (K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg, Age 80 SE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residence of Abatement Contractor (9) de Environmental, LLC diddress Cuttler Avenue ate, Zip Code te Shade, NJ 08052 one No. T55-0099 To OSHA Monitor L Analytical, Inc. didress Route 130 North ate, Zip Code aminson, NJ 08077 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Scription of aining Material (ACM) Isystems insulation, Cing, VAT, or Singer of Adatement Type 190 SF					
Freehold, NJ							12/31/2018	The second secon	DEC 17 2018 ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSINCS Telephone Number 4) (Other than K-12) wate and commercial buildings, wate and commercial buildings, and a second seco				
Completed By (Print or Ty	ne)	Title							***** 505	Date			
Christina Lynch	55,	Per change	ce Pr	eside	ent of (Operation					2 6	d	
ASB-41				20.00	01 (- 2014401	1 /W		>	10/	C 1 7 2018 COS CONTROL (CENSING) Indicension of the control of t		
JAN 13		* D	o not	use th	is form	for asbest	os licensure exemp	ted activities.	100 00				

										****	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PE			an Allenying	mercan.
UK 1488	D	ÀT	NO	TIFIC:	State : ATION OF Suant to N	of New 1 ASBES		EM1	ENT	The street is a second or constitution of the second or constitution or consti			7 0	V	
Date of Notification (1)	- 13	A AL			ime of Bull						DEC	j. 1	/ 2	018	14
Agencies Notified	ber 12, 201	18		Pai	rkarlas	and mili	er/Operato	or (2	!)				THE PERSON NAMED IN		1
ica	Type Notifica	tion		Str	rker Land	1308 bit	g & Con	str	ction	Inc.	ASEEST	OSC	CAC	ROI	2
EPA	Initial				BOX 40	y Ch				1	L	CEN	SING	null	Cs
DÉP DOL	Amende	d			y, State, Zi					Ĺ	-	استند	entertie oon	1	40 m jago jago
	Amenda	nent#_								i	1 7	1	-		
≥ DOH	justificati	rey (inclu	ding	Nu	nwood, I	4J Q/4	18			F	1000 /		and the same of th		
L DCA	Cancella			1					200.000	6-11-1	Telephone	Num	ber		
Name of English Us				11-10	ect Man	ager					(973) 234				
Name of Facility Where A	ialement is To	aking Plac	=e (3)		ACILITY	NFORM	ATION	_			-	7 02	0		
Warehouse Street Address								T	/pe of I	Polity	(4)			-	
710 Water Street								X	Oth	idi (K- ihapiter r (I.e. p	12) r 8 (Other than private & comm	K-12) eroial	buildii	nas. h	Omea
Sloucester City, NJ					4.5.00000	-		Sq	OF C	iel -	# of Figors				
County (8)							and the second				W DI FIGORA		Bld	g. Ag	9
amden				Cour	ily Code ()	7		Cit	rrmni	L# / 3rd					
Name of Monitoring Firm H	red by Police	- D	(A)	San Conversa a second	TE USE ON	I. V)				.a 		
riterian Labs	. AA ME BRIIGIN	g CWner	(8)	AS	CM No.		Name	of A	baten	nt ('a-	Warehou	ise	-	-	
Street Address						193	The NA	40	k n	-14 7-1011	u dotor (8)				
.N 74							The M	Add.	N GI	nb. ri	_C				
370 Progress Drive, S hy, State, Zip Code	ure J										2			***************************************	-
ensalem, PA 19020							City, St	Gun	S HY	Y IN,	STE 209	************			
raject Manager for Monitor															
oject Manager	ng ritm			Telepi	hone No.		Cherry	III	He Mai	181.34					
tart Date (10)			_ 2	15.2	44.1300		(973) 7				Licensa	No.		***************************************	
12/13/18	man V.S	Sched	uled Con	apletio	n Date (11	1	Nama o	600	- 500) 	00781				
ocupancy Status During A	ntain -1 (n)			3/13/			The MA					.1,	_	•	
Facility Closed/Vecated	mediant (Cha	ick Only (One)				Street A	ddie	1115		G.				
Abatement Performed (Other - Describe:	araide di Molt	Period o mail Facili	t Abatem ty Hours	inni			1500 Ki City, Sta	ngs	HV	rn, s	TE 209				
cope of Work (Check Ail Th	It Angly)			DA.4			Cherry I								
≥3 sfor ≥3 H ≥160 sfor ≥260 H			Renovat		•			Fu	II Con	ain naoi	with Negative	Deman		-	
			220000 - 1000				-	441.15	SET Book SEE	215-1 fed		1.10201	nt fil		
	***************************************							No	n-Exp	Propue	fure and Non-Frieble	n D	- al		
Location of		1 1	S Lucatio	n	1						THE PROPERTY OF	7000		tomen	,
AsDastos-Containing Mate	rial (ACM)	Usi	Normally ed Solely	rbu		De	cription of							lomen Ype	1
TO BE ABATED		TVF 6	intenunc	ce/	Asbes	os Cont	sining Make	beim!	(AGS)		Amount		7	T	1
(13)		Cha	todial St. (12)	9177	11.4	BUTTE	ayatems in ing, VAT, o	20	Hon,	i	(Specify	20	777	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	m
\$200 F			1 1		1	other m	iscellaneo	Us)			SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	aps	clo
· ·		Yes	No	N/A	-			esetti.				BAG	lie	Escapsulate	Enclosure
Roofing & Sidir	g	X												6	.,
		1	-	_		<u>th</u>	ansite				TBD	X			
		+										1	-		
		1													
- 115		1 1						_							
e of Registered Waste Ha	ler	<u>-</u>	NJ	DEP W	aste !	Guble Y	de sed as		·			1			
tan Environmental Er	lara d		Hau	er ID	No.	of Wast			Nam i	of Regi	stered Landfill	•			-
State	reibuses' I	n¢		*****			BD	R	Aimo s	10 E-4	remarka a t	_			
ore, PA				MATERIAL TO		Dispose		+	City. 5	tat p	erprises, LL	C			
pleted by						3/19	- 1		siourg	. 04					
Cooper		Titte					NOTURE .	سر	4 E 1 E	- SIJUIT					
		Preside	ent				1		-		Dat	er. Kanana			
df (D. na nos		A TOTAL STREET, THE STREET, THE STREET, THE STREET, THE STREET, THE STREET, THE STREET, THE STREET, THE STREET,							· ·	===	12/1	2/18			1

31147

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

	0		1900 <u>2</u> -000	A 19 4 4 1	
10	Pa	100	1	47	
	19		1		

Date of Notification (1)				1 N	ame of Rui	Idina Oumanio	(0)	The state of the s				
9 /	12 /	18		"	Verizon \	Iding Owner/Operato Westwood C.O.	or (2)					
Agencies Notified	ype Notifi	ication		-	treet Addre				EC 1	7	2010	
⊠ EPA	Initial	ication.							-12		////	-
⊠ DOLWD	Amende	ed		_	175 Broa			1				
Ø DOH		ment #1 -		100	ty, State, Z			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	1105	UUN		
DCA I	[] Emerge	ency (inclu	uding	-		NJ 07642			UCE	151.1	9	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica			10000	me of Con	1000000		Telephone N	umber			_
] Cancella	ation			Renzo Co			973-951-0				
Name of Facility Where Ab	tomont in	Talde - D	1- 10	,	FACILITY	INFORMATION				1,000		
Verizon Westwood C	- Lement is	raking P	iace (3)			Type of Facili					_
Street Address	٥.						School (K-	-12)				
Constitution of the Consti							Subchapte	er 8 (Other than K	-12)			
175 Broadway							homes, et	private and com	mercia	build	ings,	
City (5)			1000				Square Feet					
Hillsdale							32,775	# of Floors		Bldg.		
County (6)				TC	unty Codo	/7\/07ATE 110E 011110	The state of the s	3		+-5	50	
Hillsdale					Juny Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	,	Prior if being dem	olished	d)	105.70	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	d by Dull	dinc O	/61	1.55			Verizon C	ommunications	S			
TTI Environmental, Inc	o by Bull	uing Own	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem						_
	-				D D Z D Z D Z D Z D Z D Z D Z D Z D Z D	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT	AL, INC.				
Street Address	2000000					Street Address						_
1253 North Church St	et:					1123 BEAVE	R STRFFT					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						
Moorestown, NJ 08057	7											
Project Manager for Monitoria			TTO	lephon	- Al-	BRISTOL, PA	19007 .					
Kris Smith	9 1 11111		1			Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)					3-8218	215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)	IS	chedulad										
10 / 1 / 1					ate (11)	Name of OSHA M						
	3	11	1_1			Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN		AL, INC				
Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (C	11_	/ _1	6 /				AL, INC				
Occupancy Status During Aba Facility Closed/Vacated December 1	tement (C		/ _1 y one)	6 /	18	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	AL, INC				
Occupancy Status During Abo ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Do ☑ Abatement Performed Out	tement (Curing Entire	11 Check only e Period or rmal Faci	y one) of Abate	ement	18	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co	VIRONMENTA R STREET de	AL, INC				
Occupancy Status During Aba ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Do ☑ Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement:	tement (Curing Entire	11 Check only e Period or rmal Faci	y one) of Abate	ement	18	Street Address 1123 BEAVER	VIRONMENTA R STREET de	AL, INC				
Docupancy Status During About Facility Closed/Vacated Document Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that	tement (Curing Entire	11 Check only e Period or rmal Faci	y one) of Abate	ement	18	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	VIRONMENTA R STREET de 19007					
Doccupancy Status During About Facility Closed/Vacated Document Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that 3 sf or >3 if	tement (Curing Entire	11 Check only Period ormal Faci PM/5:0	y one) of Abate lity Hou	ement urs - De	18	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	VIRONMENTA R STREET de 19007	AL, INC				
Doccupancy Status During About Facility Closed/Vacated Document Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that 3 sf or >3 if	tement (Curing Entire	11 Check only e Period ormal Faci PM/5:0	y one) of Abate	ement urs - De 2:00AM	18	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	VIRONMENTA R STREET de 19007 ainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
Doccupancy Status During About Pacility Closed/Vacated Document Performed Out Time of Abatement:	tement (Curing Entire	11 Check only e Period ormal Faci PM/5:0	y one) of Abate lity Hou 00PM-2	ement urs - De 2:00AM	18	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	VIRONMENTA R STREET de 19007 ainment with Ne	gative Pressure	Jrq.			
Decupancy Status During About Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement:	tement (Curing Entire		y one) of Abate lity Hou one) of Abate lity Hou one) enovate emolities s Loca	ement urs - De 2:00AM	18	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA	VIRONMENTA R STREET de 19007 ainment with Ne					
Decupancy Status During About Facility Closed/Vacated Down Facility Closed/Vacated Down Facility Closed Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	ting Entire dide of No.		y one) of Abate lity Hou lity Hou lenova emoliti s Loca Norma	ement urs - De 2:00AM tion on	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Nepsure Procedure procedure proced (*) and No	gative Pressure		patem	ent T	Гу
Decupancy Status During About Pacility Closed/Vacated Down Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater	ting Entire tide of Nor AMI tiapply)	11Check only e Period of rmal FaciPM/5:0	y one) of Abate lity Hou of PM-2 denovati emoliti s Loca Norma	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encla Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Nepsure Procedure Procedure apted (*) and No	gative Pressure	Ai	1		÷
Doccupancy Status During About Pacility Closed/Vacated Down Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED	ting Entire tide of Nor AMI tiapply)	11Check only e Period of rmal FaciPM/5:0	y one) of Abate lity Hou lity Hou lenova emoliti s Loca Norma	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tion tion lily ely by	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encla Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Nepsure Procedure Procedure apted (*) and No	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify	Ai	1		÷
Decupancy Status During About Pacility Closed/Vacated Down Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: Coope of Work (Check all that	ting Entire tide of Nor AMI tiapply)	11Check only e Period of rmal FaciPM/5:0	y one) of Abate lity Hou of PM-2 denovati emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tion tion lily ely by	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encla Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate , thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, co	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Nepsure Procedure Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount		Datem		÷
Doccupancy Status During About Practility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that 23 sf or 23 if 2160 sf or 260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility	ting Entire tide of Nor AMI tiapply)	11Check only e Period of rmal FaciPM/5:0	y one) of Abate lity Hou oppM-2 denovati emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintenastodial	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tion tion lily ely by	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encla Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Nepsure Procedure Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Ai	1	t Encapsulate	÷
Decupancy Status During About Personal Processing Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	tement (Curing Entire		y one) of Abate lity Hou one) denovation senovation senovation Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12)	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tily ely by unce/ Staff?	scribe	BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encle Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Nepsure Procedure Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	1		÷
Decupancy Status During About Personal Processing About Performed Out Time of Abatement: □ Scope of Work (Check all that □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 if □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility	tement (Curing Entire		y one) of Abate lity Hou one) denovar emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tion tion tion tion tion t	Asber (i.e.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, co other miscellaneous	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Nepsure Procedure Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	1		÷
Doccupancy Status During About Pacility Closed/Vacated During About Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that 23 sf or 23 if 32160 sf or 2260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	tement (Curing Entire		y one) of Abate lity Hot OOPM-2 Renovative moliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tilly ely by ince/Staff?		Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, co other miscellaneous	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Nepsure Procedure Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	1		
Doccupancy Status During About Pacility Closed/Vacated During About Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that 23 sf or 23 if 32160 sf or 2260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	tement (Curing Entire		y one) of Abate lity Hou one) denovar emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tion tion tion tion tion t	Asber (i.e.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, co other miscellaneous	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Nepsure Procedure Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	1		
Doccupancy Status During About Facility Closed/Vacated During About Facility Closed/Vacated During About Facility Closed/Vacated During About Facility Check all that Secope of Work (Check all that ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater For BE ABATED IN Facility (13) assement Meter Storage In Exempt AC Room 2	tement (Curing Entire tide of Nor AM		y one) of Abate lity Hou one) denovative moliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tilly ely by ince/Staff?	Asber (i.e.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, co other miscellaneous	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Nepsure Procedure Procedure Inpted (*) and No	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	1		
Deccupancy Status During About Practility Closed/Vacated During About Performed Out Time of Abatement: Coope of Work (Check all that	tement (Curing Entire tide of Nor AM tapply) ral (ACM)		y one) of Abate lity Hou oppM-2 denovative moliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tilly elly by ince/ Staff?	Asbei (i.e. VAT/Ma:	BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encla Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, co other miscellaneous stic	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Ne posure Procedure npted (*) and No erial (ACM) sulation, or us)	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF) 75 SF 420 SF	Removal	1		
Deccupancy Status During About Practility Closed/Vacated During About Performed Out Time of Abatement: Coope of Work (Check all that	tement (Curing Entire tide of Nor AM tapply) ral (ACM)		y one) of Abate lity Hou one) denovation demoliti s Loca Normal ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tily ely by ince/Staff?	Asber (i.e. VAT/Ma:	BRISTOL ENV Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encla Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, co other miscellaneous stic	R STREET de 19007 ainment with Ne posure Procedure Inpted (*) and No posurial (ACM) Sullation, Dr Jus) Name of Regist	gative Pressure On-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF) 75 SF 420 SF	A Removal	1		
Doccupancy Status During About Percentage In Section 19	tement (Curing Entire tide of Nor AM tapply) ral (ACM)		y one) of Abate lity Hou one) denovation demoliti s Loca Normal ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tilly elly by ince/ Staff?	Asber (i.e. VAT/Ma: VAT/Ma: No.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encla Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous stic Stic Cubic Yards of Waste	R STREET de 19007 sinment with Neposure Procedure Procedure Interest (ACM) Sulation, Dr Jus) Name of Regist MINERVA L	gative Pressure On-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF) 75 SF 420 SF	A Removal	1		
Doccupancy Status During About Perceived Processing About Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that 2 > 3 sf or > 3 if 3 > 160 sf or > 260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) assement Meter Storage is assement AC Room 2 me of Registered Waste Hause ERVICE TRANSPORT Copy, State	tement (Curing Entire tide of Nor AM tapply) ral (ACM)		y one) of Abate lity Hou one) denovation demoliti s Loca Normal ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tily ely by ince/Staff?	Asber (i.e. VAT/Ma: VAT/Ma: No.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encla Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous stic Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date	R STREET de 19007 einment with Ne posure Procedure Procedure Interest (ACM) Sulation, Dr Jus) Name of Regist MINERVA L City, State	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF) 75 SF 420 SF	A Removal	1		
Doccupancy Status During About Facility Closed/Vacated During About Facility Closed/Vacated During About Facility Closed/Vacated During of Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that 23 sf or >3 if 2160 sf or >260 lf	tement (Curing Entire tide of Nor AM tapply) ral (ACM)		y one) of Abate lity Hou one) denovation demoliti s Loca Normal ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tily ely by ince/Staff?	Asber (i.e. VAT/Ma: VAT/Ma: No.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encla Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous stic Stic Cubic Yards of Waste	R STREET de 19007 sinment with Neposure Procedure Procedure Interest (ACM) Sulation, Dr Jus) Name of Regist MINERVA L	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF) 75 SF 420 SF	A Removal	1]
Doccupancy Status During About Facility Closed/Vacated During About Facility Closed/Vacated During About Facility Closed/Vacated During of Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that Scope	tement (Curing Entire tide of Noi AM- tiapply) ral (ACM)		y one) of Abate lity Hou one) denovation demoliti s Loca Normal ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tily ely by ince/Staff?	Asber (i.e. VAT/Ma: VAT/Ma: No.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encla Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous stic Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date	R STREET de 19007 einment with Ne posure Procedure Procedure Interest (ACM) Sulation, Dr Jus) Name of Regist MINERVA L City, State	gative Pressure on-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF) 75 SF 420 SF	Removal 🛛 🖺	1		
Doccupancy Status During About Practility Closed/Vacated During About Performed Out Time of Abatement: Scope of Work (Check all that 23 sf or 23 if 2160 sf or 2260 if 15 location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Assement Meter Storage In Seement AC Room 2 The property of t	tement (Curing Entire tide of Nor AM- tapply) apply) apply) apply) apply) apply)		y one) of Abate lity Hot 00PM-2 Renovati emoliti s Loca Norma ed Sole aintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De 2:00 AM tion on tion tily ely by ince/Staff?	Asber (i.e. VAT/Ma: VAT/Ma: No.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Encle Glovebag Non-Exem Description of stos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, cother miscellaneous stic Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date TBD Signature	R STREET de 19007 einment with Ne posure Procedure Procedure Interest (ACM) Sulation, Dr Jus) Name of Regist MINERVA L City, State	gative Pressure On-Friable Procedu Amount (Specify SF or LF) 75 SF 420 SF Gered Landfill ANDFILL JRG, OH	Removal 🛛 🖺	Repair	Encapsulate	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Chr # 3435

	and the state of t					torio oroo and o	.10)	Choro	, ,			
Date of Notification (1)				N	ame of Bui	Iding Owner/Operato	or (2)	100	V- (4, v-), <u>-</u>	1.75	A-14-1	
9 /	3 /	18				Nestwood Co	. (=)			I		1
Agencies Notified	ype Notific	ation			reet Addre			23.1				
Ø EPA9258] Initial	-10071			175 Broa			Des	. 1	9		- 3
DOLWD 924] Amended			1	ty, State, Z		3.	DEC	; 1,	7 20	118	9
⊠ DOHO265	Amendme			10.00		NJ 07642						-
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergeni justification	cy (inclu	ding		me of Con			7. 47.49	ho K		142	3
The second of th	Cancellat				Renzo Co			Telephone N			* 1	
								973-951-0	0542			
Name of Facility Where Aba	ament is T	okina Di	/	1	-ACILITY	INFORMATION						
Verizon Westwood C.	3	aking Pi	ace ()			Type of Facility					_
Street Address	·	-					School (K-12)				
175 Broadway							Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., pr	Other than K	-12)			
City (5)							homes, etc.)	TVate and Com	mercia	Duilo	lings,	e e
Hillsdale							Square Feet	# of Floors		Blda	. Age	
County (6)							32,775	3	- 1		. Age 50	×
Bergen				Co	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being dem	olisher	D)	-	
	11 5 00						Verizon Con	nmunications	s	.,		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir		ng Owne	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					_
TTI Environmental, Inc						BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	INC.				
Street Address						Street Address		,				
1253 North Church Str	et					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode					
Moorestown, NJ 08057						BRISTOL, PA		*				
Project Manager for Monitorin	3 Firm		Te	elephone	e No.	Telephone No.		11:00-01				
Kris Smith				609-31	3-8218	215-788-6040)	License No.				
Start Date (10)	Scl	neduled	Comp	letion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N		00509				
10 / 1 / 1					18	3	VIRONMENTAL	INIC				
Occupancy Status During Aba						Street Address	- TOTAL	TINC				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Di	ing Entire	Period o	f Abat	tement		1123 BEAVE	POTDETT					
Abatement Performed Out	ide of Norn	al Facil	ity Ho	urs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co			HE STATE OF THE STATE OF			
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/ <u>5:0</u>	<u>0</u> PM-	2:00AM	i	BRISTOL, PA						
cope of Work (Check all that	ipply)					DIGIOL, PA	19007					
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		□ De	enova emolit	ion		⊠ Glovebad		100	Ire			
Longtion of			S Loca Norma							nator	nent T	-
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater	al (ACM)			lely by	A-h-	Description of				1	T	1
TO BE ABATED	(* 10111)	Ma	inten	ance/	(i.e	stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount	Remova	Repair	Enc	Enc
IN Facility (13)		Cus	todiai (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	SVOI	air	aps	Enclosure
(10)		Yes	No	1	1	other miscellaneo	us)		=		Encapsulate	Te.
asement Boiler Room		-		1	Fig. 1						0	
asement Boiler Room		12			-	Boiler Insulation	1	90 SF				
					Duct ins	sulation		90 SF				П
asement Boiler Room					Pipe Fitt	tings		60 LF		П		
sement Boiler Room					Pipe Ins	ulation		315 LF	In			
me of Registered Waste Hau	The state of the s		10000	JDEP V	27/70/07	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registere				Ц	Ш
SERVICE TRANSPORT G	ROUP, IN	C.	H	lauler ID 20990		Waste .	MINERVA LAI	VDFII I				
y, State				20000		Disposal Date	City, State	I see in				
IEW CASTLE, DE						TBD		C 0''				
mpleted By (Print or Type)	Titl	9				WAYNESBUR	G, OH					
illan DeCaro	1 23.00	stimat	or			10 1 -	Dat	850				
41 00,000		at	J.			pulan	De Caro 19	JK 19	-13	-1	8	
111111111111111111111111111111111111111										1		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Chlut 3435

[B. (411)]					1. ~	oudill to	NJAC 8:60 and	5:16)	CMIC				
Date of Notification (1)			98		1	Name of Bu	ilding Owner/Opera	tor (2)	1.2			92	
9 / _	13	/ _	18	_			Westwood Co	1.5					- 1
Agencies Notified	Гуре №	otificat	tion		+	Street Addre	ess		* G				-
⊠ EPA	☑ Initia	70.00				175 Broa			DEC 1	7 2	018	-	*
⊠ DOLWD ⊠ DOH	☐ Ame				H	City, State, Z			ULU	No.			108
□ DCA		ndme		-12			NJ 07642		Salike Salike	contract of			13.00
(NJAC 5:23-8)] Eme	rgency	y (Incli	ding	1	lame of Cor			10 - 10 M 1 2 - 10 M		199		
] Cano				1	Renzo Co			Telephone		r		
			101						973-951	-0542			
Name of Facility Where Ab	tement	t ic To	kina D	lana (21	FACILITY	INFORMATION						
Verizon Westwood C	0	CIS TO	King F	lace (9)			Type of Faci					
Street Address	<u> </u>	34-75 -000						School (K	(-12)				
175 Broadway								Other (i.e.	ter 8 (Other than I	K-12)		ikes	
City (5)								1	10.)	imercia	li buil	dings	1
Hillsdale					100			Square Feet	# of Floors		Blde	. Age	-
County (6)							1U1	32,775	3			. Age 50	
Bergen					0	County Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY	5 - 10 - 10 11 12 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13	(Prior if being den	nolisher	4)		
	1 to 1)(1 tr						Verizon C	ommunication	is	-/		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi TTI Environmental, In	∌a by B	sulding	g Own	er (8)	AS	ment Contractor	(9)						
Street Address						NVIRONMENT							
	32						,						
1253 North Church St	eet					R STREET							
City, State, Zip Code						Code							
Moorestown, NJ 0805						A 19007	82						
Project Manager for Monitori	g Firm					ne No.	Telephone No.	1000000	License No.				10,000
Kris Smith		10				13-8218	215-788-604	0	00509				
Start Date (10)						Date (11)	Name of OSHA		00909				
10 /1 /1		_	11	/	2	/18		VIRONMENT	OIAL LA				
Occupancy Status During Ab	tement	(Chec	ck only	one)			Street Address		, IIVC				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D	rina En	ntire Pe	eriod o	f Ahat	ement		1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed Out	ide of i	Norma	I Facil	ify Ho	ure D	ecoribe	City, State, Zip C						
Time of Abatement:	AM	P	M/ <u>5:0</u>	OPM-	2:00A	M	BRISTOL, PA				32,57(35		
cope of Work (Check all that	apply)							1900/					
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 if	31/530C-73(5)C		(Z) =				☑ Full Con	ainment with Ne	gative Pressure		125		- 500
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ R	enova emolit	tion		LI WIIII-EIIC	iosure	Sauve Flessure				
			_ 5	J. HOIL	.5,1		☐ Gloveba	Procedure	on-Friable Proced				
			1	s Loca	tion			picu () anu iv(III-Friable Proced				
Location of			1	Norma	ally		Description o	f			patem	ent 7	уре
Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED	ai (ACN	Vi)	Ma	ea Soi aintena	ely by	Asbe	stos Containing Mai	erial (ACM)	Amount	Re	Re	m	П
IN Facility			Cus	todial	Staff?	(1.e.	, thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	lcap	Enclosure
(13)				(12)	1		other miscellaned	ous)	SF or LF)	val	1	Encapsulate	sure
			Yes	No	N/A							ate	1
sement Power Room					\boxtimes	VAT/Ma	stic		2,200 SF	100	-	_	_
								-	2,200 SF		Ш		
					-								
		- 1								П	П	пі	
					-							1 1 1	П
										+-	7	=	-
					JDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	fered Landen				
		, INC		H	JDEP auler I	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist					
ERVICE TRANSPORT O		, INC		H	JDEP	D No.	Waste	MINERVA L					
ERVICE TRANSPORT O		, INC		H	JDEP auler I	D No.	Waste Disposal Date	MINERVA L	ANDFILL				
me of Registered Waste Hau SERVICE TRANSPORT Of y, State IEW CASTLE, DE npleted By (Print or Type)				H	JDEP auler I	D No.	Waste Disposal Date TBD	MINERVA L	ANDFILL				
ERVICE TRANSPORT O		Title		н	JDEP auler I	D No.	Disposal Date TBD Signature	MINERVA L	JRG, OH	te (1 - / .			

11-09-18 15:36	FROM- SK	Y CONTRA	CTIN	G	973	3-928	-531	11			T-076	P000	2/00	004	F-12	28
K 294	> PA	NOT	iFtGA (Pursi	TION C	e of New Jo OF ASBEST NJAC 8:80	OS ABA	ATEM ::120)	ent							W	
Date of Notification (1)		100	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ne of B	tuliding Own	er/Oper	ator (2)	Ť			ĐĐ	J U	X	2018	
Agencies Notified T	pe Notification	· ·	Stre	sat Add	17888								1			rary -
EPA DEP	Initial Amended				, Zip Code				-	-	Fa	BEST	OS CEN	CON ISIN	TRO	1.5
I DOL	Amendment Emergency	(including			ord, NJ, O	7070					Tetaphon	a Numb	er-	/21	CALLED TO S	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		Me	ark Pr	rovost			-			- Parameter				11	
ame of Facility Where Ab	ilement is Yokir	g Placa (3)		FACILI	TY INFORM	MATION	1	Type	of Fac	ty (4)	•		-		j.	
Residential Sireet Address							\dashv	P	School Subch	New A	(Other than	n K-12)				
THE PERSON NAME				16				X	Other (.e. prh	ate & com	mercial				,
aty (5) Rutherford								200	-		# of Floor 2		70	lg. Ag	ė .	
Sounty (6) Bergen	,	†±	(87	unity C	ode (7) SE OMLY) _		-	Re	sldenti	:1	if baing det	molisha	d)			
lame of Monitoring Firm I TBD	ired by Building	Owner (8)	Ť	ASCM	No.				atemen racting		actor (9)					
itreet Address							1385		ley Ro	1d, S	uite K					
illy. State, Zip Code		_	-						ZIP COC		07470					
Project Manager for Monit	ring Firm		Te	lephon	e No.		eleph 973)		Na. 3-504(Lice 008	nse No 174				
Start Date (10) 11/12/2018		3cheduled 11/15/20		etion D	ate (11)	5	3ky (Con	SHA Mit Iraclin		>					
Occupancy Status During							treat 1385		ess ley Ro	ad, S	uite K					
H Fechily Closed/Vacal Abatement Ferforms Other - Describs:	Outside of Not	mal Facility H	ours	11					Zip Co		07470					
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)							-								
≦ ≥3 ef or ≥3 lf ≥160 ef or ≥280 lf	ĸ		olffor olffor				9		Aini-Enc	Proce	ni with Neg dure					
		le l	ocalion	. 1			L	J 1	lon-Exe	npleid	(*) and Nor	n-Friabl	a Proc	Abale	ment	
Location		No	rmally Solely			Desc			ins docts		Amou	٠,		Ty		-
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	CED	Main Custo	lenanc sial Sta (12)	e/		ermal sy surfacir sher mis	ystem ng. V/	a ina	ulation,	1	(Speci SF or L	fy	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	FUCIOSATE
		Yes	No	NIA	Ding	Incula	tion	e. G	Hinae	-+	45 L	F	×	-	-	
Basemi	nt	-	X		Pipe	Insula	HON	CL	un 19s	+	40 L		<u> </u>			
										_						
Name of Registered Was	e Hauler			DEP V		Cubic Y			Na	10 of	Registered	Landfill	1			
Service Transport G	oup, inc.			990 1088		of V√asid					Enterpri	ses. L	LC.			
City, State New Castle, Delawa	9					DERPIS				. State	t burg, Of	ilo				
Completed by Predrag Sarcev		Title Vice F	resid	ent	1		malu	@		>_		Da 11	te /9/2	018		
				TO THE PARTY OF TH		1				-	asbestos !					

L2582	7 PA	ID	NOTIF (F	FICATION	N OF ASE	BESTOS	ABATE	MEN 0)	IT)EC	1 7	- 97.	10
Date of Notification (1) 12-12-18	!				f Building o Health				dba Expre	ss Scr	1	JEU	1 /	201	8
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	arsons	Pond D	Dr.				7.88	STO	S CC	NTA NG	10I.
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment		_		ate, Zip C Iin Lake		7417					1 34 11-22	TO STANLEY	www.nego	UR 90128 (
☑ DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation			Name o Mace	f Contact Bell					1000	ephone Nu 01) 269-2			1000000	
N				FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION			88					
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	3)					Тур	oe of Facility School (K-						
Street Address 100 Parsons Pond	Road								Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)				dings	, home	es,
City (5) Franklin Lakes									uare Feet ,000	# 0	f Floors		Bldg. A		
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY	?		Cur	rrent Use (Prommercial	ior if bei	ing demolis		- ,		
Name of Monitoring Firm BEM Systems, Inc		Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.			of Al	batement Co						
Street Address 100 Passaic Ave							Street 200 E		ress ad Street						
City, State, Zip Code Chatham, NJ 0792	3								Zip Code t, NJ 0707	2					
Project Manager for Mo Venkat Balasubran				Telephoi (908) 5	ne No. 598-260	00	Teleph 201-9		No. -6565		License N 00756	lo.			
Start Date (10) 12-14-18(1)12-20-	8	Schedule 06-30-		mpletion I	Date (11)		Name Even		SHA Monitor Inc.	8					
Occupancy Status Durin	J Abatement (Check	Only Or	ne)	2000	-18		Street		57.57.57.5						
Facility Closed/Vac	ited During Entire F	eriod of A	Abaten	nent				1000000	ckson Ave	nue					
Other - Describe:	ed Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hours	S		_			Zip Code and City, N	Y 111	01				
Scope of Work (Check A	I That Apply)	Or Carl	10 1000												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enova emolit				×	M	full Containm lini-Enclosure Blovebag Prod lon-Exempted	e cedure					
		le	Locati	ion				1 IN	ion-Exemple	u () and	I NOT-FIIAL	T PIO		ement	
Location	of	N	lormal	lly		Des	scription	of					Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	ty	Mai	d Sole intena odial 3 (12)	nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac	aining M	lateria insu T, or		(8	mount specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										fe	(D
3C: C3-)17			х		Fire	proofin	ng		2	0SF	х			
3C: C3-)17			х	S	heetro	ck Com	npou	und	4	8SF	х			
Name of Registered War ATC, Inc. / JBT (500		,	Н	IJDEP W lauler ID 4310		Cubic of Was TBD			Name of Minerva		red Landfill rprises				
City, State Shirley, NY / Bronx,	NY						al Date	77	City, State		OH 4468	88			
Completed by Kevin Moriarty		Title Proje	ct Ma	anager		S	ignature	()	Car	1	Dạ		18		

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) December 12, 2018 The Valley Hospital Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address X EPA x Initial Notification 223 North Van Dien Avenue ASSESTOS CONTROL DCA Amendment City, State, Zip Code x DOL xEmergency (including Ridgewood, NJ 07450-2736 X DEP justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number x DOH William Stasiak 201-447-8141 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatem ant is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) The Valley Hospital ☐ School (K-12) Bergen 3rd Floor ☐Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 223 North Van Dien Avenue Sq. Feet: Unknown # of Floors: 4 Bldg. Age: 50+ years City (5) ounty (6) County Code (7) Current Use (prior if being demolished): Hospital Ridgewood Bergen (State Use Only) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) **Colden Corporation** GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 28 Washington Street 511 MAIN STREET City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode Ballston Spa, NY 1202) Butler, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number Jim Miades 347.435.3561 973-492-0477 00840 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor December 14, 2018 December 17, 2018 EMSL inc. Occupancy Status During Aba ement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -1056 Stelton Road Describe City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Piscataway, NJ 08854 Source of Work (Check all that a ply) x Full Containment with Negative Pressure \geq 3 sf or \geq 3 If Renovation Mini-Enclosure □≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 Demolition Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Solely Description of Asbestos Amount Abatement Type Material (ACM) in Facility (13) by Maint./Custodial Staff? (12) Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. (Specify SF YES NO NA thermal systems insulation, Remove Repair Encap Enclose or LF) surfacing, VAT, or other miscell.) Room # B3239 X VAT & Mastic X 20 sf Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste: Name of Registered Landfill See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below Meadowfill Landfill/GROWS Hauler #1) Greenwood Ab Itement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State NJ DEP # 1256 Route 2. Box 68 December 17, Bridgeport, WVA Hauler #2) Newark Carting Inc. - Newark, NJ 04509, NJ DEP # 19551 2018 304-842-2784 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date Marin Graure SENIOR PROJECT December 12, 2018 Marin Graure MANAGER GAC # 2018-633-007

19734920133

12/12/ 101B 15:26

#066 P.002/004

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Al atoment

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

DEC 17 2018

					ju Lij	DEC . , 2016
Date of Notification (1) December 12, 2018			Name of Building Change	CI BIS DI 12		/ :
Agancies Notified	Notification	Type	The Valley Hospit		l	111
X EPA		Notification	Street Address	200		HOLES OS CONTR
DCA			223 North Van Die	n . Yenue		LICENSING
× DOL	Amendi		City, State, Zio Code			· 1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
IXI DEP	xEmerge	ency (including	Ridgewood, NJ	0" 15(1-27)	36	
× DOH	justific	cation)	Name of Contact		Telephon	8 Number
A DOIT			William Staslak		201-44	
Name of Facility Where Abate	nent in Taking Place (%)	FACILIT	YINFORMATION			
The Valley Hospital	MICHELINES IN 191		Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)			
Bergen 3 rd Floor						
Birest Address	-		Subchapter 8 (other the	in -12)		
223 North Van Dien A	JABILO		Other (I.e. private	& c mmencial	buildings, hon	nes, etc.)
_			Sa. Feet: Unknown	E CI Eloc	m: 4 Bldg	Age: 50+ years
City (5)	Colemy (a)	County Gode (7)	Cutto N Line Index II had	a amata	do. 11. 1	
Ridgewood	Bergen	(State Use Onto)	Current Use (prior if beir	entione	a): Hospital	
	•					
Name of WonRoring Firm Hires	by Bido, Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of Confractor (8)			A MINISTER OF THE PARTY OF THE
Colden Corporation			GREENWOOD ABA	TI MINT C	ONSULTA	NTS. INC
	-				- CHEWS!	111.0) 11101
Street Address		West Control of the C	Street Address			
28 Washington Street			511 MAIN STREET			
City, Bists, Zio Code		The state of the s	City State ZinCode	4		
Ballston Spa, NY 120	20		Butler, NJ 07405			
Protect Manager for Monitoring			Telephone Number	a - Married ** Communication	License No	imper
Jim Mladee	347.435.		973-492-0477		00840	The section of the se
Scheduled Stan Date (10)	Scheduled C	omplication Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor		1 00010	
December 14, 2018	Decembe	r 17, 2018	EMSL Inc.			
Occupancy Status buring Ab	thereon! (Check only p	ne)	Street Address			
Facility Closed/Vacate	During Entire Period	of Altahement				
Abatement Performed	Dutaide of Normal Faci	lity Hours -	1054 Stelton Road			
Describe		77 1 Table (1970) 1970 (1970)	City, State, Zio Code		-	
Other - Describe;			Piscataway, NJ 088	1 6		
Course district (St.)						
Bource of Work (Chack all that	1001/)			A SHAREST DANSESSEE	-	
≥3 8/01 ≥3 1/		:17 <u>22-</u> 12332505000		Full Contel	nment with N	legative Pressure
2381012317		Renova	tion	I Ini-Enclosu	81	
D≥ 180 sf or ≥ 26	J	Damolit	lon	Howabeg Pi	rocedure	
Location of Asbestos-Conteins				Non-Exemp	Med (") and N	ion-Friable Procedure
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		formally Used Solely	Description of Asbestos	A PRODUIT	M Aba	tement Type
(Low) at Latenth (12)	YES I	stodial Staff? (12) ND NA	Containing Material (ACM) (I.		Fy SF	
	1100	194	thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other misos	or LF)	EAG	ove Receir Encap Enches
Zoom # Dans			This of the same o			
Room # B3239			MAT B ALLEY			
			VAT & Mastic	20 af	-	
			1			
				(- 1	
			1	1		
		-	-	_		
Vame of Red Waste Hauler	ALL STATES					
See Hauler Below # 1 & 2	NADEP Was	Hauler ID #	Cubic Yards of Wasto:		Name of Re	idialared Landill
The second secon					Meadown	I Landflygrows
lauler #1) Greenwood A	satement Consultar	nts, Inc Butler. N	J 07405	Discount De	Je.	City_State
NJ DEF # 125				Decembe		Route 2, Box 88
laular#2) Newark Cartis		MARAO NI NEB PIN	Ed 1	2018		Bridgeport, WVA
ompleted by (Print or Type)	His aug - Manager, 143	יייין און און איייין אייייין איייייין	The state of the s	24.10		304-642-2784
Marin Graure	SENIOR PE	IO IRCT	Skichture		Date	12 1000
, ,			Marin Grause		Decemi	per 12, 2018
	MANAGER		7.000			(5)
AC # 2018-633-007			1	(.)	THE STATE OF THE S	

Do not use the form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

ASB-41 (R-06-Q8)

	STATE OF THE PARTY
Drint	Form
LIHIL	LOUIL

0/299)7 P	AI	DNO	OTIFICAT	TION OF	of New Jer ASBESTO JAC 8:60	rsey OS ABATEI and 12:120	MENT	C	HEC	x H	= 2	9	77
Date of Notification (1) 12/10/2018				Nan Op	ne of Bui en Roa	ilding Owne	er/Operator Group	(2)		E		2		7 15
Agencies Notified X EPA X DEP X DOL	Type Notificat Initial Amended	t		114 City,	et Addre 10 Rou State, Z	te 22 lip Code			3	D	EC	1 7	201	8
DOH DCA	Amendm Emergen justificatio Cancellat	cy (includ	ling	Nam	e of Con				Tele	phone N	vumbi	erCO	NTR	Marie Marie
				F/	Larry S	INFORMA	onstructio	n Director	(73	2) 650	155	ó!Sli	ve.	anger is a staglight
Name of Facility Where A Former Motel Buildi	batement is Ta	king Plac	e (3)		CILIT	INFORMA		Type of Facili	tv (4)					
Street Address 19 East Side Avenu								School (I Subchap Other (i.e		r than K	-12) rcial b	uildin	as, ho	omes
City (5) Edison								etc.) Square Feet 3,000		Floors		Bldg	. Age	
County (6) Middlesex				Count (STAT	y Code	(7) NLY)	(Current Use (F Commercia	Prior if being	g demoli	shed)	60		
Name of Monitoring Firm TBD	lired by Buildin	g Owner	(8)	ASO	CM No.		Name of	Abatement Contracting,	ontractor (9	9)				
Street Address							Street Ac	dress						
City, State, Zip Code							City, Stat	alley Road						
Project Manager for Monite	ring Firm			Teleph	one No.		Telephon	, New Jers	L	icense l	No.			
Start Date (10) 12/24/2018		Schede 1/31/2	uled Co 2019	mpletion	Date (1	1)	Name of	28-5040 OSHA Monito	r	0874				
Occupancy Status During	batement (Che	ck Only (One)					ntracting, L	.LC					
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed Other – Describe:	1 During Entire	Pariod of	A 6 - 4 -	ment rs				alley Road,	Suite K					
Scope of Work (Check All 7	Tat Apply)					_		New Jerse	y 07470					
≥3 sf or ≥3 If x ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	ас дрруу	×	Renov Demol	ation ition				Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	e cedure					
		Is	s Locat	tion				Von-Exempte	u (*) and No	on-Friab	le Pro		e emen	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	orial (ACM)	Use	Norma ed Sole	lly		Des	cription of						emen /pe	Į.
TO BE ABATE In Facility (13)	2	Ma	todial (12)	nce/	Asbe (i.e	estos Conta e. thermal s surfaci	nining Mater systems ins ing, VAT, or iscellaneous	ulation,	Amou (Spec SF or I	ify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Perimeter W	/ 111	Yes	No X	N/A		Disch					/al	İ	ılate	ure
			^			Black	Vapor Ta	r	2,870	SF	х			
Name of Registered Waste F			N.	JDEP Wa	aste	Cubic Y	ards	Name of F	Ongista - 1:	16::				
Service Transport Grou	, Inc.		H	auler ID 1 1990	No.	of Waste			Registered L Enterpris		.C			
New Castle, Delaware		==				Disposal TBD	Date	City, State Waynes	burg, Ohi	0				
Completed by Predrag Sarcev		Title Vice F	Presid	lent		Sign	nature	>	- 3.9, 0111	Date	10/20	112		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)						/ *	Do not use	this form for a	asbestos lice				ctivitia	es

NO CV			1				FAS	BES	ersey TOS ABAT 7 and 12:1:		NT	* Commission		and the second			
Date of Notification (1)				(1)	ursua	N	lame	of E		wner	Operator ((2) -		2 [- 1	1.7	122
12 / 11	/18					9	Stroo	t Add	roce			111 111					- 2
The state of the s	pe Notifi	ication	1						IINGTON (STRE	FT		nr	n 1	7	0010	
EPA [l Notif		_				THE STATE OF					טכ	L 1	7	2018	
		nded I			#1				, Zip Code NEW JEF		07102	į					- 1
X DOL	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ellatio		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1.5		,,			01102	1 1		7700	700 per		
X DOH	On H	lold				N	lame	e of C	ontact			Telephone	Numb	er	HOW	1111 r.	Contract of
DCA	EME	RGEN	ICY N	OTIF	ICAT	ION N	VILL	IAM E	BARRETT			973-802-2	175		1011		- 1
						ACILIT	Y IN	FOR	MATION								
Name of Facility Where Ab	tement i	s Tak	ing P	lace	(3)					Туре	of Facilit						
PRUDENTIAL										V		-12) er 8 (Other t private & co			e hor	mae i	atc.)
Street Address	-	_	-	_		-		_		Sa	uare Feet	# of Flo		T		. Age	
213 WASHINGTON STREE	1										750,000	22				78	
City (5) NEWARK	Cour	nty (6) EX)						de (7) ONLY)		ent Use (P	rior if being	demoli	shed)	Phar	m. La	ıb.
Name of Monitoring Firm I	red by E	Buildir							SCM No.	Nam	e of Abate	ment Cont					
ACCREDITED ENVIRONME										PAR	ENVIRON	IMENTAL C			ON		
Street Address										100000000000000000000000000000000000000	et Address	201/ 2012					
28 NORTH PENNELL ROAL												OCK ROAD					
City, State, Zip Code	ME	DIA, F	οΔ 10	กลง							State, Zip	W YORK 10	1901				
Project Manager for Monitor		טוא, ו	A 13		phone	Numbe	er				phone Nun			nse N	umbe	r	
JASON MCCAULEY	3				891-0						369-7500		1101				
Expected State Date (10)			Sche			tion Da	ate (11)			e of OSHA	Monitor	-				
12 / 06/	18	12	970030	3	1		30		/19	QUA	LITY						
Month Day	Year	(0)		nth		Day	у		Year	I Churc	-4 4 4 4						
Occupancy Status During A Facility Closed/V						hateme	ant			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	et Address 3 ROUTE 9						
Abatement Perfo								scribe):	1,0,0	THOOTES						
X Other - Describe	MON	IDAY	- FRII	DAY	6PM-4	1 AM				City,	State, Zip	Code GERS FALI	C NE	W VC	DV 1	2500	
Scope of Work (Check all th	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	UNDA	ιτας	טויטט	AT //	AM-4 PI	IVI I	Y	Full Conta	 ainme		GENS FALI	LO, INL	VV IC	ו אחכ	2330	
Demolition Demolition	е с арріу)	X	Reno	vatio	n			^	Mini-Enclo								- 1
>3SF OR LF								The same	Glovebag								
X >160 SF OR	30 LF							100	Non-Friab		Control of the Contro						
Location of			0	Locat					ption of As						oatem	ent T	
Asbestos-contai	-			nally			C		ing Materia hermal sy		11.5	Amou (Spec		REMOV	REPAIR	ENCAPS	ENCLO
Material (ACN			ATTENDED TO	olely	by todial		in		on, surfaci			SF or		16	A	ΡŽ	15
TO BE ABATE in Facility (13	100			taff (1					er miscella			3F OF	LF)	VAL	R	Sc	133
iii aciiity (10	1		Yes		N/A			,, 0,,,	or milocond		-/			-		SUL	SUR
1 B FLOOR MILITARY PAR	CAREA		- 10		Х	VAT &	MA	STIC				1,500 SF		x			
# TE 1 E CO 1 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	(7 ti (E) (-									\top		
	-		-	-	-				7				-	\vdash		1	\vdash
				_	-									-	-	-	\vdash
														1	_	-	\sqcup
					-		_							-	-	-	+
			_	_	-							-		-	1	+-	+
			-	-	-	-				-11-11-1				1	1	+	+
Name of Registered Waste	auler		NIDI	EP W	aste	Cubic	Yard	is of	Waste	Nam	ne of Regis	I tered Landfi	II	1	1	1	+
NEWARK CARTING	auisi	-		er ID			·	30				RAL SANIT					\neg
				913				ousline)									
City, State						Dispos			7328		State	014/11/07 11/2	D.			1	1
NEWARK, NEW JERSEY		Title				12/06-	03/3	_	aturo	IPKA	INFIELD T	OWNSHIP,	Date	17	1/1	1.	1
Completed by (Print or Type BENJAMIN SANCHEZ			СТО	R OF	OPE	RATION	NS	Sign	ature	X	/		Date	10	4	11,	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

						wner/Operator	(2)				
Date of Notification (1)				PRUDENTI		RANCE CO.	1111	11 1	Fr 1	7 21	110
12 / 5	/18			Street Addr			1 - 4 - 50 21		LU	, 7(110
Agencies Notified Typ	Notification			213 WASHI		SIREEI		10.00			
EPA	Initial Notifi			City, State,		057.02400		Assi	STOS	COMIT	021
DEP X DOL	Amended I Cancellation		n	NEWARK,	VEW JEH	ISEY 07102			LICE	ISING	
X DOL	On Hold	111		Name of Co	ntact		Telephone N	Number			-
DCA X	EMERGEN	ICY NOT	IFICATI				973-802-217				
				ACILITY INFORM	IATION		1				
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Tak	ing Place	e (3)			Type of Facilit					
						School (K		K 10	8		
PRUDENTIAL						X Other (ie.	ter 8 (Other the private & con	an K-12,	i ias ha	mes. e	tc.)
Street Address						Square Feet				g. Age	
213 WASHINGTON STREET					- 61	750,000	22			78	
City (5)	County (6)			County Cod		Current Use (F		emolishe	d) Pha	rm. Lal	0.
NEWARK	ESSEX		(0)	(STATE USE		COMMERCIAL		(O)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir ACCREDITED ENVIRONMEN	d by Buildin	ng Owne	r (8)	ASI	CM No.	Name of Abate					- 1
Street Address	AL ILOING	DEGGIEG	1140			Street Address		111 010	11011		
28 NORTH PENNELL ROAD						313 SPOOK R	OCK ROAD				
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip					
B-i	MEDIA, F			Niverbox		SUFFERN, NE Telephone Nur		License	Numb	25	-
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm			Number		845-369-7500	ilbei	1101	Numb	31	
JASON MCCAULEY Expected State Date (10)			0-891-01	tion Date (11)		Name of OSH	A Monitor	1101			-
12 / 06/	18		3 /		19	QUALITY	· mormor				- 1
Month Day	'ear	Month	81 10	Day	Year						
Occupancy Status During Abat Facility Closed/Vac	ement (Chec	k only on	e)	astament		Street Address					
Abatement Perform						13/0110012					
X Other - Describe:	MONDAY	- FRIDAY	6PM-4	AM		City, State, Zip					
	SATURDA	Y & SUN	DAY 7A		- " Ot-	The state of the s	IGERS FALLS	S, NEW	YORK	12590	-
Scope of Work (Check all that Demolition	ipply)	Renovat	ion		Full Conta Mini-Enclo						
>3SF OR LF	1/	rienovat	OH			Procedure					
	LF					le Procedure					
Location of		Is Loc	mental designation of the second		tion of As				Abater	7	_
Asbestos-containin]	normali	diameter and the second		ng Materi	40 20	Amoun	IT	REPAIR	ENCAPSUL	ENCLOSUR
Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		solel Maint/Cu			nermal sy n, surfaci		(Specif	β S	ΙA	E AF	5
in Facility (13)		Staff			r miscella		0, 0, 2,	· / §	I A	186	380
		Yes No				- 120 		1		=	D
18TH FLOOR MILITARY PAR	CAREA		X	VAT & MASTIC			1,500 SF	×			
								4			
S			+								
			+					_	+	+	
		\vdash	+				-	_	+-	+-	
			+				1		_	+	
			+				1				
Name of Registered Waste Ha	ıler	NJDEP		Cubic Yards of V	Vaste	Name of Regi					
NEWARK CARTING		Hauler II		30		GRAND CENT	IHAL SANITA	HY			
City, State		91	J	Disposal Date		City, State					
NEWARK, NEW JERSEY				12/06-03/30/19		PLAINFIEID	TOWNSHIP, F				
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		- ODE	Signa	iture /	288		Date	2-	5-1	8
BENJAMIN SANCHEZ	JDIRE	CIORC	OPE	RATIONS	10	\rightarrow		1	9	_ '	2

49 080	PAID	NOTIFICATIO	o NJAC 8:	ESTOS ABAT 60-7 and 12:12	20-7)	THE	CI	N	SEP	E
			Name	of Building O	wner/Operator (2 OHME CORP.	2)	and the second second	Printed and Australia		
Date of Notification (1)								1 7	0010	-
12 /	1 /18		Street	Address	THE DO BOY	2000, RY28-414	DEC	1 /	2018	
Agencies Notified T	e Notification		126 E.	LINCOLN AVE	ENUE, P.O. BOX	2000, H1:20-414				-
EPA DEP X	Initial Notification Amended Notification		City, S	tate, Zip Code 'AY, NEW JEF		ASE	ESTO	S CC	HTMC	DL A
X DOL	On Hold			of Contact	70	Telephone Numb	er		Mary and the second second	-
DCA	EMERGENCY	NOTIFICATIO	N PATRI	CIA JOHNSOI	N	732-594-7746				_
		FAC	CILITY INF	ORMATION						_
Name of Facility Where Aba	ement is Taking	Place (3)			Type of Facility					- 1
					School (K		10)			
MERCK SHARP & DOHME	ORPORATION				Subchapte	er 8 (Other than K private & commcl	-12)	horr	nes et	-)
					X Other (ie. Square Feet	# of Floors	. blugs.	Bldg.	Age	
Street Address					39,400	2	1		4	
126 EAST LINCOLN AVENU		VI		0 1 (7)		rior if being demol	lished\		(N)	\neg
City (5)	County (6)			y Code (7)	DESEADON A	ABORATORY ANI	D OFFI	CE F	ACILI	- 1
RAHWAY	UNION		(STATE	ASCM No.	Name of Ahate	ment Contractor	r (9)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I	red by Building C	Owner (8)		104	PAR ENVIRON	IMENTAL CORPO	DRATIC	NC		
ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH	VESTIGATIONS,	INC.		104	Street Address					
Street Address					313 SPOOK RO					
655 WEST SHORE TRAIL					City, State, Zip					
City, State, Zip Code	DADTA NEW JEE	DCEV 07971			SUFFERN, NE	W YORK 10901				
	PARTA, NEW JEF	Telephone N	lumber	NA.	Telephone Nur	nber Lice	ense Nu	umbe	r	
Project Manager for Monitor	g Firm	_			845-369-7500	110)1			
WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH		973-729-564		441	Name of OSHA					
Expected State Date (10)	9973.0	hed. Completi		11)	AMERISCI I AF	BORATORIES IN	С	#1	1480	- 6
12 / 12	/18	3 /	30/ Day	Year	AMENIOOFEA	30,1,1,1,0,1,1,2,1,1				
Month Day		Month	Day	Tour	Street Address	K.				
Occupancy Status During A	a cated During Entire	e Period of Ab	atement		117 EAST 30T	H STREET				
Abatement Perfo	ned Outside of No	ormal Facility F	lours - Des	scribe:						
X Other - Describe	MONDAY -FR	RIDAY 7AM-3:3	80 PM		City, State, Zip	Code	(OD)(4	0040		
Z Guio. Bestina	Subjective Subject Constitution (Constitution Constitution	1			W. YORK, NEW Y	TORK I	0010			
Scope of Work (Check all th	t apply)		1	x Full Con	tainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
Demolition	X Re	novation		x Mini Enc						
>3SF OR LF	The second secon				g Procedure ble Procedure					
X >160 SF OR	2 60 LF						A	hatem	nent Ty	/pe
Location of	1 '	Is Location		escription of A ontaining Mate		Amount	_		Ш	Ш
Asbestos-conta	1000	ormally used	C	ie. Thermal s)		(Specify	REMOV	REPAIR	ENCAP	ENCLO
Material (ACI		solely by	1	sulation, surface	sing VAT	SF or LF)	Ö	¥	P	6
TO BE ABAT		aint/Custodial		or other miscel		0.0.2.7)A	٦	SUL	SUR
in Facility (13	3	Staff (12)	,	of other miscer	iancodo)	¥	1,		F	R
	Ye		- 241 / 750	No construction and a second		F05 (V	T	T	
1st Floor labs 108b,112b,1	1.c,114a,124	x	Floor tile a	ind Mastic		535sf	X	+-	+	-
		x	Duct Mast	ic		36sf	X			
1st Floor labs 108,112,114	, 120, 124	1 1	Duot Muot							
						-	-	-	+	
								-	-	_
		\dashv								
		-								
							_	+	+	1
11 / David and 11/1-11	Joules IN	JDEP Waste	Cubic Yar	ds of Waste	Name of Reg	istered Landfill				
Name of Registered Waste		auler ID No.	Japio I di	20	LYCOMING O	COUNTY RESOU	RCE M	ANA(GEME	NT S
825 HIGHWAY 33	l l	15939			447 ALEXAN	DER DRIVE/ROU	ITE 15	- 25		
City, State			Disposal I		City, State				1	1
FREEHOLD, NEW JERSE	· ·		12/12.18-	03/30/19	MONTGOME	RY , PA 17752	oto i	7	130	-1-
Completed by (Print or Type	Title		200100-0000-0000-000	Signature	12/1	D	ate /	1	111	11
BENJAMIN SANCHEZ	DIREC	TOR OF OPE	RATIONS	1	111		1	~	/	1 1

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP. 2018 /18 Street Address Agencies Notified pe Notification 126 E. LINCOLN AVENUE, P.O. BOX 2000, RY28-414 EPA Initial Notification City, State, Zip Code LICENSING DEP Amended Notification 2 RAHWAY, NEW JERSEY 07065 DOL Cancellation DOH On Hold Name of Contact Telephone Number DCA **EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION** PATRICIA JOHNSON 732-594-7746 FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) MERCK SHARP & DOHME (ORPORATION Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (ie. private & commcl. bldgs., homes, etc.) Street Address Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 126 EAST LINCOLN AVENU : - BUILDING 80 M 39,400 54 City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) RAHWAY UNION (STATE USE ONLY) RESEARCH LABORATORY AND OFFICE FACILI Name of Monitoring Firm Hi ed by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH IN VESTIGATIONS, INC. PAR ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION 104 Street Address Street Address 655 WEST SHORE TRAIL 313 SPOOK ROCK ROAD City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code S 'ARTA, NEW JERSEY 07871 SUFFERN, NEW YORK 10901 Project Manager for Monitorin | Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH 973-729-5649 845-369-7500 1101 Expected State Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 11 / /18 12 / 31 18 AMERISCI LABORATORIES INC #11480 Month Year Day Month Day Year Occupancy Status During Aba ement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 117 EAST 30TH STREET Abatement Perforn ed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Other - Describe: MONDAY -FRIDAY, 7AM-3:30 PM City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Demolition Renovation Mini Enclo. >3SF OR LF Glovebag Procedure >160 SF OR 26) LF Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Asbestos-Abatement Type Asbestos-containir 3 normally used Containing Material (ACM) Amount ENCAPSUL ENCLOSUR REMOVAL REPAIR Material (ACM) solely by (ie. Thermal systems (Specify TO BE ABATED Maint/Custodial insulation, surfacing, VAT. SF or LF) in Facility (13) Staff (12) or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A 1st Floor labs 108b,112b,112c 114a,124 X Floor tile and Mastic 535sf 1st Floor labs 108,112,114,12 1,124 **Duct Mastic** 36sf Name of Registered Waste Hailer NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. 20 LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SE 825 HIGHWAY 33 15939 447 ALEXANDER DRIVE/ROUTE 15 City, State City, State/ MONT COMERY, PA 17752 Disposal Date FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY 11/7/18-12/31/18 Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Date BENJAMIN SANCHEZ DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

			(1 4	13uuin	10 110/10 0.00 1	11.11 0		2) 1+3-	11 1			
Date of Notification (1)					MERCK SH	HARP & D	wner/Operator (OHME CORP.	2)		DEC	17	201
10 / 29	/18				Street Add			illa.	Ti:	ULU		
Agencies Notified T	y e Notification	1			The state of the s		ENUE, P.O. BOX	2000, RY28-	3			
EPA DEP X		Notifica		1	City, State, RAHWAY,		RSEY 07065	1	7.3	HEST LI	OS CA CENS	INC.
X DOL	Cancellation On Hold EMERGEN		OTIE	ICATIC	Name of C		NI.	Telephone N 732-594-774				
DCA L	JEMERGEN	VC 1 IV	OTIF		CILITY INFORM			702 001 771				
Name of Facility Where Aba	at ment is Tak	ing Pl	ace (CILIT INFON	VIATION	Type of Facility		-			
MERCK SHARP & DOHME							School (K Subchapte	er 8 (Other tha	an K-12)	as bo	mac a	to \
01 1111							X Other (ie. Square Feet	private & com # of Floor		gs., no Bldo	g. Age	(0.)
Street Address 126 EAST LINCOLN AVENU						- (=)	39,400 Current Use (P	2			54	
City (5)	UNION (6)			County Co (STATE USE		RESEARCH LA	BORATORY	AND OF	FICE I	FACILI	
Name of Monitoring Firm H		ng Ow	ner ((8)		SCM No.	Name of Abate	ment Contra	ctor (9)			
ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH I	N/ESTIGATIO	NS, IN	IC.			104	PAR ENVIRON		RPORA"	IION		
Street Address 655 WEST SHORE TRAIL							Street Address 313 SPOOK RG					
City, State, Zip Code	ARTA, NEW	JERS	EY 0	7871			City, State, Zip SUFFERN, NE	W YORK 109				
Project Manager for Monitori					Number		Telephone Nun		License	Numb	er	
WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH				729-56			845-369-7500		1101			
Expected State Date (10)	(40	Sche			on Date (11) 31	18	Name of OSHA AMERISCI LA		SINC	#	11480	
11 / 8 Month Day	/18 Year	Mor	12 nth	T:	Day	Year	AMENIOGIEAL	JOHATOHILE	, 1110			
Occupancy Status During Al	rement (Che	ck only	one))			Street Address					
X Facility Closed/V	ad ated During I	Entire F	Perio	d of Ab	atement	0.1	117 EAST 30T	HSTREET				
Abatement Perfo X Other - Describe:		-FRID	AY 7	AM-3:3	80 PM	в.	City, State, Zip	Code W YORK, NE	W YORK	(1001)	6	
Scope of Work (Check all th	a apply)				x	Full Cont	ainment with Neg			***********		
Demolition	X X	Reno	vatio	n	×	Mini Encl	Ο,					
>3SF OR LF					X		g Procedure ble Procedure					
	26 0 LF	Lal	Loopi	tion T		iption of A		T		Abater	ment T	vpe
Location of Asbestos-contai	ni na	400700	Locat nally	used	Contair	ning Mater	ial (ACM)	Amoun	-			
Material (ACN			olely		(ie. ⁻	Thermal s	ystems	(Specif		REPAIR	ENCAPSUL	ENCLOSUR
TO BE ABATE		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	72-5	todial		ion, surfac		SF or LI	F) \	E	PS	SO
in Facility (13	(1)		taff (1	N/A	or otr	ner miscell	aneous)		-		=	H
4 - Fl I-b - 400b 440b 44	0,1140,104	1163	140	T	Floor tile and M	lastic		535sf	X			
1st Floor labs 108b,112b,11		1	-			idotio		36sf	* X			
1st Floor labs 108,112,114	120,124			X	Duct Mastic			0031	1			
												1
										+	+	+
		-		+				+	-+	+	+	+
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler	NJD	EP W	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				
5	auioi	100 Section (1905)	ler ID	No.	20		LYCOMING C	OUNTY RES	OURCE	MANA 5	GEME	NT S
825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State			1593	9	Disposal Date		City, State					
FREEHOLD, NEW JERSE	Υ	<u> </u>			11/7/18-12/31/		MONTGOME	RY , PA 1775		1	1	1
Completed by (Print or Typ	e Titl			- 0055	Sign	nature	15X	\	Date /	0/	29	1/1
BENJAMIN SANCHEZ	DIF	RECTO	H OF	- OPE	RATIONS	/	10		1 (4	7	11

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

LINETEN SECTION SOCIETY STATES				Na	ame d	of Building (Owner	/Operator	(2)				W 2294	
Date of Notification (1)				ME	ERC	SHARP & [MHOO	E CORP.			D	EC	1 7	2018
10 / 23														
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			12	26 E. I	LINCOLN AV	ENUE	, P.O. BO	X 2000,	RY28-41	4			
DEP	x Initial Not Amended				5.1					f	UIT =	LICE	ENSIN	ie.
X DOL	Cancellat		CallOII	I HA	AHVV	AY, NEW JE	HSEY	07065		and the second			D	man en ara
X DOH	On Hold			Na	ame c	of Contact			Teleph	none Nun	nber			×===×
DCA	EMERGE	NCY I					N							
Name of Facility Where A	antoment in To	king [Dlana (2)	FACILITY	INFO	ORMATION	1							
Name of Facility Where A	Jatement is ra	King i	Flace (3)				Туре							
MERCK SHARP & DOHM	CORPORATIO	N					\vdash			her than	K-12)			
Charact Addition							X	Other (ie.	private	& commo	ol. bld	gs., ho	omes,	etc.)
Street Address 126 EAST LINCOLN AVEN	UF - BUILDING	80 M	ı						# 0		T	Bld	g. Age)
City (5)	County (6			Cor	unty	Code (7)			rior if ho	100 miles	lichor	1/	54	
RAHWAY	UNION						RES	EARCH LA	ABORA"	TORY AN	ID OF	FICE	FACIL	.1
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ing O	wner (8)			ASCM No.	Nam	e of Abate	ement C	ontracto	r (9)			
ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH Street Address	INVESTIGATIO	JNS, I	NC.			104			IMENTA	AL CORP	ORAT	ION		
655 WEST SHORE TRAIL									OCK BO	DAD				
City, State, Zip Code		/// U.S. 1945		**************************************									-	
Project Manager for Monito	SPARTA, NEW													
WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH							Liver and a real		nber		ense N	Numb	er	
Expected State Date (10)					e (11)			Monito	110)1			
11 / 6	/18		12 /	3		18					С	#	11480)
Month Day Occupancy Status During A	Year	Mo k only	nth (one)	Day		Year	Ctron	+ Address						
X Facility Closed/\	acated During E	Entire	Period of	Abatemen	nt				H STRE	ET				
X Other - Describe	rmed Outside o	f Norn	nál Facility	Hours - [Descr	ribe:								
Other - Describe	MONDAY	-FRID	AY /AM-	3:30 PM			City,			NEW V	OPK	10016	,	
Scope of Work (Check all t		20			x	Full Conta	I inmen	t with Neg	ative Pr	essure	OHK	10016)	
Demolition >3SF OR LF	X	Reno	vation		х	Mini Enclo	,							
X >160 SF OR	260 LF				X									
Location of		ls l	ocation		Desc				1 3		ΙΑ	baten	ent T	vne.
Asbestos-conta	-		nally used		Conta	aining Materia	al (ACI	M)	Ar	nount				
Material (ACI TO BE ABATI	· //		olely by					_	0.33		N N	REPAIR	ENCAPS	ENCLOS
in Facility (13				1					SF	or LF)	REMOVA	E	PS	SO
		Yes		1	0, 0	triei miscena	ieous	,			-		ULE	딞
1st Floor labs 108b,112b,11	2c,114a,124		х	Floor tile	and	Mastic			535sf	4	X		1	
1st Floor labs 108,112,114	120,124		×	Duct Mas	stic				36sf		X			
					CHAIL SEC				-		1	1	\vdash	
											+	+-	-	\vdash
			_		-						+-	+	-	\vdash
											-	_	-	
		_									_			
Name of Registered Waste	laulas	NUDE	- L											
rvaine of negistered waste	nauler		r ID No.	Cubic Ya							CE M	A N I A C		IT OF
825 HIGHWAY 33			5939		20	,						ANAG	EIVIEI	11 50
City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY							City, S	State //	1			,		\neg
Completed by (Print or Type				11///18-1	-		MON	IJGOMER)	/, PA 1	7752 Date	- 1 -	1	7	
BENJAMIN SANCHEZ		CTOF	OF OPE	ARHWAY, NEW JERSEY 07065 Name of Contact PATRICIA JOHNSON 732-594-77 FACILITY INFORMATION ace (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other tit X Other (ie. private & cording street Address 313 SPOOK ROCK ROAD C. ASCM No. 104 C. Street Address 313 SPOOK ROCK ROAD City, State, Zip Code SUFFERN, NEW YORK 108 EY 07871 elephone Number Telephone Number 73-729-5649 Completion Date (11) 12 / 31 18 May 18 Mare of OSHA Monitor AMERISCI LABORATORIES (If Facility Hours - Describe: Y 7AM-3:30 PM Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other tit X Other (ie. private & cord RESEARCH LABORATORY) RESEARCH LABORATORY RESEARCH LABORATORY Street Address 313 SPOOK ROCK ROAD City, State, Zip Code SUFFERN, NEW YORK 108 Telephone Number Address 117 EAST 30TH STREET AMERISCI LABORATORIES (Ity, State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NEW			Dale	101	13	110	/			
						7	/	10-			1		110	

Check# 13366 State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) GAC Project # 060-18 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Dece nber 11, 2018 RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address DEC ☑Initial Notification ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. (REHS) ☐ EPA Amended Notification # 74 STREET 1603, BLDG 4116, LIVINGSTON CAMPUS ☐ DCA □ Emergency (including City, State, Zip Code X DOL BESTOS CONTROL & justification) PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 DEP- No Longer REQUIRED LICENSING □Cancelled X DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number MICHAEL F. SMITH, ENV. 848-445-2550 **HEALTH & SAFETY** FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abat ment is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) MARTIN HALL, BLD 3# 6006 ☐ School (K-12) ☐Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) **COOK CAMPUS** Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floors: 4 Bldg. Age: 80+ years City (5) County (6) County Code (7) NEW BRUNSWICK Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACADEMIC MIDDLESEX (State Use Only) Name of Monitoring Firm Hire 1 by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) ATC 00098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE 511 MAIN STREET City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 BUTLER, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitorin Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number BRIAN R. KEARNEY License Number 609-386-8800 973-492-0477 00840 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 12/21/18 12/24/18 ENVIROVISION, INC. Occupancy Status During At atement (Check only one) Street Address ☐Facility Closed/Vacated D ring Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAD, BLDG# 35E □ Abatement Performed Out side of Normal Facility Hours -Describe: City, State, Zip Code ☑ Other- Describe: Schedu e: 5PM - 5AM Daily (24 HOURS & FAIRLAWN, NJ 07410 WEEKENDS AS NEEDE)) Scope of Work (Check all that pply) ☐Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ > 3 sf or >3 If X Renovation ☐Mini-Enclosure X≥ 160 sf or ≥ 2 0 If ■ Demolition ☐ Glove bag Procedure / Wrap & Cut Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containin Is Location Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Material Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Amount Abatement Type Solely by Maint./Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (Specify SF Staff? (12) VAT, or other miscell.) or LF) Remove Repair Encap YES NO NA Enclose Suite 104 X VAT 1000 SF X Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste: 15 CY See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill Hauler #1) Greenwood Abaten ent Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State NJDEP # 12561 100 New Ford Mill Hauler #2) Newark Carting, In :., Newark, NJ 04509

Signature

Raymond C. Pedalino

Rd. Morrisville, Pa

19067 215-736-1700

December 11, 2018

12/24/2018

Date

Copies To: Rutgers, REH, Attn: Mike Smith and ATC, Attn: Brian Kearney

MANAGER

SENIOR PROJECT

NJ DEP # 4509

Completed by (Print or Type)

RAYMOND C. PEDALINO

PALO

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D 1 111 112		Cong. Gair	monage and a	(20)						Check # 1	666			
Date of Notification (0.5)	40 004						ner / Operator	(2)					
Agencies Notified	ecember	otificatio				Senior						Marydran	And a State of	Markey in
□EPA □DEP			ın		1651		adow Ro	oad, Suite 10	0	0 4 5	17			Secondary Constitution
DOL		Initial Amende	ed			State & Z	705	9		III III DEC	-!-/-	201	Ö	
DCA		Amenda Cancell	ment #			e of Cont				1	Curt to the popular		gregorija na ana	H Comment
		Cariceii	ation			Ramia	act			F.OSEO F.	elepho 71-376			er
					FA	ACILITY	Y INFO	RMATION						
Name of Facility Whe Residence	ere Abate	nent is	Taking	Place (3)				Type of Fac	ility (4) (K-12)					
Street Address									apter 8 (Other tha	an K-12)				
								○ Other	(i.e., private &	commercial building			etc.)))
City (5)								Square Feet 3,00		loors Blo + Basement	ig. Age	e S0 ye:	ars	
Eatontown								Current Use Residence	(Prior if being de			, o		
County (6) Monmouth			C	ounty Cod	de (7)									
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired	by Build	ding Ov	vner (8)		ASCN	Л No.	Name of Aba	atement Contract	tor (9)				
Street Address		-						Synatech, In Street Addre						
City, State & Zip Code	9							829 Radio R City, State &						
Project Manager for M		Firm		1=				Little Egg H	arbor, NJ 08087	7				
					elephone			Telephone N 609-296-691		License Num	ber 0081	17		
Scheduled Start Date December 26,		Sc	hedule	d Complet	ion Date			Name of OS Synatech, Ir		-				
Occupancy Status Du Facility Close	ring Abat	ment (C	Check of	only one)				Street Addre 829 Radio R	ss					
Abatement P								City, State &						
Other – Desc	7.77	a Ahate	ment					Little Egg H	arbor, NJ 08087	•				
Scope of Work (Check			THO III											
≥3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260) If				Renovati Demolitio				Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce	nt with Negative Press edure (*) and Non-Friable Pr		re		
Loca Asbestos-Contair	ation of	ial (ACI	(A)		ion Norma y Mainter			Descript	ion of			atem	ent 7	Гуре
TO BE	ABATED	iai (rioi	vi)	Custo	odial Staff	? (12)		Asbestos-C Material (i.e., therma	(ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)			_	
	13)						i	insulation, sur	facing, VAT		R	_	Enc	ū
				Yes	No	N/A		or other misc	elianeous)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement				-	X		-	Floor Tile	Mastic	20 SF			e	<u> </u>
Basement					X			Pipe Wrap		200 LF	X			
											1 ^			
Name of Registered W	aste Hau	er		NJDEP \		Cubic	Yards of	Waste	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
Synatech, Inc.				Hauler ID	No. 429	6			Fairless Hills					
City, State							al Date		City, State					
ittle Egg Harbor, NJ							ry 25, 20	019	Morrisville, PA					
Completed By		Tit	le			Signati	1	131		Date				
Diane Aloia		Ex	ecutiv	e Adminis	strator	1	Ulni	- Clore	U	December 12, 2018				

Date of Notification	(1)	AI	D	NO	State of New TIFICATION OF ASBI (Pursuant to NJAC 8	ESTOS AB 3:60 and 1:	2:120)		3 6	R. J.		7	
12/12/2018					Name of Building)wno-/o	rator (2)						
. Agencies Notified	Type No	otification			- and a David	Schaller	dtor (2)		DEC	17	20	10	1111
EPA DSS	× Init				Street Address						11/	10	1
DEP N DOL	Am	ended			The Charles			1					
	Am.	endment	#		City, State, Zip Code	е		Pass	BEST	JS ()(Jaks	1760		
□ DOH DCA	I Justi	ergency (includir	ng	Westfield, NJ 0	7090		100 100 100 100 100			11 0 4.		
	L Can	cellation			Elina Schaller				Telenh	00 - 11			
Name of Facility Whe Private Dwelling	re Abatement	is Takin	D:		FACILITY INFOR	0.0.0			Teleph	one N	umbe	Г	
Private Dwelling		15 Taking	Place	(3)	- IN OR	WATION	T		_				
Street Address							_	acility (4)			_		
City					F-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-		School Sub	ool (K-12)					
City (5) Westfield			_				× Othe	chapter 8 (O	ther the	an K-1	2)		
County (6)							etc.) Square Fe				ial bu	ldings	, homes,
Union				T	20		1,926	2	of Floo	rs	1	Bldg.	Age
	Secretary 1			6	County Code (7) STATE USE ONLY)			se (Prior if be				70+	
Name of Monitoring Fir Iris Environmental	n Hired by Bui	lding Ow	ner (8)	-	ASCM No.					molish	ed)		
Street Address	-aboratorie	s			ASCIVI NO.	Name	of Abatemer	ot Contract	r (0)				
2333 Route 22 We	at					0.1116	odiety [LLC	(9)				
City, State, Zip Code						Street	Address		_				
Union, NJ 07083						22 11	oy Lane						
Project Manager for Mon	toring Firm					City, St	ate, Zip Code	е					
Lustaulio	torning i min			Tel	lephone No.	LITICO	In Park, N.	J 07035					
Start Date (10)		10:		90	08-206-0072	Telepho	ne No. 76-0099		Licens	e No			
12/27/2018		12/	eduled 30/20	Comple	etion Date (11)	Namo of	76-0099		0131	7			
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (C	hook O-1	00/20	18		United	OSHA Moni Safety LL	itor				_	
Facility Closed/Vacal Abatement Performe Other - Description	≱d During Enti	ro D	y One)			Street Ac	dress LL	.C					
Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	Outside of N	re Period ormal Fac	of Aba	tement		22 Tro	v Lane						
Scope of Maria de			zinty i ic	urs	12	City, State	e, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All	hat Apply)					Lincoln	Park, NJ	07025					
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		×	Pone	vation				07035					- 1
0, 200 11			Demo	vation		×	Full Contains	man!					
						×	Full Containr Mini-Enclosu	rient with Ne ire	egative	Press	ure		
			1- 1			(manual)	Glovebag Pro	ocedure					
Asbestos Containing		1	Is Loca Norma	ally			Non-Exempte	and No	on-Fria	ble Pro			
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE	erial (ACM)	Us	ed Sol	ely by	Desc	ription of						emer	t
In Facility	2	Cus	aintena stodial	ance/ Staff2	Asbestos Contai (i.e. thermal sy	nine to .	al (ACM)	Amou	n+	-	T .	/pe	$\overline{}$
(13)			(12)					(Speci	ify	Z	_	Ē	m
		Yes	No	N/A	other mis	cellaneous)	SF or L	.F)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement				IVA			1			val	air	sulat	Sure
Basement		-	X		Ma	stic	-					Ф	W
Basement		+	X		VA	AT.		550 SI	F	X			
			X		Pipe Ins			50 SF		X		-	
Name of Registered Waste Ha	lor				- PC 1118	Julation		35 LF		X	+	+	
United Safety LLC	ner		NJ	DEP W	aste Cubic Yard	la .			+	+	+	-	
City, State	N. Committee		Ha	uler ID I 36820	No. of Waste	IS	Name of Re	egistered La	ndfill				
Lincoln Park, NJ			100.	00020	TBD		Grows La	andfill	-20				
Completed by					Disposal Da	ate	City, State						
/anco Petkov		Title			TBD		Tullytown	. PA		1555			
		Project	Man	ager	Signati	ire (15		Dot				
SB-41 (R-06-08)					12.21	aru	1915	.	Date 12/1	2/201	0		
					* Do					-/201	0		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Chr#3482

Date of Notification (1)					Na	me of Bui	Iding Owner/Operato	. (2)	The parties work to be the		anti-de de		-
	1 /18				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) E.I. duPont de Nemours						F		
□ EPA	rpe Notification Initial Amended Amendment # Emergency (including justification)			Cit	reet Addres 250 Chee y, State, Z Parlin, NJ me of Con	sequake Road ip Code J 08859		DE	- Consider the Constitution of the Constitutio		2018	10 FG a	
		ellation			1000000	lichol Re	rg call.	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	Telephone Nu 732-613-2	ann	ISING	11100	de f
					F	ACILITY	INFORMATION			100			
Name of Facility Where Aba				ice (3)		\$340 may		Type of Facility	(4)				_
DuPont Parlin Facility Street Address	- Riag	3. 2018						School (K-12)				
250 Cheesequake Roa	d					9	39	Subchapter 8	rivate and comm	12) nercial	buildi	ngs,	
City (5)				1000				homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.		
County (6) Middlesex					Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	lished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire Cardno ATC	d by B	uilding (Owne	r (8)	ASC	M No.		ent Contractor (9) IVIRONMENTAL	INC				_
Street Address					Street Address			L, INC.					
3 Terri Lane							1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016					2 1.7905 2 Se S		City, State, Zip C						
Project Manager for Monitoring	, Eirm			1=			BRISTOL, PA	19007					
John Lutz	3 - 111111			1	lephon	e No. 6-8800	Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)		Sched	luled			ate (11)	215-788-6040 Name of OSHA N		00509				
12 /21 /1	<u>. </u>					_18		VIRONMENTAL	INC				
Occupancy Status During Aba	ement	(Check	only	one)			Street Address		, 1140.				
Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ing En	ntire Per	riod of	Abate	ement	G 20	1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement: 7:00	VI-3:30	DPM/	Facili Facili	ty Hou PM	rs - De	scribe I	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						
cope of Work (Check all that	apply)												_
⊇ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	⊠ Renovation □ Demolition						 ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☒ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure 						
	Is Location										Abatement Typ		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Mointonones		Description of stos Containing Material (ACM), thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	1				
xterior Roof			Yes	No	N/A							ate	
VICTIOL VOOL						Transit	e .		360 SF				
		_											[
		-											E
me of Registered Waste Hau	-			Ц					8				ſ
SERVICE TRANSPORT		P. INC		100000	JDEP \ auler II	A STATE OF THE STA	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Register					
y, State		,			20990		4 Cu Yd	Fairless Land	dfill				
/ardley, PA							Disposal Date 12/28/18	City, State	DA				
mpleted By (Print or Type) Bino Pizzigoni		Title	imat	or.			Signature	Fairless Hills	Da	27.00	VIV. SAV		
41 GI 18283					o for	for establish	Suyus f.	myrizoni/	gr 1	2-1	11-	18	2

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Tanzazote		Name of Building Owne	r/Operator (2)		E-M/	AIL!		
Agencies Notified ype Notification ype Notificati	d nent# ncy: (including: iog)	Street Address City, State, Zip Code Cranford, N.I. Name of Comact			DEC	17	2011	3
Name of Facility Where Ab. terment is Te		Joseph Plagonese FACILITY INFORMA	Type	of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (On	her than K 12	ENSI	NG	
City (5) Craniford County (6): union		County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)	Squa	aner (i.e. private	& sammercia of Floors	i beildi: Bid	igs, b	
union dame of Monitoring Firm Hi ad by Buildi breet Address	ng Owner (8)	ASCAPAID.		lement Contracto		 ,		
ity, State, Zip Code Toject Manager for Monitor 19, Firm		Telephone No.	8800 New City, State, Zi North Berg	kirk Ave p Code gen, NJ 0704.	The second second			
tait Date (16) 12/12/2018	12/20/18	upletion Date (11)	Telephone No. 20168204	22	Cleanse Mi 01360	ia.		
ccupancy Status During Al atement (Ci Facility/Giosedivacated Buring Entire		neni	Street Addres	s-				
Abatement Performed (utside of No Other – Describe:	ormal Facility Hours		City, State, Zi	p Code				
Abatement Performed (utside of No	Renova	ation	Full Min	Containment wi	e e			2
Abatement Performed (utside of No Other - Describe: cope of Work (Check All That Apply)	Renova Demolit Is Lecati	idion ion ion ion ion ion ion ion ion ion	Full Min	Containment wiii-Enclosure Metrig Procedure n-Exempted (*) a	e e	le Proc	Sedure Abate Ty	men pe
Abatement Performed (utside of Not Other - Describe: cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 of or ≥3 of ≥160 of or ≥260 of Location of. Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility:	Renova Renova Renova Demolit Is Lecati Normal Used Sole Maintenar Custodial S	iden ion ion District Asbestos Connice/ (i.e. therms surf	Full Min Size North Min Min Min Min Min Min Min Min Min Min	Containment wi i-Enclosure Meting Proceeding -Exempted (*) a (ACM)	ind Non-Friat Amount (Specify	le Prod	Sedure Abate Ty	men
Abatement Performed (utside of No Other - Describe:	Renova Demolit Is Lecati Normal Used Sole Maintenar Custodial	iden ion ion District Asbestos Connice/ (i.e. therms surf	Full Min Said Nor Nor Nor Nor Nor Nor Nor Nor Nor Nor	Containment wi i-Enclosure Meting Proceeding -Exempted (*) a (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or kF)	Removal	Sedure Abate Ty	men pe
Abatement Performed (utside of No Other - Describe:	Renova Renova Demolit Is Lecati Normal Lised Sole Maintenar Custodial S Yes No	idion idion ly by ty by nce/ Staff? Asbestos Co (i.e. therm such other N/A N/A ODE! Wasto auter ID No. 4509	escription of hor hor miscellaneous) Siding	Containment wi i-Enclosure Meting Proceeding -Exempted (*) a (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LE)	Removal	Repair Repair	Encapaylate

NOCK

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

2	0	1
1	9	/

10001										٠,)				
Date of Notification (1)						Nam	e of Buildir	ng O	wner/Operator ((2)	COM	42		(A)		n n	7	F 15
9 / _	1	/ .	18	3		Ve	rizon We	stw	rood C.O.		1	117		IJ.	L.,		1	
	Ту	oe Notific	ation			Stree	et Address				511	377			5-93			111
		Initial				17	5 Broadw	/ay				The state of the s	n	EC	17	20	10	The state of
		Amende				City	State, Zip		e		111	1,11	U	EU	1 /	20	10	111
⊠ DOH	_	Amendm				• 1	lsdale, N					Athena						
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)		Emerger justificati		cludin	g	_	e of Contac				1	olonfi		STO	S (7)	WIT	mage en eu	
,	one of	Cancella				1	nzo Conf		as		1."	973	one N -951-	0542	INS	NG	* No.	
									RMATION			373	-331-	0342			V 1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 1	
Name of Facility Where Ab	nat	ment is	Takin	n Place	2 (3)	ГР	CILITTI	VFO	RIVIATION	Time of Facility	. / 4\							
Verizon Westwood C			· Civili	9 1 1000	, (5)					Type of Facility								
Street Address		•		-	11					School (K-1	4) 8 (O	ther t	than K	(-12)				
175 Broadway										Other (i.e., p	orivat	te an	d com	merc	ial bu	ilding	js,	
City (5)	-								-	homes, etc.	-			0-00				
Hillsdale										Square Feet	#		loors			dg. A	23	
County (6)	\dashv		, it			10-	-1 0 1 /	7) /0.7		32,775		3				+-50		
Hillsdale						Cou	nty Code (()(\$1,	ATE USE ONLY)	The state of the s					ed)			
	line	d b . D . II			(0)	1.000		1		Verizon Co		unic	ation	ıs				
Name of Monitoring Firm H		a by Bulk	aing (Jwner	(8)	ASCN	No.	1		ent Contractor (9								
TTI Environmental, II	пс								BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, II	NC.						
Street Address									reet Address			72-72						
1253 North Church S	itr	et				Operation .			1123 BEAVER	R STREET								
City, State, Zip Code								1	ty, State, Zip Co									
Moorestown, NJ 080								1	BRISTOL, PA	19007								-
Project Manager for Monito	orir	g Firm				lephone		Те	lephone No.		L	Licen	se No					
Kris Smith						09-313		2	215-788-6040			005	509					
Start Date (10)		. 8				etion Da		Na	me of OSHA M	lonitor		7	200					
11 /28 / _				2N	8.50	tol		E	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, 11	NC						
Occupancy Status During A								Str	eet Address		-							-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated								1	1123 BEAVER	RSTREET								
Abatement Performed C	Out	ide of No	ormal	Facility	у Ноц	ırs - Des	scribe	Cit	y, State, Zip Co	ode				<u> </u>				
Time of Abatement:	\exists	_AM	PIN	// <u>5:00</u>	PM-Z	2:00AM		E	BRISTOL, PA	19007								
Scope of Work (Check all the	har	apply)																
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				⊠ Re	2010	tion			☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	gativ	e Pre	ssure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				De					☐ Mini-Encl☑ Glovebag	osure Procedure								
						336.60			☐ Non-Exer	mpted (*) and No	n-Fr	riable	Proce	edure				
					Loca										Aba	ateme	ent Ty	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma		ial (A CNA			d So	ally lely by			Description of					İ	_D	70	Ш	m
TO BE ABATE		iai (ACIVI	,			ance/			Containing Mat ermal systems in				ount ecify		em	Repair	nca	nclo
IN Facility				Cust		Staff?	(surfacing, VAT,				or LF)		Removal	₹.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)				Vac	(12) No	1	-	ot	her miscellaned	ous)							late	o.
Basement Boiler Room		-		Yes		N/A	Extorio	· Do	iler Insulatio				0=	-				
Basement Boiler Room	-	Marian Faring					Duct Ins			n			SF	_				
Basement Boiler Room								0000	3 313				SF					
Basement Boiler Room	\dashv						Pipe Fit						LF					
Name of Registered Waste		ulor					Pipe Ins						5 LF			Ш	Ш	Ш
SERVICE TRANSPOR			INIC		101	NJDEP I Hauler II		Cut	oic Yards of ste	Name of Regis								
	1	GROUP	, INC	··		20990	55-100-000			MINERVA	LAN	IDFI	LL					
City, State						and the traffic and the same			posal Date	City, State			-					
NEW CASTLE, DE								Т	BD	WAYNESB	UR	G, 0	Н					
Completed By (Print or Type	e)		Title						Signature	.000		1	,]	Date			1	
Dillan DeCaro			Es	stimat	or				Villas	n De Car	0	10	-	12	11	4/	18	
ASR-41			400000000000000000000000000000000000000		-							//			/	_/		

Pg 2

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)		/			
	,	18					stwood C.O.	(2)					
					vei	izon wes	stwood C.O.			F/= 11	5.5	P	
	e Notific	ation	70 20		Street	Address		11	THE G		19	172	15
	Initial				175	Broadw	ay	+ 100 m		(1 to 50 to 1 to 1 to 1			ШÌ
☑ DOLWD ☑	Amended		12114	140	City, S	State, Zip C	Code	2 1 mm 2 mm	7.1	1			
	Amendm Emergen			10	Hill	sdale, N.	J 07642		DEC.	17 :	2018		11.11
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati		uaing			of Contac			Telephone N			- 1	1
The state of the s	Cancella				Ren	nzo Cont	reras	-	973-951-0	1542	one an alternation	47 22 24	
				_	EA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION				4 6 6 5 5		
Name of Facility Where Aba	t ment is 7	Takina E	Diace /	31	FA	SILIT IIV	IFORWATION	Tune of Facility	The same of the sa	ZENSING	<u> </u>		
Verizon Westwood C.		raking r	lace (3)				Type of Facility					
Street Address								School (K-12	²⁾ 8 (Other than K	-12\			
								Other (i.e., p	rivate and com	mercial b	uilding	IS,	
175 Broadway								homes, etc.))				
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge	
Hillsdale								32,775	3		+-50		
County (6)					Cour	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being dem	olished)			
Hillsdale								Verizon Cor	mmunication	s			
Name of Monitoring Firm His	ed by Build	ding Ow	mer (8) [ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
TTI Environmental, In							BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address							Street Address				-		-
1253 North Church St	et						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co						
Moorestown, NJ 0805	7						BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitor				Tele	phone	No	Telephone No.	10001	License No.				
Kris Smith	9				9-313		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)		Schedul	ad Car				Name of OSHA M		00509				
11 /28 /		0			O L		I A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P		LING				
								VIRONMENTA	L, INC				
Occupancy Status During At							Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated [☐ Abatement Performed Out						asila a	1123 BEAVE						
Time of Abatement:						спре	City, State, Zip Co						
				·· <u></u>	00/ ((V)		BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)						85		_				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		[X	Ren	vati	nn.			tainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		_	Dem				☐ Gloveba	g Procedure					
						Marie	☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce	edure			
				ocati						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of		.	Used	rmal Sole			Description of			Z	D	Ш	ш
Asbestos-Containing Mai TO BE ABATE		')	Main				stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	าса	nclo
IN Facility	1		Custo		Staff?	(10.	surfacing, VAT	or	SF or LF)	ova	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		-		(12)	1		other miscellane	ous)				late	(D)
			Yes	No	N/A								
Basement Power Room					\boxtimes	VAT/Ma	stic		2,200 SF				
HSB Area					\boxtimes	VAT/ma	stic		288 SF				
Pad Area					\boxtimes	VAT/ma	stic		1760 SF				
Meter Room					\boxtimes	VAT/Ma	stic		135 SF		П		
Name of Registered Waste H	luler			N.	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				
SERVICE TRANSPOR		, INC.		H	auler II	No.	Waste	MINERVA					
City, State	-				20990		Dianagal Data		- 11101116				
							Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE							TBD	WAYNESB	URG, OH				
Completed By (Print or Type		Title					Signature	1000	1	Date	1	1	
Dillan DeCaro		Est	imato	r			Wellan	- De Cors	1-1	12,	14	//	8
ASB-41 10 10 -									1/10		-/	/	

ASB-41 DD/8079

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Pg 3

Date of Notification (1)					Nam	e of Buildi	na Owner/Operator	(2)						
9 /	2/	18	B					.2)			ો)	F		10
⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD ⊠ DOH	Initial Amende	ed nent #	5-12/		17 City,	5 Broady State, Zip	Vay			DF	EC_	1 7	7 2	018
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat	tion)	icidalii	9	Name	e of Conta	ct		Telephone	Number	810	SC	ON	THO.
] Cancella	ation			Re	nzo Con	treras		973-951	-0542	LIC	ENS	SINC	À
Name of English When Ab					FA	CILITY	NFORMATION							
Verizon Westwood C		I akın	g Plac	e (3)					.000					
Street Address	ļ							School (K-12) (Other than	K-12)				
175 Broadway								Other (i.e., pr	ivate and cor	mmercia	l bu	ilding	JS,	
City (5)									1 " (= 1					
Hillsdale									222	S	1000	ig. A	7000	
County (6)					Cou	nty Code /	7)/STATE LISE ONLY			C.1		F-50		
Hillsdale					000	nty Gode (THOTATE OSE ONET)				d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	ed by Bui	lding (Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme		illumcauo	IIS			_	
TTI Environmental, In		•					The second secon		INC					
Street Address		10000	1117-172			-		VIICONIILITAL	., 1140.					
1253 North Church St	eet						A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	STREET						
City, State, Zip Code	Top Notification Top Notific			_										
Moorestown, NJ 0805	,						to the control of the							
Project Manager for Monitor	ng Firm			Tel	ephone	No.			License N	0				
Kris Smith									The control of the state of the	0.				
Start Date (10)		Sched	duled C	omple	etion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor	00000					
11 /28 /	8	(ON	1	106	0	1		, INC					
Occupancy Status During A	atement (Chec	k only	one)	01-5-20-				• //HE-400 G/					
Facility Closed/Vacated I	uring Enti	ire Pe	riod of	Abate	ment		1123 BEAVER	STREET						
Abatement Performed O	tside of N	ormal	Facilit	y Hou	rs - Des	scribe		AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF						
Time of Abatement:	_AM	PI	W/ <u>5:00</u>	PM-2	:00AM									
Scope of Work (Check all th	t apply)									192				-
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf							☐ Mini-Encl	osure Procedure						
											Aba	iteme	ent T	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13)		1)	Use Ma	d Sole intena todial	ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbe (i.e	estos Containing Mat ., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	(Specify		Removal		Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes		Contract Con								Ф.	
Basement Sprinkler Ro				_	+				60 SF					
Basement Diesel Room						VAT/ma	astic		720 SF		X			
Hallway Power Room					-	10-11-01-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1			200 SF		X			
Stairwell Landing					\boxtimes	VAT/Ma	estic		81 SF					
Name of Registered Waste F SERVICE TRANSPOR		P, INC).	0.52	lauler IE	No.	Participated in the Participated in the Control of	177						
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE					20000				JRG, OH					
Completed By (Print or Type Dillan DeCaro		-		tor				n De Caro	1 il	Date / d	<u> </u>	14/	1/6	8
AN 13 DD 1 8 0 7 9		* [Do not	use th	nis form	for asbest	os licensure exempt		1	1	1	/		

Date of Notification (1)	-					Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)					
9 /	1 !	_ / _	18					stwood C.O.	-	7.11	1 7	SE 15		
Agencies Notified	Ty pe	Notifica	ation			Street	Address		. 1	DEC DEC	1	2018		31
⊠ EPA	⊠ In					175	Broadw	ay	100					1
⊠ DOLWD	- 0000	mended				City, S	State, Zip (Code		7 5 5 5 7 7 7		to the		-
⊠ DOH	2 4	mendme	- 27				sdale, N.			A PERSONAL AND A SECOND COMMENTS OF THE SECON				
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)		mergen stification		cluding	3		of Contac			Telephone Numb		4	-	
(NOAC 5.25-6)	1000	ancellat					zo Cont			973-951-0542				
	-	arroonat			-	2000		IFORMATION		973-951-0542				
Name of Facility Where A	oa em	nent is T	akino	Place	(3)	1 A	SILIT III	TORWATION	Type of Facility (4)		_		
Verizon Westwood	200				\- <i>/</i>				School (K-12					
Street Address									☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)				
175 Broadway										ivate and commercial	ial bu	ilding	s,	
City (5)	-		100						homes, etc.)	# - 6 51	I DI	-1- 0		
Hillsdale									Square Feet	# of Floors		dg. A	ge	
County (6)	4-					10			32,775	3		+-50		
Hillsdale						Cour	ity Code (/	')(STATE USE ONLY)	and the second s	or if being demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I	dir ad	by Ruile	lina C	hunor	(Q) T	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme		nmunications		No.		
TTI Environmental,		by build	illig C	Wilei	(0)	ASCIVI	NO.		VIRONMENTAL	INC				
Street Address	-							Street Address	VIICORMERIAL	-, 1140.				
1253 North Church	Stree	t						1123 BEAVE	STREET					
City, State, Zip Code					-			City, State, Zip Co						
Moorestown, NJ 080	5							BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monit	ori 1g	Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.		-		-
Kris Smith					220.00	09-313		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)		S				tion Da		Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
11 /28 /		_	-	ON		404	<u>-D</u>		VIRONMENTAL	., INC				
Occupancy Status During								Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated								1123 BEAVER	R STREET					
Abatement Performed							cribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement:		AIVI	PI\	/// <u>5:00</u>	PIVI- <u>Z</u>	:UUAIVI		BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all	tha t a	pply)						N 5 0	-i	- C - D			Over a	
☐ ≥3 sf or >3 lf				⊠ Re	novat	ion		☐ Mini-Enc	ainment with Neg losure	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				☐ De				☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
								☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedure	9			
				100	Loca						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing N		-1 / ^ C N /	IX.		Norma	ely by	A-6-	Description o			R	Z,	Ш	ш
TO BE ABA		ai (ACIVI)	Ma	intena	ince/		stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	ıca	Clo
IN Facility				Cus		Staff?	(surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	val	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)				.,	(12)	1	-	other miscellane	ous)				late	е
Basement Meter Stora		2000		Yes	No	N/A	VAT/Ma	-4:-		75.05	57			
		COOIII	±1							75 SF				
Basement AC Room 2					Ш		VAT/Ma	istic		420 SF	\boxtimes	Ш	П	Ш
Name of Registered Wast	e H au	ler				IJDEP I		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
SERVICE TRANSPO	R' G	ROUP	, INC	Э.		lauler II 20990		Waste	MINERVA I	ANDFILL				
City, State						20330	,	Disposal Date	City, State				_	
NEW CASTLE, DE								TBD	WAYNESB	URG, OH				
Completed By (Print or Ty	oe —		Title)			-	Signature	^.	. Dat	e	,	,	
Dillan DeCaro			E	stima	tor			10.00.	D'Caro	1 10 1	21	14	//	F
ASB-41	-							Lucian	- Juco	1-10 1	/	, ,	//	
JAN 13 D D / 807	97		*	Do not	use t	his form	for asbesi	tos licensure exemp	ted activities.					

Pg. 1

Date of Notification (1)										,		of O	in the way	*- 1/ ₂ 1 ^	hue-	
9 /	12	/		18		N			g Owner/Operator stwood C.O.	(2)		13				-1
Agencies Notified EPA	100	e Notifi	catio	n		S	treet Addres	SS		- 1		DEO	1 7			1
		Amende	ad.				175 Broad			4	T LI	DEC	1 /	201	3	41.14
☑ DOH	700	Amenda	200	#4-1	1/30/1	0 1	ity, State, Zi	170			-					j.
□ DCA		Emerge	псу	(includ			Hillsdale,			1	t inne	GEESTO	200			. 4
(NJAC 5:23-8)		ustificat					ame of Cont		-		Tele	ephone Nu	mber	VG	11+6	à
	4_	Cancella	ation				Renzo Co	onti	reras		- Anna	73-951-0	Section of the last	*****	9-171-75	979
Name of Figure 120							FACILITY	'IN	FORMATION						Allows	
Name of Facility Where Ab	a er	ment is	Taki	ing Pla	ace (3)				Ş.	Type of Facili	ty (4)				167	-
Verizon Westwood C	- 2.						-243			School (K-	12)					
Street Address						(20 mm)				Subchapte	r 8 (Oth	er than K-	12)			
175 Broadway										Other (i.e., homes, et	private	and comm	ercial	buildi	ngs,	
City (5)										Square Feet		of Floors		Bldg.	Δαρ	_
Hillsdale										32,775	3			+-5		
County (6)						C	ounty Code	(7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (I	0 8		lichad			_
Hillsdale								78 S	·	Verizon C	ommur	lications	1131160	/		
Name of Monitoring Firm H	re d	by Build	ding	Owne	er (8)	ASC	M No.		Name of Abateme			outions				_
TTI Environmental, Ir	IC								BRISTOL EN							
Street Address					Tree le			+	Street Address		::140	··				_
1253 North Church St	ir :e	t						1	1123 BEAVER	RSTREET						
City, State, Zip Code	1							1	City, State, Zip Co							
Moorestown, NJ 0805	7							1	BRISTOL, PA							
Project Manager for Monitor	ir 3 l	Firm			Te	lephor	ne No.	+	Telephone No.	10007	His	ense No.			-	
Kris Smith						4	13-8218	1	215-788-6040		1	0509				
Start Date (10)	1-	S	che	duled			Date (11)	+	Name of OSHA M	onitor		0509				
11 /28 /	11	_					18		BRISTOL ENV		I INIC					
occupancy Status During Al	oa le	ment (C						+	Street Address	THO THE PARTY	11 , 11 1 €					
Facility Closed/Vacated I	Du rin	na Entire	e Pe	riod o	f Ahate	ement		1	1123 BEAVER	070						
Abatement Performed Ou	ıt: id	e of No	rma	Facil	ity Hou	irs - D	escribe	-								
Time of Abatement:	_ Al	M	_P	M/ <u>5:0</u>	<u>0</u> PM-2	2:00AI	VI	1	City, State, Zip Co							
cope of Work (Check all that	at ac	(vla							BRISTOL, PA	19007						
		F-37							☑ Full Conta	inment with Ne	nativo D					
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf					enova				☐ Mini-Enclo	sure	yauve P	ressure				
2 _ 100 01 01 5200 11				Цυ	emoliti	on			☐ Glovebag	Procedure						
	1-			1	s Loca	tion	T		L] NOII-EXEII	pted (*) and No	n-Friabl	le Procedu	_			
Location of					Norma	lly			Description of				Al	patem	ent 7	Гу
Asbestos-Containing Mate	er al	(ACM)		Use	ed Sol	ely by	Asbe	esto	s Containing Mate	rial (ACM)	A	mount	Re	Re	En	
IN Facility	4				todial		(i.e	e., t	hermal systems in surfacing, VAT, o	sulation,		pecify	Removal	Repair	cap	
(13)					(12)				other miscellaneou	ıs)	SF	or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	1
				Yes	No	N/A									te	1
sement Boiler Room	_						Exterio	r B	oiler Insulation		9	0 SF				+
sement Boiler Room							Duct Ins	sul	lation		9(0 SF			$\frac{1}{\Box}$	t
sement Boiler Room							Pipe Fit	ttin	igs		60	0 LF		П		t
sement Boiler Room						×	Pipe Ins	sul	ation		31	5 LF				1
me of Registered Waste Ha					N	JDEP	Waste.			Name of Regis					Ц	
SERVICE TRANSPORT	CR	OUP,	INC		H		D No.		/aste	MINERVA I						
y, State	-		33-25-03	TO-12:30		2099	U	Di	sposal Date		-ANDE	I has been				
IEW CASTLE, DE									TBD	City, State	ine -			en ne.		
mpleted By (Print or Type)	-	17	Γitle							WAYNESB	UKG, C	Н				
illan DeCaro		1	1000000	timat	0.5				Signature	0.0	100	Dat	975			-
41 0000			25	umat	.Or	- North	20		Dulan	DeCaro	190	- 1	1-3	70-	18	1
13 DD18079			* D	o not	use thi	s form	for asbesto	os li	icensure exempted		+ 1				. 0	_

Date of Notification (1)					Na	me of Build	ling Owner/Operator	(2)		n n	,	4.	14
9/	1!	/	8				estwood C.O.	(2)					
	Type No	otificatio	n		Str	eet Address	S		11.71/				
	Initia				1	75 Broad	wav		Mail DE	EC 1	7 :	2018	
	X Ame				Cit	y, State, Zip	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR						
⊠ DOH		ndment			8	lillsdale, l			1-				
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)		rgency (ication)	includ	ing	-	me of Conta			/ ALEE	TOS	COM		
(110710 0.20-0)		ellation				lenzo Cor	7.7.7		Telephone Nu		SHIP		
!·		Cilation							973-951-0	542			
Name of Facility Where Ab	at :ment	is Taki	na Pla	ce (3)		ACILITY	INFORMATION	Time of Facility	- 70				
Verizon Westwood C				(-)				Type of Facility					
Street Address	-							School (K-1	12) 18 (Other than K-	12\			
175 Broadway								☐ Other (i.e.,	private and comm	nercial	buildii	ngs.	
City (5)								homes, etc	.)			•	
Hillsdale								Square Feet	# of Floors	F	Bldg.	Age	
								32,775	3		+-5	0	
County (6)					Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demo	lished)			
Hillsdale								Verizon Co	mmunications				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi		Building	Owne	r (8)	ASCI	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9))		-		
TTI Environmental, In	С							VIRONMENTA					
Street Address							Street Address						
1253 North Church St	re et						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code				125000			City, State, Zip C	27 0					_
Moorestown, NJ 0805	7						BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitor	in ı Firm	1		Te	ephone	e No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Kris Smith				1		3-8218	215-788-6040		A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND				
Start Date (10)		Sched	duled (100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N		00509				
11 /28 /	18	1				18		VIRONMENTA	L. INC				
Occupancy Status During Al	emen	it (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated [u ing E	ntire Pe	riod of	Abate	ment		1123 BEAVE	PETDEET					
Abatement Performed Output Description Abatement Performed Output Description Abatement Performed Output Description Abatement Performed Output Description Descripti	its ide of	Normal	Facili	ty Hou	rs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement:	_AM	PI	VI/ <u>5:00</u>	PM-2	:00AN	1	BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that	it apply)	-					DIGITOL, FA	19007				*	
	11.77							ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				enovat				osure	Jan 1 1000010				
3 E 100 31 01 E200 11			□ De	emoliti	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure	n-Friable Procedu				
			Is	Loca	tion	T	L 14011-EXE	npied () and No	II-FIIable Procedu	-	0.00		
Location of				Norma	lly		Description of	,		Ab	patem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Mat		CM)		ed Sole intena		Asbe	stos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Re	Re	En	5
TO BE ABATEL IN Facility	2			todial		(i.e	., thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	CIOS
(13)				(12)	o turr.		surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or LF)	l a		Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A	1	other misochanet	,43)				ate	"
asement Power Room					\boxtimes	VAT/Ma	stic		2,200 SF	×			Г
SB Area						VAT/ma	stic		288 SF		П	П	F
ad Area						VAT/ma	stic		1760 SF		П	П	Г
leter Room						VAT/Ma	stic		135 SF				-
ame of Registered Waste H	er er			N	JDEP 1	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist					L
SERVICE TRANSPORT	ROU	IP, INC		10000	auler II	D No.	Waste	MINERVA L					
ty, State					20990)	Diames-I D.:		-ANDFILL				
NEW CASTLE, DE							Disposal Date	City, State					
							TBD	WAYNESBI	URG, OH				
empleted By (Print or Type)	->-	Title					Signature		/ O Da	ite			_
Dillan DeCaro		Es	timat	or			Dielan	De Carol	1110	1-3	11-	10	
13 DD18079									1	()		6	
13 00001		* D	o not	use th	s form	for ashesto	s licensure exempte	ad activities					

Date of Notification (1)					Na	me of Build	ling Owner/Operator	(2)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	4.000		- ·	
	2 /	1	88		1		estwood C.O.		ill ne	<u>c</u> 1	7 20	10	Article Street
	pe Noti	ification	1		Str	eet Address	S		THE DE	1	/ 20	19	- [
	Initial				1	75 Broad	wav	1	i i				19
	Amend				Cit	y, State, Zip			Commercial Commercial				4
☑ DOH	Amend				K I	fillsdale, l			A WES	JOEN	adenni Girlen	100	1,1
DCA	Emerg		includ	ing		The second second second			in the said	-1 -0 -1		1-1-1	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			0.01520	me of Conta			Telephone N	lumber			
	Cance	llation				Renzo Cor			973-951-	0542			
Name of Facility Where Abat		- 7-1-	Di	(0)	F	ACILITY	INFORMATION						
Verizon Westwood C.(s rakır	ng Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility				- 202	
	١.							School (K-12	2)				
Street Address								Subchapter 8	3 (Other than K	(-12)			
175 Broadway								Other (i.e., p. homes, etc.)	rivate and com	mercial	buildir	ngs,	
City (5)								Square Feet					1
Hillsdale									# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)								32,775	3		+-50	0	
					Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri			1)		
Hillsdale	-							Verizon Con	nmunication	IS			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire		uilding	Owne	r (8)	ASCI	M No.	Name of Abateme				-		
TTI Environmental, Inc							7.250	VIRONMENTAL					
Street Address						-	Street Address		-, 1110.				
1253 North Church Str	ef							070					
City, State, Zip Code	-						1123 BEAVE						
							City, State, Zip Co						
Moorestown, NJ 08057							BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitorin	3 Firm			Te	ephone	e No.	Telephone No.		License No.	-			
Kris Smith				6	09-31	3-8218	215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)		Sched	luled (Compl	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor	00000				
11 /28 /1	<u>:</u>					18	- A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	/IRONMENTAL	, INC				
Occupancy Status During Aba	ement	(Checl	conly	one)			Street Address		·				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ring En	tire Pe	rind of	Ahate	ment		Control of the Artist Control of the	OTDEET					
Abatement Performed Out:	ide of N	Vormal	Facili	ty Hou	re - De	ecribo	1123 BEAVER						
Time of Abatement:	AM-	PI	//5:00	DPM-2	:00AN	A	City, State, Zip Co			14			-
	1					•	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all that	abblh)										-		
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf			M D					inment with Nega	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				enovat emoliti			Mini-Enclo		•				
			_ 0	JI HOHU	011		☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exen	Procedure opted (*) and Non	-Frighto Descri	dura			
	-		10	Loca	tion	T	LI NOII-LACII	ipted () and 140h	-Friable Proce				
Location of				Norma			D1 !! -			A	batem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing Mater	al (ACI	VI)	Use	ed Sol	ely by	Asha	Description of stos Containing Mate	rial (ACRA)		Z	D	Ш	П
TO BE ABATED	,	্র	Ma	intena	nce/	(i.e	., thermal systems in	sulation	Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility			Cus		Staff?		surfacing, VAT, of	or	SF or LF)	ova	 =	psu	usc
(13)		}		(12)	Tanas	-	other miscellaneo	us)		-		ılat	e
	-		Yes	No	N/A							0	
Basement Sprinkler Roon						VAT/Ma	stic		60 SF				
sasement Diesel Room						VAT/ma	stic		720 SF				
allway Power Room						VAT/ma	stic		200 SF				
tairwell Landing						VAT/Ma	stic		81 SF		П	П	F
ame of Registered Waste Hai				N	JDEP 1	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landfill	-		_	_
SERVICE TRANSPORT	ROUF	, INC		Н	auler II	GENERAL STREET	Waste	MINERVA LA					
ty, State					20990)			NINDLIFF				
							Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE							TBD	WAYNESBU	RG, OH				
ompleted By (Print or Type)		Title					Signature			Data			_
Dillan DeCaro	9	Fe	timat	or			0:11	h a . 1	()	Date	٠	10	
							DULAM	De Caw/	100	11-3	50-	1	
13 DD18079		* 0	o not	use th	is form	for achaeta	os licensure exempte	d notivitie -					
The second secon			- 1101	UI	STOTIL	וטו מטטפטונ	o nocusure exempte	u activities.					

Pa. 4

Date of Notification (1)	-				I Ale	me of Duile	dia a Occasión	(2)		1.72			
9/	1;	_ / _	18				ding Owner/Operator Vestwood C.O.	(2)		£/			1
Agencies Notified EPA	×	e Notificat Initial	on			reet Addres	_		DEC	1 7	20	18	
⊠ DOLWD	Statements	Amended			C#	y, State, Zi			1 - 1				i
☑ DOH □ DCA		Amendmer	it #4-11	/30/1	n I		NJ 07642	1	-				- 4
(NJAC 5:23-8)	ш	Emergency justification	(includ	ing		me of Cont			7,0000	A 1-2 11	1000		No.
		Cancellatio			0.573,79	Renzo Co			Telephone Nu 973-951-05		2, 000		
					F	ACILITY	INFORMATION				1200.11		
Name of Facility Where Al	bate	ment is Tal	king Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility	(4)		-		
Verizon Westwood (C.C	e di						School (K-1	2)	27			
Street Address			7,000					Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1	2)			
175 Broadway								homes, etc.	orivate and comm	ercial	buildi	ngs,	
City (5)		m-zam-ratu						Square Feet	# of Floors	- 17	014-	^	
Hillsdale								32,775	3	1	Bldg.		
County (6)	_				Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)		_		+-5	0	
Hillsdale					100	runty Couc	(I)(STATE USE UNLT)		rior if being demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm F	liro	by Buildin	Oumo	- (0)	1000	5 4 5 1 -	1		mmunications				
TTI Environmental, I		by building	y Owne	r (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem						
	nc .						BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address	.	5					Street Address						_
1253 North Church S	tre	et					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C	ode					
Moorestown, NJ 080	57						BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monito	ring	Firm		Te	ephon	e No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Kris Smith				1 2 3 3		3-8218	215-788-6040						
Start Date (10)		Sch	eduled			Date (11)	Name of OSHA M		00509				
11 /28 /	18	_ _				18		VIRONMENTAI	INC				
Occupancy Status During A	bat	ement (Che					Street Address		L, 1140				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	Dui	na Entire P	eriod o	f Ahate	ment		1123 BEAVE	OTDEET					
Abatement Performed O	uts :	de of Norm	al Facili	tv Hou	rs - De	escribe							
Time of Abatement:	1	M	PM/ <u>5:0</u>	0PM-2	:00AN	Л	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA				\$		
Scope of Work (Check all th	at :	pply)											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ p.	enovat				ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				emoliti	on		☐ Mini-Encl						
							☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedu	re			
			Is	Loca	tion			. (/ = / = /		1			
Location of				Norma	lly		Description of				atem	T	
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE		I (ACM)		ed Sole		Asbe	stos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Eliciosofe
IN Facility				todial		(1.6	e., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,	(Specify	Non	vair	aps	SOL
(13)				(12)		1	other miscellaned	eus)	SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	l e
	_		Yes	No	N/A							te e	
asement Meter Storag	e F	oom			M	VAT/Ma	astic		75 SF				
asement AC Room 2					\boxtimes	VAT/Ma	stic		420 SF				E
4											П	П	F
										+=			-
ame of Registered Waste H	łau	er		N		Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	arad Leaden		Ш	П	L
SERVICE TRANSPORT			C.	Н	auler II	D No.	Waste						
ty, State	_	,	-		20990)		MINERVA L	ANUFILL				
							Disposal Date	City, State		S-5-0);			
NEW CASTLE, DE				8			TBD	WAYNESBL	JRG, OH				
empleted By (Print or Type)		Title	9				Signature		lo Dat	e			
Dillan DeCaro		E	stimat	or			Dilla.	De Caro	II V	71 mar		10	
13 DD18079		*	Do not	1100 fb	o for		os licensure exempte		1000 111	-3	0 1	0	

Pg 1

Date of Notification (1)		30			LM	(D. 11.11	_				5 10	11	W	170
9 / _	12	_ / _	18				1000	wner/Operator ((2)		141,41	V 1 A		
Agencies Notified ☑ EPA ☑ DOLWD	⊠r	Notificat nitial mended	tion		17	t Address 5 Broadv	way			Di	EC 1	7 2	018	
☑ DOH		mended mendme	nt #3_41	28/18	City,	State, Zip	Code	9		i in the second	The same that I	e est marin	outer to	Y-1, A
□ DCA		mergenc			Hil	Isdale, N	J 07	642		E. Silve	STOS LICER			
(NJAC 5:23-8)		stification		.9	Name	e of Contac	ct			Telephone Nu		101.4	,	
		ancellation	on		Re	nzo Con	trera	IS		973-951-0	542			
					FA	CILITY II	NFO	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	bate	nent is Ta	king Plac	e (3)	75-7750				Type of Facility	(4)				
Verizon Westwood									School (K-1	7. 7				
Street Address					7270				☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-	12)			
175 Broadway									homes, etc.	rivate and comm	ercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	I	Bldg. A		
Hillsdale									32,775	3		+-50	_	
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7)(ST	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr		lichad			
Hillsdale						.,	. 1017	L OOL OHL!		mmunications				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hire	by Buildin	na Owner	(8)	ASCM	No	Na	me of Ahatama	ent Contractor (9)		1.0			
TTI Environmental,		o, banan	ng Owner	(0)	7100171	140.			VIRONMENTA					
Street Address	-						-	eet Address	VINCHIVIENTA	L, INC.				
1253 North Church	Stree	f						eet Address I 123 BEAVEI	CTDEET	***				
City, State, Zip Code	0116													
Moorestown, NJ 080	057	18						y, State, Zip Co						
		Cier		1- /				BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monit	toring	rirm		150,000	phone			lephone No.		License No.				
Kris Smith		- 1-			09-313			15-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)		- 1	heduled (1	me of OSHA M						
/			11		_ / _	18 本	E	BRISTOL EN	/IRONMENTA	L, INC				
Occupancy Status During							Str	eet Address				-		
Facility Closed/Vacate						20	1	123 BEAVER	STREET					
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:						cribe	City	y, State, Zip Co	de			1917		
1900		West to the second	_PIVI/5:01	DPIVI-Z	.uuAivi		E	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all	that a	pply)							500 N.S. ANDREAS AND				-	-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				enovati emolitio	0000000			☐ Mini-Encl☑ Glovebag			ure			
				s Locat			17-21-0				Al	batem	ent T	yr
Location of Asbestos-Containing N		I (ACAA)		Norma ed Sole			Q. 0	Description of		2	-		T	Ť
TO BE ABAT		ii (MCIVI)	Ma	aintena	nce/	Aspe	stos the	Containing Matermal systems in	enal (ACM)	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
IN Facility			Cus	todial (12)	Staff?	(S	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	oval	=	nsd	
(13)			Yes	No	N/A	-	otl	her miscellaned	ous)	The second secon			late	1
Basement Boiler Room	m		Tes	INO	N/A	Exterio	r Bo	iler Insulatio	n	90 SF				1
Basement Boiler Roor	m					Duct In:				90 SF				I
Basement Boiler Roor	m					Pipe Fit	tting	s		60 LF				1
Basement Boiler Roor	m					Pipe Ins	sulat	tion		315 LF				1
Name of Registered Waste	e Ha il	er		1	JDEP V	13777	ASSET L	oic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				1.
SERVICE TRANSPO	RT 3	ROUP,	INC.	Н	auler IE		Was	ste	MINERVA					
City, State		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			20990		Dist	oosal Date	City, State				MID	_
NEW CASTLE, DE								BD	WAYNESB	IIRG OD				
Completed By (Print or Type	20)	1-	Title.				1		WATNESD					
그 그 사이를 보고 있는 그래요 아이트리에 모르다.	pe)		itle	Marine Comme				Signature	.0. 0	(ate	1.		
Dillan DeCaro			Estima	tor				Wellan	De Coro	1-12	11/28	118		
Dilian Decaro			Estima	tor				Wellan	De Coro	1-12	11/28	118		

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

SITE 11/28 - 11/29 . PROSECT ON HOLD AGAIN 11/29/18

Pg 2

Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildi	ing Owner/Operator	(2)	7 (19			- + 11-
	2 /	18				estwood C.O.	(2)			lia a	
							V 19				
	/pe Notificatio	n			et Address			DEC	17 0	010	1
	1 Amended				5 Broad	The state of the s		DEC	1 / 2	018	
⊠ DOH	Amendment	#3-11/	28/18		State, Zip						į.
100000	Emergency			Hi	lisdale, N	NJ 07642		A 177710			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)			Nam	e of Conta	ct		Telephone Nu			
	Cancellation			Re	enzo Con	itreras		973-951-05	42		
			G.	FA	CILITY	NFORMATION					
Name of Facility Where Aba		ng Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)			
Verizon Westwood C.	Э.						School (K-12	2)			
Street Address							Subchapter 8	Other than K-1	2)		
175 Broadway							homes, etc.)	rivate and comm	ercial b	uilding	js,
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	To	ldg. A	
Hillsdale							32.775	3	١٥	+-50	77.0
County (6)				Cou	inty Code ((7)(STATE USE ONLY)	,	1 -		T-0U	
Hillsdale	H			000	inty Code ((1)(STATE USE ONLT)		Contract to the second	Service Control of th		
Name of Monitoring Firm His	ad by Buildin	Ours	/0\	I A COM	l Na	Non- ff	December of the Control of the Contr	nmunications			
TTI Environmental, In		owner	(0)	ASCM	I NO.		ent Contractor (9)				
	,						VIRONMENTA	L, INC.			
Street Address						Street Address					
1253 North Church St	eet					1123 BEAVE	R STREET				
City, State, Zip Code			7.5			City, State, Zip C	ode				
Moorestown, NJ 0805						BRISTOL, PA	19007				
Project Manager for Monitor	ng Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.			_
Kris Smith			6	09-313	3-8218	215-788-6040	ĺ	00509			
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled C	Comple	etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	Ionitor				-
	8				18 4		VIRONMENTAL	INC			
Occupancy Status During At						Street Address					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated [ment			CTREET	:(*)			
Abatement Performed Οι	side of Norma	al Facilit	tv Hou	ire - Dee	scribe	1123 BEAVE					
Time of Abatement:	_AMF	M/5:00)PM-2	:00AM	scribe	City, State, Zip Co					
Scope of Work (Check all the						BRISTOL, PA	19007				
scope of work (Check all the	т арріу)					M Full Cont	ainment with Neg	otivo Decesion			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Re	enovat	tion		☐ Mini-Enc	losure	ative Pressure			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	emoliti	on		Glovebag	Procedure				
		1 10	. 1	£!	Т	□ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedi	ure		
Location of			s Loca Norma			D			Ab	ateme	ent
Asbestos-Containing Mat	rial (ACM)		ed Sol		Ashe	Description o estos Containing Ma		Amount	R	R	Щ
TO BE ABATE			intena			e., thermal systems i		(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate
IN Facility (13)		Cus	(12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	val		Insc
(13)		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellane	ous)				ate
Basement Power Room					VAT/Ma	etic		2 200 65	- FZI		_
HSB Area		+=-	H	-				2,200 SF			Ц
Pad Area			1		VAT/ma			288 SF			
		1			VAT/ma			1760 SF			
Meter Room					VAT/Ma			135 SF			
Name of Registered Waste H		220	10000	JDEP \		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill			
SERVICE TRANSPORT	GROUP, IN	C.		lauler II 20990		Waste	MINERVA L	ANDFILL			
City, State				20000		Disposal Date	City, State				
NEW CASTLE, DE						TBD	WAYNESBU	IRG OH			
MEN CASILE, DE	Tit	е.				Signature		15	-1-		
		_				Signature		, D	ate ,	/	1
Completed By (Print or Type) Dillan DeCaro SB-41 N 13 DD 18079 N NOTE: BACK	110	otimo	60=			()-10	1000	1.0	11/	101	10

						AC 0.00 and 5.		in E C	9 15		165
Date of Notification (1) 9 / 1	2 /	10				ng Owner/Operator	(2)			1.5	1.2.7
	_ ′	18	_	V	erizon we	estwood C.O.		11711	1 -	7	
	pe Notifi Initial	cation			eet Address			Hill, DE	C +	201	3
	Amende	ed .			75 Broad			1			-
⊠ DOH	7	nent #3-1	1/28/1	o I	, State, Zip			A. 1412	17080	ONTA	
□ DCA □	Emerge	ncy (inclu	iding	Н	illsdale, N	IJ 07642			MOEN	31.75	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat				ne of Conta			Telephone No	umber		
.	Cancella	ation		R	enzo Con	treras		973-951-0	542		
				F	ACILITY I	NFORMATION		-			
Name of Facility Where Aba		Taking P	lace (3)				Type of Facility	(4)			
Verizon Westwood C.).						School (K-12)			
Street Address							Subchapter 8	(Other than K-	-12)	۔ حالمانی	
175 Broadway							homes, etc.)	ivate and comi	nerciai o	ullaings	5,
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	IB	Bldg. Ag	ie.
Hillsdale							32,775	3		+-50	
County (6)	-			Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		olished)		
Hillsdale								nmunications			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	d by Bui	lding Owr	ner (8)	ASCI	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)				
TTI Environmental, Inc	50	# 100 E 100	.c-20100000000000000000000000000000000000		20092012-0879 ¥0	1	VIRONMENTAL	INC			
Street Address				1		Street Address	- I TO THE LITTLE	-,		THE PROPERTY.	
1253 North Church Str	et					1123 BEAVE	POTDEET				
City, State, Zip Code					ALLER STEELS		0.00.00				
Moorestown, NJ 08057	,					City, State, Zip Co					
Project Manager for Monitori	1		I To	lanhan	a Na	BRISTOL, PA	19007	1			
Kris Smith	9 1 1111		1	lephon		Telephone No.		License No.			
Start Date (10)		Cahadula			3-8218	215-788-6040		00509			
11 /28 /1		Schedule 11			18 *	Name of OSHA M		The state of the s			
				29 /	10 1	BRISTOLEN	VIRONMENTAL	., INC			
Occupancy Status During Ab						Street Address					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D	iring Enti	re Period	of Abat	ement		1123 BEAVE	R STREET				
Abatement Performed Ou Time of Abatement:	AM-	ormal Fac	Ones	urs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode				
N		FIVI/5	.00 P IVI-	<u>2.00</u> AII	n .	BRISTOL, PA	19007				
Scope of Work (Check all tha	apply)										
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf			Renova	tion			ainment with Neg	ative Pressure			
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If 			Demolit			☐ Glovebag					
						☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Non	-Friable Proced	dure		
N 698 151			Is Loca			N. Committee of the com			Ab	atemer	nt Type
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate	rial (AC	n) 1	Norm Jsed So			Description o	f			T	
TO BE ABATED		"	Mainten	ance/	// //	stos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	em	Repair	nca
IN Facility		0	ustodia		(1.0	surfacing, VAT,	or	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	F	Enclosure Encapsula
(13)		V.	(12		-	other miscellaned	ous)	and sent that	-		Enclosure Encapsulate
Basement Sprinkler Roo		Ye				47			_		
Basement Diesel Room					VAT/Ma	ASSESSMENT TO THE PROPERTY OF		60 SF			
					VAT/ma			720 SF			
Hallway Power Room					VAT/ma			200 SF	\boxtimes		
Stairwell Landing				\boxtimes	VAT/Ma			81 SF			
Name of Registered Waste H SERVICE TRANSPORT		. INC		NJDEP Hauler		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe				
City, State		,		2099	0	Di-	MINERVA L	MINDFILL			
NEW CASTLE, DE						Disposal Date TBD	City, State	IBC OU			
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title					WAYNESBU				
Dillan DeCaro		Title Estin	nator			Signature	De Caro	1:2	Date /	28/18	F
						Neces	~ Care	17	00/0	.0/10	1

ASB-41 PO 18079
*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

**DO NOTE: BACK ON SITE 11/28 + 11/29, PROJECT ON HOLD AGAIN 11/29/18

Pg 4

Data of Notification (4)					T				(-3/1				
Date of Notification (1)	12	_ /18	3				ng Owner/Operator (estwood C.O.	2)	DEC	1 7	201	3	1
Agencies Notified ⊠ EPA ⊠ DOLWD	⊠ ni	Notification itial mended			17	t Address 5 Broadv			A Esto				
☑ DOH		mended mendment#	3-11/2	8/18		State, Zip				ENSI			
☐ DCA	□ En	mergency (ir	100		Hil	Isdale, N							=3 "
(NJAC 5:23-8)	100 PM	stification)				e of Contac			Telephone Num		2011		
	☐)ē	ancellation			Re	nzo Con	treras		973-951-054	2		=301111	
=					FA	CILITY	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A		ent is Takin	g Place	(3)				Type of Facility					
Verizon Westwood	0.0							Subchanter	2) 8 (Other than K-12	١			
Street Address								Other (i.e., p	rivate and commer		uilding	JS,	
175 Broadway								homes, etc.)					
City (5) Hillsdale								Square Feet	# of Floors	4	dg. A		
					10		71/07/75/105 011110	32,775	3		+-50		3
County (6) Hillsdale					Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	The second district the se	ior if being demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Jiro II	hu Duileite - 1	Dur=	/O\	100:-	Ne	Managar - F. A		mmunications				
TTI Environmental, I		by Building (Jwner	(8)	ASCM	NO.	Name of Abateme						
Street Address	IIIC _							VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
1253 North Church S	Cáma Cá	4					Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code	Stre er	· L					1123 BEAVE						
Moorestown, NJ 080	157						City, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monit		Cirm .		ITal		Ma	BRISTOL, PA	19007	1				
Kris Smith	Offiti f	riiii		1 527	ephone 09-313		Telephone No. 215-788-6040		License No.				
Start Date (10)		School	tulad C	1000	etion Da	CONTROL OF THE PARTY.	Name of OSHA M		00509				
= <u>11</u> / <u>28</u> /	18_					18 *		VIRONMENTAI	L, INC				
Occupancy Status During	Aba :e	ment (Chec	k only o	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated							1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performed							City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement:	A	NVIPi	VI/ <u>5:00</u>	PIVI-Z	::UUAM		BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all	that ap	pply)											
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ Re				☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag	Procedure	pative Pressure n-Friable Procedur	e.			
			Is	Loca	ition			1		_	atem	ent T	vne
Location of Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)	fate ia	il (ACM)	Use Ma	inten	ely by ance/ Staff?		Description of estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems is surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A		1.04 PROBRESTON					Ф	
Basement Meter Stora	ige R	loom				VAT/Ma	estic		75 SF	\boxtimes			
Basement AC Room 2						VAT/Ma	astic		420 SF				
Name of Registered Waste SERVICE TRANSPO	200		C.	10.15	AJDEP I	D No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
City, State					20990)	Disposal Date	City, State				-77	
NEW CASTLE, DE							TBD	WAYNESB	URG, OH				
Completed By (Print or Type Dillan DeCaro	oe)	Title	e stima	tor			Signature Dullan	De Coro	, Da	te	8//	8	
SB-41 DD 18079										, -	1'		

ASB-41 D D 18079
JAN 13 D D 18079

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

SITE 11/28 & 11/29, PROJECT OF 140LD

AGAIN 11/29/18

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

W <u>arren</u>				(Pursu	ant to N	JAC 8:60 ar	nd 5:	16)	THE TO	TE 9	n 2	"	- 11
Date of Notification (1)	2	/1	8				ding Owner/Op Vestwood C.		(2)		ila ij	17	- 137	
Agencies Notified ☐	ype Not	tification			- 1	eet Addres			- 1	DEC-	17:	018		
] Amen				-	75 Broad								
⊠ DOH	Amen	dment #			8 3	, State, Zi			1	A BESTO	S CONT	107		-
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)] Emerg	gency (in	ncludi	ing	-		NJ 07642		T Set	LICI	HSING			
	Cance	cation)				ne of Cont enzo Co				Telephone N				
										973-951-0)542			
Name of Facility Where Aba	ement	is Takin	o Pla	ce (3)	-	ACILITY	INFORMATI	ON	T=					
Verizon Westwood C.) .		3	00 (0)					Type of Facilit ☐ School (K-					
Street Address			-					-	☐ Subchapte	r 8 (Other than K	-12)			
175 Broadway	-								U Other (i.e.,	private and com	nercial I	buildi	ngs,	
City (5)									homes, etc	:.)				
Hillsdale									32,775	# of Floors	E	3ldg.		
County (6)					Cor	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE (ONLY		Prior if being dem	aliah . d\	+-5	0	
Hillsdale						1000				ommunication	olisnea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir		uilding C)wner	(8)	ASCI	√l No.	Name of At	ateme	ent Contractor (9		,			
TTI Environmental, Inc									VIRONMENTA					
Street Address							Street Addr			,				
1253 North Church Str	et						1123 BE	AVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State,	Zip Co	ode				_	-
Moorestown, NJ 08057							BRISTO	L, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoria	g Firm		5.58.		lephone		Telephone I	Vo.		License No.		-		
Kris Smith						3-8218	215-788-	6040		00509				
Start Date (10)	,	Schedi	uled (Compl	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OS							
10/1/_1			5 N	-	404	<u></u>	BRISTO	L EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC				
Occupancy Status During Ab	tement	(Check	only	one)			Street Addre	ess				-		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D ☐ Abatement Performed Out	ring En	Normal I	od of	Abate	ement	2000			STREET					
Time of Abatement:	AM-	PM	-aciin /5:00	y Hou PM-2	rs - De:	scribe	City, State, 2							
Scope of Work (Check all that	7.6						BRISTOL	., PA	19007					
500	apply)						⊠ Full	Conta	ainment with Ne	active Process				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		ļ	Re	novat	ion		☐ Min	i-Enclo	osure	gauve Pressure				
□ _ 100 bi oi <u>-</u> 200 ii		1	_] De	moliti	on		⊠ Glo	vebag	Procedure	on-Friable Proced	•			
		T	Is	Loca	tion			-LACII	ipted () and No	n-Friable Proced				
Location of				Norma			Descript	ion of				atem	ent 7	-
Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED	ial (ACI	M)			ely by ince/	Asbe	stos Containin	g Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount.	Ren	Repair	Enc	E
IN Facility		1	Cust	odial	Staff?	(1.6	., thermal systems surfacing,	ems in VAT. (isulation, or	(Specify SF or LF)	Removal	air	aps	Enclosure
(13)		-	Vaa	(12)	1	-	other misce	llaneo	us)	Of Of Lif	1 =		Encapsulate	Te
Basement Boiler Room	-	-	Yes	No	N/A					31			Ф	
Basement Boiler Room	-						r Boiler Insu	latior	1	90 SF	\boxtimes			
Basement Boiler Room							sulation			90 SF				
Basement Boiler Room						Pipe Fit				60 LF				
		1		Ц		Pipe Ins				315 LF				
lame of Registered Waste Ha SERVICE TRANSPORT		2141 0			JDEP V auler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	of	Name of Regis					
	- KUUI	F, INC.		11 2000	20990	-0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	* vaste		MINERVA I	LANDFILL				
NEW CASTLE DE							Disposal Date		City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE ompleted By (Print or Type)							TBD		WAYNESB	URG, OH				
ompleted D. (D.) (be)	2224-1-1	Title	-				Signature							

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

0018079

Date of Notification (1)					Nar	ne of Buildi	na C	Owner/Operator	(2)	11	虚的黑		10	1:0	1,-
9 / 1	_ ′	18	8		0.000		, Sept. 1	wood C.O.	(4)	XI	The Property of the Control of the C			-	The state of the s
	e Notif	fication			Stre	et Address	;		113	2 1 1	DEC 1	7 0	018	- 1	11-1
	Initial				1	75 Broad	way		1.7	40.45	DEC .	, ,	UIO		1
	Amend				City	, State, Zip				1			September 1	9	
□ DOH	Amend Emerge				5 1	illsdale, N				1.	ABBESTOS C	ON	THO.		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	ency (ir ation)	iciudin	g		ne of Conta					elephone Numi	SHA			
	Cancel	2.7			R	enzo Con	trer	as			973-951-054				23
					F	ACILITY I	NFC	DRMATION				-			
Name of Facility Where Abat		s Takin	g Place	(3)					Type of Facility	(4)					
Verizon Westwood C.0									School (K-12	2)					
Street Address									Subchapter	8 (C	ther than K-12				
175 Broadway									Other (i.e., p	oriva N	te and commer	cial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)									Square Feet		# of Floors	Tp	ldg. A	000	
Hillsdale						+			32,775	1	3		+-50	. 73	
County (6)			8 10 10 10		Col	unty Code (7)/S7	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior i	-	had)	T-30		
Hillsdale							. //-	302 3/12/7	Verizon Cor			neu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	l by Bu	ilding C	Owner	(8)	ASCN	/I No.	l N	ame of Ahateme	ent Contractor (9)		unications				
TTI Environmental, Inc				/			1		VIRONMENTA		NC				
Street Address						-	_	reet Address	AIIOMMEMIA	۵, ۱۱	NC.				
1253 North Church Str	et							1123 BEAVER	CTDEET						
City, State, Zip Code	-							ty, State, Zip Co							
Moorestown, NJ 08057															
Project Manager for Monitorin	and the second			Tal	ephone	. No		BRISTOL, PA	19007	- 1 -					
Kris Smith	,			24,945		3-8218	1	elephone No.		1	icense No.				
Start Date (10)	-	School	ulod C	1	A STATE OF THE STA	7 - 7 m - 7 m	1	215-788-6040			00509			leste (a)	
10 / _1_ / _1		ocheu	1N	ompi	HOL	ate (11)	1000	ame of OSHA M							
	- 1	-		_			-		/IRONMENTAI	L, II	AC.				
Occupancy Status During Aba							1 1 2 3	reet Address							
Abatement Performed Out	ide of N	lire Per	Facility	Abate	ment	aarib a	_	1123 BEAVER							
Time of Abatement:	AM	PN	1/ <u>5:00</u>	PM- <u>2</u>	:00AN	Scribe	1	ty, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA							
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)						1	A STATE OF THE STA				-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Rei					☐ Mini-Encl	ainment with Neg osure	jativo	e Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ Der	noliti	on			Glovebag	Procedure						
		1				1		☐ Non-Exen	npted (*) and Nor	n-Fri	iable Procedure				
Location of		1		Loca								Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Mate	al (ACI	VI)	Use	Sol	ely by	Asbe	stos	Description of Containing Mate			Amount	Re	Re	Щ	ш
TO BE ABATED					nce/ Staff?		., the	ermal systems ir	nsulation,		(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	iclo
IN Facility (13)			Gust	(12)				surfacing, VAT, ther miscellaneo	or		SF or LF)	Val	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1.0)			Yes	No	N/A		OL	ner miscellaneo	ous)	•				ate	
Basement Power Room						VAT/Ma	stic	;			2,200 SF			П	
HSB Area						VAT/ma	stic	;			288 SF				
Pad Area						VAT/ma	stic	:			1760 SF				
Meter Room						VAT/Ma	stic	5)			135 SF		П		
Name of Registered Waste Ha	10000000	-		0.182	JDEP '		Cul	oic Yards of	Name of Regist	erec	Landfill	_	-	_	
SERVICE TRANSPORT	ROUF	P, INC		H	20990		Wa	ste	MINERVA L						
City, State					2000		Dis	posal Date	City, State						
NEW CASTLE, DE							Т	BD	WAYNESBU	URG	S, OH				
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title	7 					Signature			, Date				-
Dillan DeCaro		Es	timate	or				Della	De Cau	3	11/	1/-	7/	18	
10D 44	-	1						1		50 00	111	1 '	10	40	- 1

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

00 18079

Date of Notification (1)	-				IN	Vame	of Buildin	n (Owner/Operator	(2)	i that i	J			
9 / 12	_ /		8						wood C.O.	(2)		DEC	1 7	201	8
	e Noti	ficatio	n ·		S	Street	Address							0 1	9
4	nitial					175	Broadw	av	,			THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED OF			Í.
	Amend				. 0		tate, Zip C				·	RESTO	SO	31/7/1	
DOH □ DCA □	\mend				18		dale, N.				120 000 000	j.i.()	ENS	NG.	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergi ustifica		includi	ing	N		of Contac		1042						
1 800 850 1	Cancel						zo Conti		as		Telephone 973-95	e Numbe 1-0542			
						FAC	ILITY IN	FC	DRMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abate	nent is	s Taki	ng Plac	ce (3))				- Table Trion	Type of Facility	(4)				
Verizon Westwood C.O			•							School (K-12					
Street Address	-							_		Subchapter 8) (Other that	n K-12\			
175 Broadway										Other (i.e., pr	ivate and co	ommerci	al bu	ildinas	
City (5)										homes, etc.)					*
Hillsdale										Square Feet	# of Floo	rs	Blo	dg. Age	е
										32,775	3		-	-50	
County (6)					C	County	y Code (7)	(S7	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prid	or if being d	emolishe	ed)		-112-1-1-1-1
Hillsdale										Verizon Com			*		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Bu	ilding	Owner	(8)	AS	CM N	0.	Na	ame of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
TTI Environmental, Inc										VIRONMENTAL	INC				
Street Address								_	reet Address		, 1110.				
1253 North Church Stre	et						1		1123 BEAVER	CTDEET					
City, State, Zip Code															
Moorestown, NJ 08057							1		ty, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm			(7.					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Kris Smith	Lum				-	one No			lephone No.		License N	No.			C. T. C. C.
Start Date (10)				2.1		313-8			215-788-6040		00509				
1		Sche	duled (Comp	letion	Date ((11)		me of OSHA Mo						
	_		0 "	_	776			E	BRISTOL ENV	IRONMENTAL	, INC				
Occupancy Status During Abat	ment	(Chec	k only	one)				Str	reet Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur	ng Ent	ire Pe	riod of	Abat	temen	t		1	123 BEAVER	STREET					
Abatement Performed Outs	le of N	lorma	Facilit	ty Ho	urs - E	Descri	ibe	Cit	y, State, Zip Coo	de			-		
Time of Abatement:	IIVI	P	VI/ <u>5:00</u>	JPM-	2:00A	MA			BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that a	pply)														
□ >3 of or >2 W	1000									inment with Nega	tive Pressu	re			
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			⊠ Re							sure			æ		
				SI HOIII	1011				☐ Glovebag	Procedure opted (*) and Non-	Erioble Dec				- 1
	-		Is	Loca	ation			_	LI MOII EXCII	ipted () and 14011-	Fliable Pro				
Location of				Norm	ally				Description of				Aba	tement	t Type
Asbestos-Containing Materi	I (ACN	/i)			lely by		Asbest	os	Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amoun	.	Re	2 E	n m
TO BE ABATED IN Facility					ance/ I Staff		(i.e.,	the	rmal systems in	sulation,	(Specify	,	Removal	Repair	Ce le
(13)			000	(12					surfacing, VAT, o her miscellaneou		SF or LF	F)	Val	Repair	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/	/A		Oti	nei illiscellaneoi	us)				1 2	oto d
Basement Sprinkler Room						V	AT/Mas	tic			60 SF		X		
Basement Diesel Room					×	V.	AT/mas	tic			720 SF		-		
Hallway Power Room						V.	AT/mas	tic			200 SF				
Stairwell Landing				П		V	AT/Mast	tic	3		81 SF		-		
Name of Registered Waste Hau	er					P Was			ic Yards of	Name of Registe			A		
SERVICE TRANSPORT G		, INC	:.	1000		r ID No		Vas		MINERVA LA					
City, State					200	00		isp	osal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE									BD	WAYNESBU	RG, OH				
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title							Signature	_	,	Date	,	,	
Dillan DeCaro		Estimator Oillan De Caro Id 11/7										17	118		

ASB-41 JAN 13

0018079

Pg4

Date of Notification (1)				I NIe						12	37	
_	2 /	18				ding Owner/Operato	r (2)					1
Agencies Notified T	pe Notifica	tion	_					DF(1	7 20	110	
⊠ EPA ∑		auon			eet Addres	₹//			· ·	- 4	HB	
	Amended			Cit				- Language				j
Ø DOH	Amendme			0 1	y, State, Zij			ALTEST	080	OKT	C. 7 . 1	
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)		y (includ	ling		lillsdale,				OEM	Mile.		
(110/10 0.20-0)	justificatio Cancellatio				me of Cont		400 Jan 1911 1911 1911 1911 1911 1911 1911 19	Telephone Nu	ımber			
	- Carlochan	011			Renzo Cor			973-951-0	542			
Name of Facility Where Aba	amout is To	-L: DI	(0)	F	ACILITY	INFORMATION						
Verizon Westwood C.	arient is 18	aking Pia	ice (3)				Type of Facilit					
Street Address	·						School (K-	12)				
175 Broadway							Other (i.e.	8 (Other than K- private and comm	12)	الدالاد دا		
City (5)							homes, etc	c.)	lercial	Dullai	ngs,	
Hillsdale							Square Feet	# of Floors	T	Bldg.	Age	
A STATE OF THE STA							32,775	3		+-5	0.750	e ^{ft}
County (6)				Co	unty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	Prior if being demo	lished)			
Hillsdale							Verizon Co	mmunications	,,,,,,,,,	100		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Buildir	ng Owne	r (8)	ASCI	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9		-	_		
TTI Environmental, Inc							VIRONMENTA					
Street Address						Street Address		,				
1253 North Church Str	et					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C						
Moorestown, NJ 08057						BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitorin	Firm		Te	lephone	e No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Kris Smith			1 6	609-31	3-8218	215-788-6040)	00509				
Start Date (10)	Sch	neduled	Compl	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA N		00303				
_10 / _1 / _1	_ _		N	HO	LD'		VIRONMENTA	LINC				
Occupancy Status During Aba	ement (Ch	eck only	one)			Street Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	L, 1140				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ing Entire F	Period of	f Ahate	ement		1123 BEAVE	CTDEET			in content of		
	de of Norm	nal Facili	ty Hor	irs - De	scribe							
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/5:00	0PM-2	:00AM	ľ	City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all that	(vlggi					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
	,	1724				☑ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	native Process				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if 	27		enovat emoliti				osure	gative Pressure				
		П О	emoliti	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
		Is	Loca	tion	T	□ NOII-EXE	ripted (") and No	n-Friable Procedu	re			
Location of			Norma	illy		Description of			Ab	patem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Mater	al (ACM)		ed Sol		Asbes	tos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	R	R	ш	Ш
TO BE ABATED IN Facility				Staff?	(i.e.	, thermal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Remova	Repair	ıcap	ıclo
(13)			(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	Val	"	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A			100				ate	
Basement Meter Storage I	oom				VAT/Ma:	stic		75.00	-	-		
Basement AC Room 2				-				75 SF				
		-			VAT/Mas	Stic		420 SF				
											П	
									П		\exists	
lame of Registered Waste Hau			1	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill	1-1			
SERVICE TRANSPORT	ROUP, IN	IC.	0.0	auler ID 20990	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Waste	MINERVA L					
city, State				20390		Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE						TBD		IBC OU				
ompleted By (Print or Type)	Titl	le					WAYNESBU	oke, OH	,			
Dillan DeCaro	1 /25/25/25	.c Estimat	OF			Signature 10 10	Den	/ Dat	te /	1	6	
B-41			-			Miller	DeCou	1/	11/1	110	j	
AP 150 SEC. 151							1		-			-

ASB-41 JAN 13 DD / 8079

Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Basement Boiler Room	2 1 R.A
Agencies Notified □ EPA □ DOWD □ Amendment □ DOWD □ Cancellation □ DCA □ (NJAC 5:23-6) □ Cancellation □ Cancel	1. 1.
SPA	
Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Marco of Facility Where Abet Marco of Marco	7 2019
DOH	2010
DCA	* = * - 4
Name of Facility Where Abet Verizon Westwood C.C	CONTE
Name of Facility Where Abat Verizon Westwood C.C.	10
Name of Facility Where Abat Verizon Westwood C.C.	
Vertzon Westwood C.C. Street Address Street Address Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private and commercit homes, etc.) Other (i.e., privat	
Street Address	
Other (i.e., private and commercial homes, etc.)	
City (5) Hillsdale	l buildings.
Hillsdale	3.,
County (6) Hillsdale	Bldg. Age
Hillsdale Name of Monitoring Firm Hire TTI Environmental, Inc Street Address 1253 North Church Stre Street Address 1253 North Church Stre City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057 Project Manager for Monitorine Kris Smith Start Date (10) 10 / 1 / 18 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 11 / 16 / 18 SmisTOL Environmental, Inc Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10 / 1 / 18 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 11 / 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 12 / 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 13 / 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 14 / 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 15 / 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 17 / 18 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 18 / 18 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 19 / 10 / 1 / 18 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 11 / 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 11 / 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 11 / 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 12 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 13 / 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 14 / 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 15 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 16 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 17 / 18 Smisth Date (10) 18 / 18 / 19 / 19 / 19 / 19 / 19 / 19 /	+-50
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire TTI Environmental, Inc Street Address 1253 North Church Street Address 1253 North Church Street Address 1253 North Church Street Address 1253 North Church Street Address 1253 North Church Street Address 1253 North Church Street Address 1253 North Church Street Address 1253 North Church Street Address 1253 North Church Street Address 1253 North Church Street Address 1253 North Church Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Firm Start Date (10) 10	d)
TIT Environmental, Inc Street Address 1253 North Church Stre 1254 Noth Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1253 Street Address 1253 North Church Stre 1254 North Monitor 1254 Name of OSHA Monitor 1254 Name of OSHA Monitor 1254 Name of OSHA Monitor 1254 Name of OSHA Monitor 1254 Name of OSHA Monitor 1254 Name of OSHA Monitor 1254 Name of OSHA Monitor 1255 North Monitorial Relation 1255 North Monitorial Relation 1255 North Monitorial Relation 1255 North Monitorial Relation 1255 North Monitorial Relation 1255 North Monitorial Relation 1255 North Monitorial Relation 1255 North Monitorial Relation 1255 North Monitorial Relation 1256 North Monitorial Relation 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257 North Monitor 1257	
Street Address 1253 North Church Stre 2tt	
1253 North Church Stre 1253 North Church Stre 1123 BEAVER STREET	
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057 Project Manager for Monitoring Kris Smith Start Date (10)	
Moorestown, NJ 08057 Project Manager for Monitoring Kris Smith Start Date (10)	
Project Manager for Monitoring Kris Smith	
Start Date (10)	
Start Date (10)	
10	
Occupancy Status During Abatement Check only one) Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET	
□ Facility Closed/Vacated Du	
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: ble of Normal Facility Hours - Describe MM PIM/5:00 PM-2:00 AM Scope of Work (Check all that a pply)	
Time of Abatement: MI	
Scope of Work (Check all that a pply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 if □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) □ Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	
Scope of Work (Check all that is poly) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Demolition □ Description of □ Subsettion Staff? □ Subsettion Staff? □ Subsettion Subsettio	
Mini-Enclosure Mini	**
Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Demolition Description of Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) an	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materi TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Basement Boiler Room Basement Boiler Room Basement Boiler Room Custodial Staff? Cu	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Basement Boiler Room Basement	
Asbestos-Containing Materi TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Easement Boiler Room Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Easement Boiler Room Duct Insulation 90 SF Easement Boiler Room Duct Insulation 90 SF Easement Boiler Room Discription of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) For LF) Pipe Insulation Pipe Fittings Solely by Maintenance/ (Specify SF or LF) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Duct Insulation 90 SF Easement Boiler Room Discription of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify SF or LF) Pipe Insulation Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Abatement T
Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Basement Boiler Room	
Yes No N/A Other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Exterior Boiler Insulation 90 SF Sasement Boiler Room	Encapsulate Repair
Yes No N/A Other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Exterior Boiler Insulation 90 SF Sasement Boiler Room	apsi air
Basement Boiler Room	ulate
Basement Boiler Room Duct Insulation D	
assement Boiler Room	
asement Boiler Room	
assement Boiler Room DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD	
315 LF	
and of Direction and the second secon	
Houles ID Ale	
20990	
ty, State Disposal Date City, State	
NEW CASTLE, DE TBD WAYNESBURG, OH	
ompleted By (Print or Type) Title Signature	
	9-18
*Do not use this form for espector licensure exempted activities	1-10

Chro # 51

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

0	0
1	2
	1

Date of Notification (1)		-			1 61	ome of Dui	Idina O		1.97	7	13)	9.7	1	
9 / 1:	/	1	8				Iding Owner/Operator Westwood C.O.	(2)					140	
☑ EPA ☑ DOLWD ☑	nitial Amend	ded			C	treet Addres 175 Broad ty, State, Z	dway		DE DE	C 1	7	2018		
□ DCA □		dment			25		NJ 07642		i in	·	001	**************************************		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Emerg justifica	ation)	Includ	ing	_	me of Con	21.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00		A. HESTOS CONTRA. Telephone Number					
	Cancel	llation				Renzo Co	ntreras		973-951-0		4-44-6174			
4					-	FACILITY	INFORMATION		1 575 567-67	U-72		_	-	
Name of Facility Where Abate		s Takin	ng Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility	(4)		-			
Verizon Westwood C.C	1							School (K-1)	2)					
Street Address								Subchapter	8 (Other than K-	12)				
175 Broadway								homes, etc.	rivate and comm	nercial	buildi	ngs,		
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	-	Bldg.	Ane	-	
Hillsdale								32,775	3		+-5			
County (6)					Co	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demo	lished		_	_	
Hillsdale								Verizon Cor	mmunications					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	by Bu	ilding (Owne	r (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)			_			
TTI Environmental, Inc							BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.					
Street Address							Street Address					_	_	
1253 North Church Stre	it						1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co						9	
Moorestown, NJ 08057							BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Project Manager for Monitoring Kris Smith	Firm			1	lephon		Telephone No.		License No.			-		
01 15 1 115						13-8218	215-788-6040		00509					
Start Date (10) . 10 /1 /18	_					Date (11) 18	Name of OSHA M BRISTOL EN	onitor /IRONMENTAL	INC					
Occupancy Status During Abat							Street Address						_	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur	ng Ent	ire Per	iod of	Abate	ement		1123 BEAVER	STREET						
Abatement Performed Outsi	le of N	lormal	Facili	ty Hou	rs - De	escribe	City, State, Zip Co							
Time of Abatement:	110000	PIV	1/5:00	JPW-Z	:00AN	Л	BRISTOL, PA							
Scope of Work (Check all that a	ply)										_		_	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ì	⊠ Re	enovat emoliti	ion on		☐ Mini-Enclo			ıre				
				Loca						_	atem	ent T	· · ·	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia	(ACN	4)		Norma	illy ely by	A=1=	Description of		March 200		_	1	1	
TO BE ABATED	() tolii	"	Ma	intena	nce/	(i.e	estos Containing Mate e., thermal systems in	erial (ACIVI)	Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosure	
IN Facility (13)			Cus	(12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	oval	1	nsdi	Sul	
(/			Yes	No	N/A	1 .	other miscellaneo	us)				late	0	
asement Power Room						VAT/Ma	estic		2,200 SF			П	Г	
SB Area		I			×	VAT/ma	estic		288 SF				_	
ad Area		1				VAT/ma	estic		1760 SF				-	
eter Room		1				VAT/Ma	stic		135 SF				_	
ame of Registered Waste Haul	1				JDEP 1	33/3/07/3/19/19/TO	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red Landfill	1 CX		Ц	_	
SERVICE TRANSPORT G	OUP	, INC.		H	auler II 20990	2000070.0000000	Waste	MINERVA LA						
ty, State NEW CASTLE, DE							Disposal Date TBD	City, State	DC C''					
ompleted By (Print or Type)	-	Title						WAYNESBU	KG, OH					
Dillan DeCaro			imat	or			Signature	Dicaro	/ On 1/) - c	7-	P		
13 DD 18079		* Do	not u	ise thi	s form	for asbesto	os licensure exempte		1 1 10	_	1 /	•	-	

Jul # 3147

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Pg. 3

Date of Notification (1)					IN	ame of Rui	ilding Owner/Operat	or (2)	The Case	77.00	70	
9 / 1	!/	1	18				Westwood C.O.	01 (2)		124	i V	145
Agencies Notified T	oe Noti	fication	n		9	reet Addre			1 (1)			
prose	Initial	noution							DEC.	17		
	Amend	ded				175 Broa	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		Lij DEC	1 /	2018	
⊠ DOH	Amend		#1 -	10/9/	FCD 1	ty, State, Z			E .			- 1
□ DCA □	Emerge				-	Hillsdale,	NJ 07642	-	Property Commencer			a mil
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	ation)		٥	Na	me of Con	tact		Telephone No	8 00	HTF.	2 10
	Cancel	lation				Renzo Co	ontreras	20	973-951-0	100	4	
						FACILITY	INFORMATION		070-351-0	342		
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is	Takin	ng Pla	ace (3)			Type of Facility	v (4)			
Verizon Westwood C.C								School (K-1	(2)			
Street Address								── Subchapter	8 (Other than K	12)		
175 Broadway								Utner (i.e.,	Drivate and comp	nercial	buildin	gs,
City (5)			-					nomes, etc.	.)			· .
Hillsdale								Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg. A	\ge
County (6)								32,775	3		+-50	
					C	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY	Current Use (P	rior if being demo	lisher	1)	
Hillsdale								Verizon Co	mmunications	Moneo)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Bui	lding (Owne	r (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abater	nent Contractor (9	Timumcations			
TTI Environmental, Inc												
Street Address								NVIRONMENTA	L, INC.			
1253 North Church Stre	.4						Street Address					
City, State, Zip Code							1123 BEAVE	R STREET	14			
							City, State, Zip (Code				
Moorestown, NJ 08057							BRISTOL, P.	A 19007				
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm			Te	lephon	e No.	Telephone No.		111			
Kris Smith						3-8218	215-788-604	n	License No.			
Start Date (10)	15	Schedi	helu			ate (11)			00509			
10/_1_/_18						18	Name of OSHA I	Monitor IVIRONMENTAI				
Occupancy Status During Abate	ment ((IVINORWENTAL	L, INC			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur	no Entir	ro Dori	orlly	one	2000		Street Address					
Abatement Performed Outsi	o of Ale	e Pen	100 0	Apate	ement	0.002	1123 BEAVE	R STREET				
Time of Abatement:	E OI INC	nmai i	racili	ly Hou	irs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip C	ode				
			3.00	IPIVI-Z	:UUAN		BRISTOL, PA					
cope of Work (Check all that a	iply)	100										
7 > 2 of > 0 ''	2						⊠ Full Con	tainment with Neg	ativo Processino			
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		Ē	_	enovat			□ Mini-End	losure	ative Plessure			
3 <u>-</u> 100 31 01 <u>-</u> 200 11		L	_] De	moliti	on		☐ Gloveba	Procedure				
			-				☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	-Friable Procedu	re		
Location of				Loca Vorma						I AF	patemer	nt Tun
Asbestos-Containing Materia	/ACB/IN				ely by	1	Description o	f				1
TO BE ABATED	(ACIVI)		Ma	intena	nce/	Asbe	stos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount	Rer	Rep	5
IN Facility	- 1		Cus	100000	Staff?	(1.6	., thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	ap
(13)		L		(12)			other miscellaned		SF or LF)	l'a		Encapsulate
		1	Yes	No	N/A			1				ate
asement Sprinkler Room]				VAT/Ma	stic		60.65	57	-	
sement Diesel Room	10	Ī		П		VAT/ma		-	60 SF	×		
Ilway Power Room	-	-	5			VAT/ma			720 SF			
		1	=						200 SF	×		
airwell Landing					Ø	VAT/Mas			81 SF	M		7/1
airwell Landing					JDEP V		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe				
me of Registered Waste Haule		INIC		1	-0,01 12		VVasie	MINERVA LA	ANDELL			
me of Registered Waste Haule SERVICE TRANSPORT GR		INC.	10100000		20990	7000 H			TIOD! ILL			
me of Registered Waste Haule SERVICE TRANSPORT GF y, State		INC.			20990		Disposal Date		THE			
me of Registered Waste Haule SERVICE TRANSPORT GR		INC.			20990		Disposal Date	City, State				
me of Registered Waste Haule BERVICE TRANSPORT GR y, State JEW CASTLE, DE	OUP,				20990		TBD					
me of Registered Waste Haule SERVICE TRANSPORT GF y, State	OUP,	INC.			20990		TBD Signature	City, State	RG, OH	e		